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Introduction of Menus

d12 oidicdl WHIE 8 N AS] & F Main Menu H. AL -AEL He ALDEL O.
Yell GUAINSL] HIUE[ S1H AR 6iel] 283 FHI HEL~HEN Hef ()2 Glellcdl WHIE &,

MASTERS (Wl22l)

o AldHldl Uldl, HIA-(HASdAl Uldl Hd GUY-Udedl ULAAH] Giedlddl HIE AL
Hef ol GUALA $2clHl Ald 8.

o HlHeH] oldlddl HIS UPL AL He «dl GUAlL U 8.

TRANSACTION (QL%leL dddsl2)

o JAyHu, A5 uAEl F AU @A) Aeg] HIS Gyl 8,

o AsdlR Al $2E] SlA AU UIONE] Yaldl 5l 1A 5 Al 518 «dld] Sl dl d
YOl sl Hiel] U5 oled 8.

LISTS ((42e)

o Ollddl UIdIHLA] A3d] Ud Hleed] oSl dlee Al HIE Ud AHA] (U
ALYl HIS AL Hel odl GUALL i 8 FHI QPIELI A EdIELRA] dLE) WUl 238.

o Tl dd vidiXld] [Qad Qad] a5ty ddl ¥ 2d 6adldd] ALKl UPL A3AHldd]
Al Hlaed] 2215 HAddl U ded] dlee ] [Uee sical HiE Ul Heel (UL
FAHL Ald 8.

VOUCHERS (d162)

o J¥el S5y WL YAl Al AlGAR YIS ol e usd] Sy B A YI) Seal He
AGAR UIEPL o Begs13 Q) 8.

REPORTS (3Lulé)

o £35 UICH] A3AIdAd] Hd Bed] A W]l Asid] Slaud @4 AMel] w34l
Huol <l JWlc Had) a5y 8.

o Hidle? Gy 51 A4S Aaddl §1d AUd ddq el ¥ Ay [uee s2d 4 Al
Excel 4/ convert $2d €14 dl 53] A514 8.

FAS REPORTS (3 3Mlé)

o S YO WSl ASGEA AulS Qaaal Hie.

o Uldlddl, 2Cls UAS, (A9 AL He Hief] HI] S,

o Al Hd UldIAId] U] AN dE wd] Ud AlG Ay ) 6iuFIAl Gyl Final
Reports %</ % Trial Balance, Trading Account, «/&/-s$2i Uld Profit & Loss
Account %« Y5 22d% Balance Sheet ¢il2«] (w2 51 U514 &.

UTILITIES (32ldl2lA)

o S S caarelld HAdL « 14 A WOUL AR UL He <l GUAL $2cdl HId B, FH[
Posting %cd % udapll 4« Update balances, Update Stock, Compact Database <
Calculator a2 2AlUdltledl GUZIAL 52Xl Ald 8.

EXIT (0lalR)
o UIHHI] 61612 dlscl HIS Al AUl CUAIL $2AHL Ald .
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Detalls of Menu

Masters Menu

e Account Master
Al Hef odl GUALL dcll Uldl ] Aad] Sl HIS eUd O Al vldl S YO U2 «l S
A5 FH F WY vidl AU Al Uidl A5 Uldl Al Hdd UldlA]l AHS] ] oleld] 514 D.

e Tax Master
K512 YL IR WHIE] HIMPU Yl o QL USAL S& AS). &l olelcl) us1d Fedl Gull
UDE QAL $2d] aud Y A5y 8.

e Category Master
ALK @ W] UAN U P50 $2d 814 dl U2 Yod) $E33] US| &) oielcl] A5

e |tem Master
235 ol i)y AHeHl A5 duid oledld] Ad] 93] 8. A AULYSH] oiediddl AU ded]l 4l
dludl duldl Hie HLYSH Hiwe? <l JUulol $2dl.

e Item Link Master
Al Ae] dUle HId oletladl Hie audl Raw Material < dls sear wie wt Ae «dl Gudlo sl
Ald 8.

e Salesman Master
N A qaiyl Atdl, Ayl 5 EAELA] 222 USH]l Sl4 dl dHedl HIE AEAHA Hi2e?
GledlddiMl Hld B 5 FH[ ANl 1S Aed dlH QUAHL Ald & . 5 Fell $3)ad daulpld]
AHed] $2d] aud W 518 AEAHA £ HIGAD AL 4% $9) dl AHl B d ACBdd ¥
Alcl] w3,

e Remarks
addie W AY Ruls Ad] $2dl dyud] 84 dl d A5 avid [R45 Hieee 4L oiedid] Ad)
¥ell dedl dlec As Aeee HizdALll a4E A3,

e Account Op Entry
ULdLA] oledldd] durd Y dedl SU2 <] (25 HS) &l «vll w51

e [tem Op Rate Entry
Al olelldd] aurd ¥l dedl A2 <l 2Cls AS) &l Al A5y

Transactions Menu

> Sales Entry :- AAULeLd] A $2al HiS

> Sales Return Entry :- dALEL HIE Y <] Aed] s2dl Hie
> Purchase Entry :- UIELA] Ae] $2al HIE

> Purchase Return :- UIEL Ued ] Aed] s2al HIS

> Receipt :- A5S Alds ]l Aed] $2al IS

> Payment :- A5S Wds <] A $2al Hie

> Income :- Gule Alds «l Aed] $2al HIS

> Expense :- Gule was <l Al $2al Hie

> Journel Voucher :- Slald Aed] $al HiS
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> Stock Issue / Receive :- UINE QAP [t W HIA ] 3232 $2alMl AHId
Hed 5 o sudl Wl ¥ ASIGd ) £std Ul
ESta &l INSIG Ul 5102 UL HIAA] AHlds
Yids HIS Al Hel dl GUALL $cAlH Aid 8.

> Production Entry :- Wlssstel W0l 515 ol Aed] $2dl HIE

> Bank Reconcilation:- HIMPIL Gi5ef 2C2H2 el AHIMPU 2AlESAR Gl
HOd — 2eeHee  old  Haddl HiE  Bank
Reconcilation «l Guzilx eua ©

> Order Entry :- A8 el ue] deg el HAH HId 4l A2 ] AL
AS] sl
> Challan Entry :- 4y wel qd w4dpe ] HIsAd Hid ] Al A4S
52/,
Lists Menu
> Accounts Group:- $¥ Wid sl Y4 Ml %9 ded] w512 Al Al Hi el Aad)
U512
> Account Master :- 32dl AUd 4l WldlX] olaldd 8 d dlec AL AUlE Hi &) HA
3]

Opening Balance Statement
ULALAL «f] 312 o] 6iUS1A]l Hadal Hie AUl 246 «dl Guadlol 53] A5
Closing Balance Statement
ULALAL <] 312 o) 61514l Haddl HiS Al A4l «dl Gyl 53] A5,
Address Book
Uldledl HAlHl Hed Add lUd Nl HE Al A¥E 4l Gudlo 53]
METE )
Address Card Print
Uldledl H2edlHl 52 Y2 YAl HIS Al AU Glualod] 8.
Label Printing
Uldledl Aol 22152 QU2 Y2 eIl HiS AL Alud Glualo]l 8.
> Tax Mater
32l A Edl S Gidldd O Hed d $UL USSR «dl & d AUIHL K 514 6.

> Category Master

32d] AU FSAL U512 ] 3203) oieldd] & A [Hee U] Hial 1A 8.
> Salesman Masters

AUl Hl 3cdl A8l 514 52 de [dee AUS] Hdl HA 8.
> ltem Masters

2] U Fdl U2 ] HIHH] oieldd] © de [Hee HS] Hidl HA 8.

e Opening Stock Statement
2815 o]l HIH] «il AL <l 215 Haddl HIE AUl IS 4l Gl 53] A5

e Closing Stock Statement
2815 o] AUIYSH] <l AUlvAl 2C15 Haddl IS Ul AUE «dl GudlL 53] A5,
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Voucher Printing

Receipt Printing
> AUl Hl % 51 U@ Usied] YAlds 4l dl ded] «l4 Receipt Entry #i sequa
Ald & A4 d Receipt Entry «] [uee [dstaal Hie Al Heg 4l GUloL 5204l
Ald 8.
Expense Voucher
> Aute Hl Y S upL Us12 W ysadiedl ey dl d«dl <l Payment Entry u/
sedidl Aid 8 AUd d Payment Entry o] [y« [asiqal Hié Al A «dl Guidlol
$RAHL Ald 8,
Cheque Print
> Ul Ae £ WP A5 ol [Uee (45100 452 4.
Bank Slip Print
> ¥ Auidld Awdl WY 5 del] qul? A5 Alddl $1d ded €U MMl dsHlE
USdl Slatell Al He £l HIUE AP 65 ] 2elu @3] As1A 1A Fell wa
ddiled] AsAAl Al 28 B,
RTGS Format Print
o Time «l ASddlnl Al FHIAIHI A5] D] ¥ AU ASIdS 2Uud 8. ded]l ¥
AAELLS WP iy 8. A5 RTGS o 14 @equell el ¥ 421 A Account
Hiefl ¥ d cAl3d <l A5 Hi ded ¥ &4 2L 8.
o U d% RTGS o 514 @2q Aed ¥ AL US 8 3 % AS YO HEH2 ] 3252
dd W dl HIE] Asdd Gell eud 8. AHedl ¥l G5l HIUIS AHLUPU AR <
GSdl A% dl d $1H AHg 28] WA 8.
Receipt Voucher Billwise
> 9 Alds ] olld alls Al 53] §ld U dedl diGUR ] [Uee [ds10d] §14
A1 Heg £120 4 Receipt Voucher «] [y« [d519] 9518 ).
Payment Voucher Billwise
> 9 Wds dl olld s Aed] 53] §1A AU dell alGA2 <] [Uee [asiad] §a dl
YAl Ao £120 4 Payment Voucher «) [« [4510] %519 €4,
Journal Voucher Print
> Al He W sdldld] Aed] Yidl dell ded] [Uee [dst0ar H1S AUl Qe <l GUZlL
$AHL Ald 8.
Form 402
> AwAd] ois12 HId Hisddl HiE A Document «] %22 U3 8. 42512 desell Al
S QWIRHL HA B, WP dd Med ded ¥ $Sld 8. UISldl AAH Ued el
A6l £2 dUd ALE 8Bl «1el] HIS AL X «l] w2Uld Ged] e B.
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Reports Menu

v' GST Reports

O O O O O O O O

o W.4A ). 4 Al [¥IE Nl HIS AL He <l GUAL $2AUH HId D

GSTR-1 Sales

n QUL 3l Y. AU E] HIAd AU $ecHl Al ded] HUAS F s
[241E Hlal H1S AL He <l GUALIL $2cHl AU 8.

GSTR-1 Summary
Y. AY. czeugoznf? AHI] Hdl HIE Al He dl G S2aMl Ald 8. FHL
SCHL HIA dALPL YWAAd dl SCEL HiAd dALEL YA 62 $AHL Alcy
A (208 a1 A glot w18 A5t 8.

GSTR-1 Excle Upload Format

GSTR-2 Purchase

GSTR-2 Summary

GSTR-3B

B To C State Wise Sales

State Wise Sales Summary

HSN Wise Sales / Purchase

HSN Wise Stock Reports

v’ Sales

O

w QAP d AUl 6Ll U2 Al (U AL Hel HI R A O, FH F -
Sale Bill Summary
> AUIMl 5CAl HIA AlHIAd o AU &Y ded] UAS Fidl HIS Al He <l
GULIL $2dlMl Ald 8.
Sale Bill Registers
> AUIRHI $CAl HIA AlHIA o ARl &Y dd ALYSH dids UAS Kdl HiE
AL Hef <] QUL SclH AHld 8.
Date Wise Sales
> AUIRHI Sl HIA AlHId o AU &Y ded]l ddlu ddds Hilus 3 alds
[41E Hlal HIS AL He <l GUHLIL $AHL Al D.
Item Wise Sales
> QUIRH[ 3l HMIA AlHId o AAIEL AY ded] ALISH didh HUlHS F
alts [241S Hial 1S AL He <l GUALL $AHL A1 8.
Outstanding Receivable
> QuIHl olld «f] Hadld]l ous) 28] AAE 5K <l (WS Hidl HIS AUl He
dyud 8.
Outstanding Bill Wise
> 9 R Al [daiGu Aediee 526 §14 dl Al He dyAd 8.
Outstanding Short Format
> olld o) Haad] oitF] 28] AAd 25K <l (26l [AS] AGY HI Widl HIE
Al He Ay 8.
Daily Despatch Report
> A%¥el HISAd Hid ] AHI) UL [ule ul ) Ha B
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Daily Despatch Return Reports
> AUWEl ued HIAA HIA ) AHI) AL [dle Hi ]l HA
Party Wise Sms List
> [Edd eI &4qd AAYLEL dl USS «l] WP Uid? SMS 29U Hl HAY
ASS ol HIGUIE d612 ALl WALH (e <l 20 HY] € & ¥ internet &)
A5l HISH] U514
Sale Bill Return Summary
> QUKL HIA i QAP drd $Sdl HIQ Yed AIAEL & ded] dlE]l Hdl Hie
AL Hef <l QUL $2dlMl Aid 8.
Sale Return Register
> AUIRHL HIE <l dALPL dUd $CE] HIH YUdd UldEl & deq 222 Yldl
HIC Al Hef ] UYL Sl 2Aid 8.
Item Wise Sales Return Report
> UlGeH Ay HIA Yd HIAHL & de [dec Ydl Hie AUl Qe «dl (Yl
$RAHL AHld 8,
Date Wise Sales Return Report
> QUIRH[ Al HIH AlHIAd o QAL Ud dY ded]l Al dids HilAs #
Al [241S Hial H1E AL He <l GUHIL $AHL Aid B.

v’ Purchase

®)

O

O

O

©)

o WAE 4 @Adl 6l U512 <l [U1E UL Hef HI R AY B. FH 3,
Purchase Bill Summary
> QUi 4l Fedl U 5Ul Hidd] $ed] WUIE] $aAlHl Ald) ded] HilAS5 3
Alis el Hal HiE AL He quad 8.
Purchase Bill Registers
> Ui Hl Fedl U sAl Hidd] 3ed] UIE] $2alHl AUld) ded]l HilA5 3
Alts uas Adl HIS AL He dyAd 8.
Date Wise Purchase
> Ui Hl Sl AU SAl HIAd] Fed] Wil sedlHl AHld] ded] aldlu
A HUlRs 5 allls (341 Hlal Hie AL He dyad 8.
Item Wise Purchase
> AU HI 3l AU YL HiGd] Fed] Wil Ssearl Auld] dAdl AUiden
A M5 5 allls (Y1 Hlal Hie AL He dyad 8.
Outstanding Payable On Account
> QUi Hl Ysddidl oils] olldld] Aed] Nidl HiE AU ded] (Uee (510
IS Al Hef ol GUZIL SclHl Ald 8.
Bill Wise Outstanding Payable
> ysddidl oil5] olldld]l Aed] W (64 WGy ded 524 §Y dl AUd dedl
o] 28¢ [olE] o] [Uee [asi0al H1E Al He @l GUALL $2AH] 414 8.
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v’ Tax Reports

O

s C& T QAL G4l USR Al (U1 UL el HI RY US4 8. FH 3,
Form 201- A
= Tax Invoice
= Retaile Invoice
= All Bills
> Ul YAlYAded]l GUAL S& qell (2Aedl olElHl dTldl & «il [WlE Hldl
HIE Al S8 AU (224 olded] (Wl Vial HiE Al He <l GYALL
sedlHl H1d 8. AL [uled Ala 24l Excel ul Export seaiel] «25.2
Hied (413 dale 53] as14 8.
> 22512 Hi«d Form 201-A [2ule /(s &) dad) sty 8.
CST Sales
> UUld dALCL <l S& [RUlE Wl HS AUl He «il GUAlL $2aAlHl Aid 8.
Sales Tax Monthly Summary
> AACL U FeEl U $YL US2 <l S& dLlEl . dedl HUUS alds
Qults el Kl Hie AL Be <l GUlL 5L AL 8.
C Form Reminder
> WUl QALCHL YW ] S1H A8 A dl del ] A HAE & F 4] ded)
[41E Hlcl HIE Al He «il GUZLIL $AHL Aid B.
C Form List
> udUld 4wl ¥ Al A ) 14 dl dedl [RulE Wial HIE Al He <l
GUIIL $clHl Ald 8.
CST Purchase
> U2 Uid UINE) U defl A S& «il (¥l Wil HiE AUl e <l Gudll
$AHL Ald 8.
Purchase Tax Monthly Summary
> UDE]L U2 Sl Ud 53U Us2 «dl SH Al 8. ddl HUuUS alds
Alts el Hial Hie Al He <l GUAlL 5L AL 8.
Sale Purchase Tax Summary
> APl Hed WINED U2 Sl AU SAL USH2 «dl Sl AIE]L 8. dedl HI/s 2
aultfs (241 Al H1S AL Hed «dl GUALL S2cMl HId D.

Excise Related Reports

O O O 0O O O O

RG-1 Daily Stock A/c

RG — 23 Part I

RG -23 Part - 11

Excise Sales

Excise Sales Summary
Excise Purchase

Excise Purchase Summary
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v Stock Transfer

s K5 | QAL GlUl USR Al [RY1E AL He HI R A5Y 6. FH 3
o Date Wise
> AUl He ol GUALL dldd dles 215 Hdl HIE A dedl (U (510l
HIC Al Hef ] GUYLA $2dlHl 2Aid 8.
o Pending Stock

» 9 Had s Delivery seaid] ousl §la dl d«l [RuUle Hlar wie
Hef ol GUYIA $2clH] 2Ald 8.

v’ Regqisters
o YdSl ol [uee [dsinal Hie Al Be @l GUAL $2AlH] A4 8,

o Cash Book
> Auiel $¢ Wl des el Eed] dss Al Hd s udld Eed] dss
Y5l ddl Wilas 3 alts alds (RYlS Wiar HiE AWl He <l (Ul
$RAHL Ald 8.
o Bank Book
> Fdf] A 39 <l (34 N dd) ¥ veald &l duieni sl $ 2] Aas-
EdS Hl dyAd] 65ld] (24 Nlal Hie AUl He @l GUALL $2AUH] A4 8.
o Receipt Registers
> AUl Hel ol Ul s Aedl Asl] ddl Ulas ] (R4S Klal 1S del
dell (e [ds10al Wi 21 el <l GUALL $2aHl Aid 8.
o Payment Registers
> Al He <l GUAIL 35S Ul A5l aAdl Was <l [[YlE Hal HiS Al
Hef ol GUYIA $2clHl 2Ald 8.

o Receipt Billwise
> olld At [RIAe Wi $d] Ass deal A5l ddl Alas ]l AP <]
[241E Yl HiE dell ded] [uee [d5i0al HiE Al He ol GUAL $2cHl
Ald 8.
o Payment Billwise
> olld dlds QHe Hi $2d] A5s AUl Azl ad] was ) AP ) [2UlE
Wl H1S el ded] (e [d510aL HIE UL Hef <l GUZLL $2AH 241d B.
o Agent wise Received
> o Quie Hl 51 Qv F cdld dA dl dedl [RYlE Wdl Hie AUl He <l
GUEIIL $RaAlML Ald 8.
o Income
> AUl He «dl Gl Gulte Alds <l Aed] o Uds Hdl HIE qell ded] [Uee
[ds10al HiS AL He ol GUAIN 521l A4i1d 8,
o EXxpense
> Ul He «dl GUALL Gale wds ol Aed] o Uds Wdl HIS qdell ded] (U
[ds10al HIS AL ey ol GUAIA 52l 414 8,
o Journal Vouchers
> Al He ol GUHLL ¥ 51 saldied] Aed] $2aMl HIAE] $14 dl de Uds
Wdl H1E dell dedf] (e [d510a1 HIE UL Hef <l GUZLL $2AHT 241 B.
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v Production Reports

s YISSAd A GAdl G4l USIR Al [RUIE [dsiadl HIE AUl He «dl Gul
$ALHL Ald 8,
o Production Costing
o Item Wise Production Report
o Date wise Jobs Done
o Item Costing

v Order _Reports
Order < @dl (34 [asinal Hie AUl Qe <l Gualo $aiHl 414 8.
o Pending Orders
> AUl He ol GUAIL Y oS 28dl YlSeed] [24lS Hidl HIS del ded] [dee
[easiqal Hie Al He «dl GuAlo eud 8.
o Party Wise Orders
> AUl He <l Gulol ¥ A uel desell HAAL Hidedl 41S2d] (21 Yl
H1S aell dedl (Uee [d510al HIE AUl Hef <l GUALL $2AHL 2414 B.

v Daybook Print
> Al Heg <l QUL AYHN SEdl HIS $2clHl Aid 8.

FAS Reports

Ledgers

o Ledgers
> 4d o vl «dl vildidd] siedl HIE AUl He <l Gudld s2alHl Uid 8.
Yettefl 51 U idiedl vilaldd] ¥ d Al <l 2% Ml (45100 a5y 8,
o T _Ledgers
> GuAPll o5 2clddel]l vidiadl siedl HIS UL He ol GUZlL $AH AHid B,
Fettefl 51 UL did] vidiad] S8 wel didln 3y Wi (510 a5y 8.
o Ledger With Item Detail

> ude Al 326 ALld] dlee Aulé] vildlad] Sl Hie Ul Qe «dl GYdlL
$AHL AHld 8.
o Bill Wise Ledger
» olld alds e AP)led] viiaiad] [asiaal HiE Ul A dl GUAlL $2cHl
2ALld 8,
o Broker Wise Ledger
> 9 e 51¢ Al 5 EAId AN S dl ded] (WS Wl Hie AL Hed
il QUL $clHl Ald 8.
o Bank Reconcilation

v ds 48 W Wyl wialad) « 5 d A [2dle Gluddl o 8.
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o Ledger Daily Summary

» Auiz Hi ad)l Ay — oAy <l AF) <l Daily Summary %ldl Hie 4t He
2l GUlo sl AHld 8.
o Ledger Monthly Summary

> Auie Hi 4d]l Av-6dYy ] A4l Monthly Summary #al Hie 2l He «
GUIIL $2cl¥l Ald 8.

Stock Reports

> 35 4 dudl [RYIE AL A £ [as1d] 514 B.
o Stock Ledger

> A UL e ol Kl5 YAS Yldl HIE Al He dl GUYLL $cAlHl Ald
8.
o Stock Summary
> YAl He dl UYL SCE]l 2615 HISAAIH] HIdE &, Aed FCHl HIA HIYPU
MG HL 8. Aed) [2WIE Yclt HIE AUl Hey «dl (UL $2AH] AId 8.
o Stock Summary Date Wise
o Ul He dl GuAlN 36 Al Fedl 2615 $E WIS gl HISHAMHI AL Al
56 W d Zedl Hid Al o QAL 54 ded]l didlv dlds (R4S Yl Hie L
Qe «dl GUIL $2dlMl Ald 8.
o Party Wise Stock
> Al Hey ol Gulol 56 WSl 218 56 HIE AlHId ] dsie $2dH] A1dd
8 dedl [RYlS Yl HiE dell ded] (Ue [dsi0al HIE Al He <l GUFLL
$RAHL AHld 8,

M | S Reports

> 2305 d dAdl oial (R4S AL He £ (510 514 B.
o Negative Cash Balance
> AUl He <l GuAlol W $¢ ueL [Eadl 39 [445 Cr il Close €y dl d
AlSeHl Query AUl ¥ Adld) ad «8l.del]l 2 516 Aed] <l @A
dld 3 clde Negative 2y &4 dl dd Siludl 2l [4le <l Gualo
$AHL AHld 8.
o Interest Calculation
> Ul Hef ol GUALL 254 Y2 A58 $2E] e51ld] Al AUY ACLAIH] Hid
8.
o Group Wise Interest Calculation
> ) dd Interest Calculation « 24l ¢ ddl ¥ dd yu alds (2dle
Vicll HIE Al Hel «dl GUYIL $2clHl 2ld 8.
o Interest Calculation Credit Day wise
V' AUl Qe <l GuAlL W A Hidedl QAP d] 250 Y2 AHYS [Eqdld] 2[3e
AU 4 AUd A 54 YsdPl Hl [ado $2 dl 54 $2e] esiad]
U A2 ALY ALLAIHL Ald 8.
o Monthly Sale Purchase Summary
> Al Hey «dl Ul AALOL dell udEl o) Hiells 3 altls 4 Hiar Hie wl
Hed «dl GUIL $2dlMl Aid 8.
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o Monthly Item Wise Sale (Oty / Amt)
> AUl Ao «dl GuAlol 56 HldeHdl 2ed AUl 4dd B ddl Hilus 3 s
(24l Qty | Amt el Alal Hie AL [RUE <l GuloL $2dlHl Aid 8.
o Monthly Item Wise Purchase ( Oty / Amt)
> Ul Hef «dl GUALL 56 Higeud] Fed]l wudlel 4dd & dedl Hilxus 5 alis
(2412 Qty | Amt a1l Klar Hie YL [RUlE «il Gualol $2dinl Aid 8.
o Monthly Party Wise Sale
> Al He ol GuAl 58 Wl d 3edl Hidd dALEl $2d 8. ded] HIlUSs
altfs [241S Yl H1S AL Be <l GUALL $AHL ALd 8.
o Monthly Party Wise Purchase
> Al Qe «dl Guala 56 WSl Al edl Hidd] udlel $2d 8. dedl Hilus
3 aultls (341 Nlal Hie Ul e «dl GUloL $2dMl A1d 8.
o Narration Wise Reports
> Al Hey gl GUIL ¥ UG 51 Wi «dla @il S dl dedl (24 uper U]
el N asiy ©.
o Transport Reports
> AUl He «dl GUAL gl ol [UlE Wl HIE AL He <l GuAlL 53]
ALY 8.

Final Reports
o Trail Balance
> Al Heg odl GUAIL AL dtfef 512 22AY [0l HiS Ul el «d] (UL
FAHL Ald 8.
o Trading Account
> Al He «dl Ul qtf EANAIA Fed] WE]l el Fed AUl $ALHL
ALy 2] [3US Hlal HIE Ul He «dl GUAIL 524l 414 8.
o Profit & Loss Account
> Al He odl GUAIA Ui Hl 32l «Fl 45l &Y ded] [24lE Hdl HIS Yl
Hef ol GUYIA $2clH] Ald 8.
o Balance Sheet
> Al Hel gl GUALL 5] q53Uleed] (YIS HAcU 6llE Edleldl, APIEIRL , d%
QAded] dell sl&l Y2 $ed] A5S & ded] (211 Hal 1S AL He <l GUl
$AHL AHld 8.

Utilities

o Posting

N Uldl Hl ULAPl] 6la6i2 del]l &d dd il dl Al He ol GUELL S2clHl
A4 8, detel] Fed] ue Aedl 4 & Adl uaaPll I A5 &9l Ud W UE $9 dl
2443 w9l
o Update Balance

Qw2 WHIE Y1 Alned] (45 A0 o Wid] 84 d AL e ) 2 53] A5
8. Fellef]l WAH olal ¥ UldLAld] AR [1as 3] As $I wiad Ad ¥ S
ULH] 28] A4d 691 dl dAel £2 53] U A1) (1A A1y
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Shortcut —Keys for Saral

Entry Screen Shortcuts

For Opening Master Menu ALT+M
For Opening Transaction Menu ALT+T
For Opening Lists Menu ALT+L
For Opening Voucher Menu ALT+V
For Opening Reports Menu ALT+R
For Opening Fas Reports Menu ALT+F
For Opening Utilities Menu ALT+U
For Exiting For the Programme ALT+E
For Adding New Entry ALT+A
For Modifying New Entry ALT+M
For Deleting Entry ALT+D
For Exiting From Entry Screen Esc

For Updating New Entry ALT+U
For Cancelling Update of Entry ALT+F
For Print Entry ALT+P

Shortcuts To Call Online Master Additions

To do this Press

For Opening Account Master CTRL+M,
ALT+M >M
For Opening Tax Master ALT+M >T
For Opening Category Master CTRL+D
ALT+M >C
For Opening Item Master CTRL+I
For Opening Salesman Master ALT+M >S
For Opening Remarks Master ALT+M >R
For Opening A/c Opening Entry ALT+M >E
For Opening Item Rate Op Entry ALT+M >RR
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For Viewing Various Reports Directly From Main Screen
To do this Press

For Opening Ledger CTRL+L
For Opening T Ledger CTRT+ T
For Party Item Sales Reports CTRL+F5
For Party Item Purchase Reports CTRT+ F6
For Cash Book / Bank Book CTRL+B
For Stock Ledger CTRT+ S
For Select Accounting Period CTRL+F2
For Ledger With Item Detail CTRT+ F7
Shortcut Keys for Filters In viewing Reports
For Selection Of Single Party, Item, City, State, Category, Salesman & Etc. F1
For Selection Of Multi Party, Item, City, State, Category In Stock Summary F2

Shortcut Keys for Date Selection In Entry Modules

To do this Press

For Start Date Of Accounting Period F1

For Current Date Of Accounting Period F2

For End Date Of Accounting Period F3

For Next Date Up Arrow
For Previous Date (One Day Back) Down Arrow

Viewing Entries with different Helps

To do this ‘ Press

Voucher Date And Name Wise Enter
For Bill Number Wise F1
For Amount Wise Find F4
For Cheque No Find F3
For Show Current Year Purchase Qty & Rate On Sale Screen F5



SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

For Last Year Sale Rate Show On Sale Screen F6

For Show Current Year Purchase Rate On Sale Screen F7

For Show Sale Bills In Bill Wise Receipt Enter
For Show Current Year Purchase Qty & Rate On Sale Screen F5

For Opening Balance Settled On Bill Wise Receipt / Payment F1

For New Entry Add For Ledger & T Ledger Show F5

For Delete Entry In Ledger & T Ledger Show F10

For Ledger Digging F9

For Stock Digging CTRL+F9

A2l Ul dyAdl 6leedl «l GUAIA Al HY6l D

ADD :- AL olededl Gl 516 dd] UddPll s2dl HIS sedlHl 2id 8.

MODIFY :- AL oleelel] GUAIL HULG ] 52U Hed] Ml AUl $2dl HIS O.

DELETE :- AL Gleeded] GUAIL HALG &f] $2d Al $16] dlnd] Sld A? 52l
e 8.

CLOSE :- Al oleded]l GULL 18 UL Al AHlYSLdel] 61812 «lsadl sedlH]
Ald 8.

PRINT :- Al oleded]l GulL 518 UL dlBU2Ad]l [Uee [dStadl HIS $2clHl
Ald 8.
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DESKTOP 42 SARAL «ll¥«ll AUlSId GU2 [3AS5 $2dl 24l UH /1
HYoled] 25t WAL

L_ogin Screen

ui| User Login

‘ User Name | DEEF

‘ Password |

QK Cancel Get Id

‘ Website : www.deepsoftwares.com

‘ Email : care@deepsoftwares.com

GUIASd SISIHL AUl WM URedloedl ¥ dell dell UiAdSd] Aed] 59, A dlYell?
qdél dell WAdSH] Aed] 5[ 6UUE Sud]l AlAse s2died] 289 FHI 12 HUoid] 25 el
Hadl,

Company Selection

GUIASd GUH YOl 251A ¥ SUAIHL 519 529 14 del UAE 52l Hie SUd] 5IS
Gue ENTER iug deitell odd] Sudl <] dlee %dl Hadl. Fdl Guwel] 48 %d
Sudlyl sy 53 A5l %ll Gu2 HYoid] 28d Wl HAS. sud] [21Ase sAl e
MAIN MENU ] 251 %al 4asl.

= Company Selection r'>__<]

Main Menu

Code Company Name From To
MO0 2017

Code Company Name From
MO0OO01 TESTING COMPANY 2017 2018

’> Close Up / Down = Scroll :: Enter = Select :: Esc = Exit

Website : www.deepsoftwares.com, Email : care@deepsoftwares.com
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Company Creation

N U4l A5 Sl dal? sUTdlA] S1d dl «dl] $Ud] olediaddl HIS <12 Uil HELA]
Gulol 8,

e Create New Company Gu2 Click seaill sudl sis Gu2 «dl sudla $Is «612
ALl

o sud] sls y2 Enter 2 ygl sexe Company Name Gu2 %9 %4l su<dld <4
duld.

o Sud] of A2 @vil 6iLe ENter Aludl 52242 [Sa160) atf Y2 w9 Tl ¥ arled [0l
dvll 2s4l A d ai dud.

o sudld [3216] atf dval oie OK oied y2 Click seql o d Sud] oied] %9 e
da Aldse 53] duL s1M 53] A5,

su] (1dse 54l oite MAIN MENU ] 251t %cit 1o,

(1) Master Menu

Hieee Heell YU GulL 1 YO Sl Uldl 5 Al dlee F <l Bl
Glloldled] AeP] $2dl HiSed] 8 Al Hegell GUALL Al Uldl, HIG~HASdAl Wil
A GUY -Vt U] Sledldcll HIE $AMHL AIA 8. Al HeHl WIAE) Ad d2ALE
Gl S& uPl Al el oiedlcdl] A5 B AUd d Sl U Al Heul Inventory xed 5
2215l ALKl olellcl] A51A 8. U ALGSHIA] $E23] HlNUAL HIS $E3] Hiee? oielldl]
ASY B, % 51 HAAA] Al F Fedl Al GUALL 2l USdl 14 dd] «dlu 4 xS
HIYIetell GUAIN $2c] 5 Fel] 530 A ALl QUdld] %32 « 23 « ALl d iyl
GuAlo 53] AS1A. AL GUAL W AUl He H S A¥ee 5 Edld AWEL S dl de UPL
vld Al ) oield] A51d B AUl GUAL AUl He HI WS <] A2Aldd] 6i5] el Gasdl
225 WP UL He 212 QU] U512 8.
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Account Master & oiedicidl Uildl s34l A4 13 Yl

NeJA ddl Hilsd]

Accounts
(1) ¢is
Bank Of Baroda
(2) usl
Capital Alc
(3) ulel
Purchase
(4) dpr
Sales
(5) ulel uad
Purchase Return A/c
(6) dutpr ued
Sales Return Alc
(7) wudlenie sty
Inward Carriage A/c
(8) wiasHIE ALsIHLS
Outward Carriage A/c
(9) 43l
Wages A/c.
(10) @ust viid
Rent Alc
(11) 21821 w2l
Advertisement A/c
(12) waute vig
Salary Alc
(13) 2dilza wd
Office Expense Alc
(14) 2%l
Stationary A/c
(15) sedel ud dlHl
Taxes & Insurance A/c
(16) dis dledd Al
Interest on Bank Loan
(17) o2 AU w5id
Octroi Alc
(18) dte-cuitd v
Post & Telegram

Under Group
Bank Account
Capital Alc
Purchase Alc
Sales Alc
Purchase Alc
Sales Alc

Direct Expense
Indirect Expense
Indirect Expense
Indirect Expense
Indirect Expense
Indirect Expense
Indirect Expense
Indirect Expense
Indirect Expense
Indirect Expense
Direct Expense

Indirect Expense



(19) 522 vitg
Kasar A/c
(21) Had Ay
Interest Rece. A/c
(25) <5l
Investment
(28) dlad] clet
Loan A/c
(29) «AiUd it GULs

Loan and Advances A/c

(30) éauerl
Debtors Alc
(31) el
Creditors Alc
(32) s/
Furniture A/c
(33) 4l
Machinary A/c.
(34) vl Ao U5l
Land & Building
(35) 2%l
Tools Alc
(36) A24id«dl 22Cl5
Opening Stock
(37) «in= 2215
Closing Stock
(38) &l
Depriciation A/c
(39) usl ye
Capital Interest A/c
(40) slreyee
Computer

SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

Indirect Expense
Indirect Income
Investment
Current Liabilities
Current Assets
Sundry Debtors
Sundry Creditors
Fixed Assets
Fixed Assets
Fixed Assets
Fixed Assets
Opening Stock
Current Assets
Indirect Expense
Indirect Expense

Fixed Assets
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Account Master (#$G=2 Hi2e?) :-

o Uldl of AlH, A2eAlY, N2 US| HIYAIHL Hld B.

2% Account Master : Edit Mode EJ
Primary Details
A/c Codeln00002 Name DEEP SOLUTIONS ‘ op. Bal‘o
Group Code|135 Group Name ‘ Person|
Address|/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
City|MANINAGAR State|AHMEDABAD Pin|380 008 ‘ (.rDays|D (.rLimit|0

Phone No|9898053777 7383315626 Emai||(|eepak_h_4@hotmail.com Web|www.deepsoftwares.com

Tin. No CSTHo | W@AS\:ASD\HSDVSD\-‘SD\«'SD RegTyp|UNREGISTERED S‘(.D’:M—
PAN No. Gst Dt‘O] 0742017 Bank‘UNION BANK OF INDIA Bmch‘l‘lel\llNAGAR

IFSC |UBIDS35681 | Afc No|356801l]10090066 | A/c Type|CURRENT
| Transport|.
Update Cancel ‘

o Alc Code: AsiGee 51s A AS HIIHES «6i2 8 F $1& P viq oledlddl AlEed?
glel Had ¢4 8. % ADD oieqt Gy Click seql 2tal ua 8.

o Alc Name : AsiGee 51s didll Al Ul 522 ASG2 dld Y2 W9 YAl dHI?
AHIS) WISl <l duidid 28 8.

e Group Code : 51¢ upt vid oleticl] A AR A l6ld el AUd] %33 & 5 d

Uld Sl & AUl d $YL YU HI AHld NIA.El.d., 516 AWMLY AIYCU USS  dl
Al YU EAlELRHl AHld N4 Aed 5 SUNDRY DEBITORS 4/ siag %gA
Y d Uldledl YU 6iedIl,

o Opening Bal : a¥d]l s3diqul 3 5012 Ul cAlZ3d2ledl vildl oiedldcltdl Aid

U2 5 51 (HAsddl Vildl oiedldctil A1 D A UidlAled] UISEL dbfel] L]
oSl 5 ¥ Ad add] Au3Aldd] ous) Aed 3 Opening Balance < 4siGe

HISRHL AUdIHl Ald 8.
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Address : YL vl § Al3ded Uig oledld] 264l €A A Aeedld «dludiHl 4id
8. Fedl Gu2el] Al3dAlal ididld] dlecr Address book ¥/ duel 2351t 1él
AUl dlec N U519 AU ¥330Uld UHIE AHA]l (Uee oL de) U519,

Tin No / C.S.T. NO : % vitetidil ¥ udle cal3ad vig oieitcd] 254 &)A de

TIN No. / C.S.T. No. o2 dlaaizl «id 8.

GSTIN No : 24t vitetirif uiledl GSTIN NO @utaisl 24id 8.

Req Typ : ucl-il GSTIN No €l dl d4 usi2 Registered 2:d e dedll uidl
GSTIN No «u la dl 4 ul Unregistered q2ls i cilsaiul quiid 8.

State Code : 9 ullldl 232 6i2A6i2 «dld 3 dl Ullldl 23 S HIEIH[SS Aid]
Y.

Pan No: %7 uZl«il GSTIN NO «#ild 9 dl dedl WidsLS o 24IS1ASS Aid] 3.
GST Dt: wilda dedl AU 612 $U2 222 52Ul dedl dldl U] dudiHl
Ald 8.

Bank : wld %1 elavayl RTGS sealdg eud di dedl ds<dl (aod e sl
AUcllH] Aid 8.

Cr. Day: 4 visidl % EdlEl cdlds vl olaid] 2541 8l dd $edl [Eaa]
33 dldle widl & Aded 3 Cr. Day «laail Aid 8.

Salesman : ¢ He <l QUL Y AUl Hl FId A%e Aedl EAIH AUE] $1Y
dl dedl Al Ul seainl AHid 8,

Transport © it g «dl GUdlo %l cllyle Ml HId AlHld <] Alds wds HIE P

Sl 1S ofl UL UM Hlddl 14 dl ded]l Aed) UEL U] s2aUH UI1d 8.
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Account Master @ caaleeld d2l$ dilsddl HiE Al Id AU
2Hleee «dl GUALL 52dl.

Profit & Loss Accounts
A1 Alddl Y (A9 #HS w23) Hild]

(1) Sales Accounts — a yudl <14 oell widel dier ( Sales) «i ciasidl

Adldl Ald 8. dALCL Al Uldl A5 $2dl AL dedl dal Sl¢ A5 8. aH dAlP e
dAlLPL YR «ll HEIN ULldl olellcl] A5 E.

(2) Direct Income — vudle duugr [2iaia «if duesl Al <gidl a0adl s2dl dud

(a2412aidl Aldd] olel] Alds AL YU (19 arl Aid 8.

(3)Indirect Income — quie daur [aia «) ciell AUasl ¥4 3 — @y, Ay,

522, ], Sldlses Ue Aldd] HsAA] Alds AL YU <12 il Aid &,

(4)Purchase Account — célly wia«dl duidla walel s yu 14 dami 1d 8,

AL P dH QAL Tl UIAE 5 UIE Yd Al Uldl oiellcl] A5,

(5) Direct Expense — quid] w?lel 3 Gauied @ @iudl %23 Al 5 % Ao <51 3

A S5lleded HA2 52l $1A d GEl AUl YU A1 QAlHl WA D Eld. ¥Sd, HY?,
dldeolld 2.

(6)Indirect Expense —adladla ousidl «d @xudi wd uidl $ ¥ sl 5 o5

Uldled A2 52 8. d 6lell AL YU 0 HId B. El.d. 2clE W2, HUTA-ESIAd o
dleeoild, AL~ «diddl WA a2,

Balance Sheet
UIHL Alddl AU (A9 HIl3d]

(1) Capital Alc — ules «i 4S] viial, @u2llerdlal 31 vitdl 214 2llar At 34 19

AdlHl Ald 8.

(2) Reserve & Surplus — 2 Capital vidiq 4er yu & General Reserve,

Investment Reserve, Capital Reserve a2 w1 yu 4 daixi Aid 8.
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(3)Loans —su«la ¢ upr dd dldd dla Al yu A9 dail Aid 8. FHL dPL
12 Yol 8,

a) Bank OD Alc —disuidll dlda slazsige, Al Al vid, ofld (325162 a2

£y GUAINNHL Qaldl A5G AL YU <12 Aadlrl Aid 8,

b) Secured Loans —6is seial «ipusle A2l g1l WKL) U2 Auld]l Gl A1

YU 13 alrl Aid 8.

c) Unsecured Loans —u-2oid) (Hal — adwiddyl wddel] wdledld] a2

HlAd] Gl AL YU <12 AaiHl Aid 8,

Current Liabilities

AL YuHl (alay usied] SNSAP Ad s1deA2d] walolERl] Fd] £ P.F.,
TDS a2 «il 2H1dob $2cUMl A1Q 8. ded 12 Y6l dP [Aeinr ad2diil 24id 8.

(1) Duties & Taxes — uele dupd dudl s2d2 %<l 5 Local Sale Tax,

Central Sales Tax , Excise, Marketing fee, Purchase Tax 2 i yu #(
AHII sedlHl Ald 8,
(2) Provision — £25 usied] Awild?dl slsavl Ul 44 (19 Aatkl Aid 8. él.d.

Income tax Provision, 4.avwi4 < Provision «J2.

(3) Sundry Creditors — su«l olar ¥ APELRL 5 BHAdl A8 UAE AlGU2e]

as-EdS ed] Sl dl AHedl AHIAN AL YUHL $2CAIH] Aid 8.

o Fixed Assets : olaly Usiaed] 2ellde [Hasdl — cluld] 551, Aed Hewpdd dildedl

AUl YUHL AHIAI $ALH Aid 8.

o Investments : dul Se-viles -dAddiee AI5AUE - 1Y Sudlni widd IA5PL

ARl UL YUHL HHIAI $AM Ald B,

o Current Assets : w4t 3yl <1< & Sub Groups «l «xidal &d 8.

a) Bank Alc : dsui $2¢ widl dAladd vidl diledl AMIAN AL YU HI

$AlHL Ald 8.
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b) Cash A/C : 2t yu su] vilddid]l Cash AlC «u &l 21é dae 4d 8. d
ASS Uldled] QaS-EdSe AUl 52 O UL YUH[ AS &l d4i? vildl Al
METC )

c) Deposits : suidlel s2d 516 U A5l Al YU A4 Aaidl AHid 8. Eld.
sudld 2d] ShilAle a2,

d) Loans & Advances : su«ld «dd did 5 % [o1d quisly $ld 8. éld.
Suedletl $HALID A1AE GULS, Heldl 1302 4 4144 Advance I3

e) Closing Stock : i yu ] AHEQ A2 «il CLS «dl AHIAI $2cH 2Ld
8. Yell 254 Uls A2dY Wid] auld ALY A51Y

Misc. EXpense : @lHles su«ildl wieilis s w2uldl (F4l ndaud $dledl

SUeded] @ASIY $2% 8.) AL YU <14 21d 8.

Tax Master (& iee?) :-

B3 + Tax Master Edit Mode @

Code ’27 Name (VAT 4%
Rate ’74 ¥ Form Issue / Collect

Save Cancel

o Tax Master wi wdle-daw y2 % dd S8 @usaiHl Ad 8. ddl «l4
SAHL Ald 8.

o C& Hi2cHl <113 HUoled] [l AHIAS $2cHl ALd 8,

v Code : Al 51s A AS HIIHELS «d6l2 & F 516 UPL «dq C& oletlddl 2AlEed Gl

Hod sld 8. % ADD e Gue Click sedi wdt HaA 8. Aed 5 516 «dd &

OletlelcliHl AHld LR «ddl 1612 L& Al HN.

v Name : Al vl ¥ S8 oledid] 254l Sl def «lH A F UL U]
ALld 8.

v Rate : 94 aeq Gue & «55) 54l 14 él.d., VAT 4% dd] o Ad 4 deqd Gu
c& Rate «55] sl Aid 8,
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Cateqgory Master ($a2] Hi2e?) :-

Category Master «l Gulo s¢ aeq $¢ a4l wld] RNJA d Hiedl 8. Aed
3 $¢ aeq sl [aeuonl Sldl d Adcugel] w55l 530 As1A & U G As1Y B,

Code [E001 Name [G ENERAL

Description [G ENERAL

HSN CODE [51 10

Tax Rate [18 Cess o

Save Cancel

o Code: % 515 A A5 HICIHES 62 & ¥ 516 WP deded] $S32] olediddl YIALH
glel Had ¢4 8. ¥ ADD oieqd Gy Click seql 2tal ua 8.

o Category: i cils2ul deqel 333 dual 24d 8. Aed 5 deqd] AHlay
QUALHL Ald 8.

o Description: %t cilsdl ded«d] [aod duail Aid 8. HeA 3 ded <l US?
QUM AL 8. FHE, s15d2 Alder, Yldled]l Alden, Hilldd] Ay ...

o HSN Code: 252 giat w55l sl Aidd d«l HSN Code 24 oilseHl
QUALHL ALld 8.

o Tax Rate: dend] 2223] oldldd] aud ¥ dedl S8 55 $Add $4 dl dl
ALK olelldd] aud deil e AlSl Ald] w9l

ltem Master (AtgeH Hiee?) ;-

o HlHSH WU UUIHI WIE-AALEL HIS auAd] HIGSH] oiellddl Hed 5 ADD

Sl HiS GUALINHL Aid 8.

o AEoH MM HIHSH] Ol OllE UWIE-AUAPIA] AeP] S2dl A AUlYSH]]
GULIL $2clMl Al

o HPeu HiecoHl 1A Yyold] [QoUdid AHIAN $AUH HIA B. AUd dedl GUALL
SRAHL Ald 8,



X Jtem Master : Edit Mode

Item Cod9||0000002

Name‘NUT

Ta><|

Category| (=)

Gst Hsn 1234

Gst %

28

Cess %

Unit Code  |NOS

P Rate

200

S Rate

250

MRP

S Disc

Min Stk
P Disc

Op. Stk

Descl

SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

X

‘ Cancel ‘

ltem Code : % $is A A5 AHICIHE)S w612 & ¥ s1¢ Ul «d]l U1den oielddl
WAL gLl Had sid 8. % ADD oieq Gu2 Click sedl 2tar H#al

Name : el vl Fd Alded oleid] 254l 1A d ALK dld GUdLH] 241d
8.

Category Code : $2x2] 515 Gu2 ENTER 2tual «(19) ywoid HELP %ar yaus)
Y[ dH Olegldl $S03] Hi2eHl ¥ d ALl $2u3] udS FHI ¥ d AHlYSH
oleficl] 26l &1 d s¢ 2l vl ndA d HELP Box wdsl $ul ad «55] 524
ALK o 58] s3] 2Nl Aldse $3d Y5l As] &l

GST HSN: e Hieeeul odidd Aigderdl HSN Code 2l oilsadl duicid]
Ald 8.

GST % : Ao HiecoHl oledldd AHleH FCd] esiald] <55 $aAMl Ald] 8.d
AlEeHd] esialdl HS] durdiHl Aid 8.

Cess: 9 518 Aigenri Cess Awudl Sl dl AUS] dedl esiald]l duiaidl 24id &,
Unit Code : ¥/«e $lsui dededl ylde duaini «id 8.

Sale Rate : w4t vitetdl Aideued] duipel [(FHa qudidl 4id 8.

Min Stock : ¢ vl B Aideu oield] 2sdl Sl A ALKl QUlHl HIEHL
Al 5l 2cls Sldl AIA d duldidl AHid &,

Opening Stock : ¢ vl % AldeH oldid] 254l &1 A ULYSHA] A3Ald]

XS5 AUAIHL AL, & GUl] dALPld] APl 5l AHA W62 USS] 5 44lHl
HiAed] 22l5 5CHl 8.
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Iltem Link Master (2tdeun dls) :-

AUl AeP] dAUle HIE oldiddl HIE dueUdl Raw Material < dls seqr Hie 2Aid
8, Y dale AUldey olediddl HIS dHl GULIL d] $1dl Hidd] [doad uddiel] «id $l dl
d [aaq Current Rate &l Wlsssid Aed] 52dl duid ddidl i Fldl Hal e 8.

£3.- e Link : Edit Mode |
Item Code Unit Par Oty Unit
10000004 tern Name NOS 1
ITEM 1
Faw Material Consumed
Raw Itern Cd Item Name Unit Gty Rate Arnount
10000006 ITEM 2 NOS \2 |25o 500
R&w_CD RAW_SIZE ITEM_NAME QUANTITY RATE AMOUNT
p |1000000E HOS ITEM 2 2 250 500
10000003 HOS COMMAN ITEM 1 B00 500
L]
Tot Gty 3 Cost 1000 Arnount 1010
Labour Rate Tot Labour 10
_&;rl!a ‘ Cancel ‘

o e dls wieeorl Al yyold] [QoUdid AHIAN SAH] AHId B Hd dedl
GUloL $2dlMl Ald 8,

o Item Code : v 5is A A5 HICIHES «6i2 & ¥ 516 Y@ «dd] ALK oledlddl
WAL gLl Had sid 8. % ADD oieqa Gy Click sedl 2tat H#al
o NaMe : el vieldl Bd Aler oiellcl] 2641 A de «dld AIdS] F 70 A&

A4l AVl As1y 8.
o Unit Code : ylve Ssul aededl ylae duaiyl «id 8.

o QY : 2l «ltiedl viditl 52d] a2d & ddl Qty duviaisl «1d 8.
o Rate: At wieatsl aeqed] 254 Al Aid 8.

e Labour Rate : 2 viiedidl Aoie ALY dulciil AHid 8.




SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

Salesmen Master (2etHed Hiee?) :-

B3+ Salesman Master: Add Mode @

Code |5002 Name [vISHAL BHAI
Rate [S18]

AdT ‘PANCH\/ATI sS0C

Adz ‘NR RAJA PARK

Area ‘KHOKHRA City |AHMEDABAD
PhoneT ‘?888316622| Ph2 |
Save ‘ Cancel

N $1¢ qainl AP AYCl 5 EQLEIA] %32 USd] S1d dl dAMeAl HIE AN
1222 GletlddiMl HlcY & 5 DU AeAHeded] 1S Ued Al AUAHL Hld 8. 5 Fef] $3)d
daAlpred] Al $2d] aud A ¢ AHA Gl HiGdl AU ddl 8 dl dHl ¥ d
Aol AlH Hld] A5,

At HI22od] HScclell GUYIL A 8. 3 qilell Ud F Uledledl A AeAHd Sl
Hide Sl Al 4l 8. d dHdl dleclo glar N 53l

At Hi22H 13 YYoled]l [Qoldled AHIAS $2AUH] AHld 8 Hed dedl GUZI
$AML AHld 8.

o Code : U sis 4 As 4leldls (Auto Number) «o2 & % 51 u@ «dl
Aeede] dld oledlddl WIAH G2 HAd $ld & % ADD oied Gue Click $2d(
ANl HO & Hed 5 51 ddl AL Al dladiH] Ald AR ddl d6(2 A4l
Wl HO3l.

o NaMme : Al vl dAetice i QU] Aid 8.

o Rate : vl Uil Ay 5 EQlAAdl 22 dUAIHL Ald 8.

o Address : v viaiul Awee o A<l AUAHL AHId &

e Phone : At vitdizl Ay ol Lied . QUM A4 8,
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Remarks Master (Juise) :-

o Yyl ¥ S cAdSlRMl dledle Al IU6Eld (i) dldlR dUG o YUS detl HIS
REMARKS Master « Gualo ey 8.

AuLS Mol 13 Uwold] [AoUdid AHIAY S2AM] AU 8. Hd dedl (UL
$ALML Ald 8.
1. Narration ( «l4) - 21 viieidl Uil A% oY Al AdSIAHL dYAd] ¥23] Ad]
iy UMl Ald . EL d.

o ON ACCOUNT PAYMENT CASH DEPOSIT
o CASH WITHDRAWL CASH RECEIVED

B3+ Remark Master @

Mame |BY CASH

Save ‘ Cancel ‘

Account Op Entry ( widid] a2 ] ras) ;-

AHG2 HI22H oledldEl VldlAld] atled] A3AIdAd] (A5 il HIE GUal
$HL Yid 8. % Opening Bal «( viiedial cldu seatxi «1id 8.

B:-ACCOUNTS OPENING BALANCE ENTRY @
ACC CD ACC MAME AREA CITY. 0P BAL =]
400002 AMBIKA DIGITAL STDIQ AHMEDABAD  |GUJRAT 2100
AQ0005 BANK OF BARQDA AHMEDABAD  |GUJRAT 32154 =l
AQ0007 EBB AHMEDABAD  |GUJRAT 16233
AQ0005 BIKE AHMEDABAD 152
X90006 CASH A AHMEDABAD 1616
Xa0014 CONVERSION WASTAGE AIC AHMEDABAD 2145
X90019 CREDIT NOTE AC . GUJRAT 1236
Q0018 DEBIT NOTE AIC . . 2540
AQ0001 DEEP SOLUTIONS MANINAGAR  |AHMEDABAD  [200
AQ0003 KARAN ADVANI AHMEDABAD  |GUJRAT 3215
90020 KASAR EXPENSE 2640
X90021 KASAR INCOME GUJRAT 420

» [X90025 MITI AC . GUJRAT| 0
XQ0017 OCTROI . GUJRAT 0
X90024 OPENING STQCK . . 0
AQODT0 PARTY AHMEDABAD  |GUJRAT 0

‘ MITI AT ‘ ‘
‘ Close




SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

(2) Transaction Menu

e TRANSACTION MENU &/ g4ty AYel cdasidledl GUAlL $2dlHl Ald 8,
P 5 UIANE-AALLL,  HldS-NdS, GUY-UA ] «l4 AUl HIE AUl Hefedl
GUIoL SseclHl HIA 8. F <13 Yol &,

< Sales Entry (der A)) :-
Yledl AY AUl AASIAH] HIAedl AAPIA] «ld UL Hécclel] 8. el Y2512l
GLEAL LRl YIRPI Y6l AHS] ALl AeP] $2aMl AId 8, FH 5 A4l GU2 VAT 4%,

12.50% , GST % a2 & & AALSAUHL Ald 8. ded] dEd A2 A AeP] s2aAlHl ALld
132

QAL ARl 13 Yoied] (AUl HHIA $2AHl AHId 8. A dell GUAL
$RALHL Ald 8.

£5.- SALE ENTRY @ MODIFY MODE ==l
PRAJAPATI'S COMPANY NR
Vouch No 9 Date |30/07/2015 INDIACOLONI
_ — BAPUNAGAR CROSS ROAD
Bill Type TAX Party |A00009 |PRAJAPATI BROTHERS Agent Doc AHMEDABAD
—_— —_— Bal : 101785.31
Bill No 0007 Agert |S007 SELF 0
[ Code Iter name Unit aty | Rate Amourtt
‘\0000004 ITEM 1 NOS 10.00 45 450
SP_lltem Code Mame Unit Qty, Rate Disc Arnaunt Desc
» |1 10000004 ITEM 1 NOS 10 45 0 450 0
2 ‘I0000007 ITEM MASTER NOS 10 50.5 0 505 0
Warration local Tax [z 36 Trans | OCAL Item Amt |g55
Disc 2 |7 Chargeg» 17763 ATH |3 g Desti |AHMEDABAD
Discount |65 85 Paid |p LrNo |321321 20
CrDays |35 LrDt |30uul2015 Net_Amt |g51
Parcels |o Freight Convert
Cancel ‘

e Vouch No : % sis A As Alcliéls (Auto Number) 62 8 % 51 gL «tdl
dAlpled] Aeg] Alddidl Aid AR WA gl Had $id 8. ¥ ADD oied Gy

Click s2dl wal HA &, Acd 3 51 dd]l Ad Ad] $eaAlHl AUl AR ddl 46l
2l Adl HAl.

o Date : At vtttz Hidl AALEld] dldlu duaidl Aid 8,
o Party : AsiGe u2eul oitidd] WSTAledl GUl US| Rl HA &, Hed 3 Al

Uil GYU2 ENter Aludl ¥ A5G HieHl olelldd] UISTHIA] Hlee Ydl Hasl, 3
¥ Wl Hide QAR 53] 264l 1A A U] i Rl HA.



SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE
Bill Type : 2 oilsez Bill Type 2ied 5 % dd olld AMuE oletld] 251 814 d
Tax Invoice & # Retail Invoice d «£5] $eaiui wuid 8. Fefl Hldetiatl AUd
dAlpiel olldlxl Tax Invoice seatr & x4« Retail Invoice scai 8. del

Bill NO : %u olla cidu wdldse seainl AHid AR Ul WidiHdl A4 6ild 62
AHlEIHEIS ]l A1d B

Agent Code : 2 ud duiel 518 At gl skl Aid dl Ay 515 (U2

Enter Ayl % At Hi2eoMl oilddl Actedld] dlee Aal Hud 5 $ell dd
lAM] AYeed «dlH Ald] A3

Challan : ¢ cilsanl wde «o2 @uaitl Aid 8,

Order NO : % 6ilsadl HIS2 «d6l2 Aeldl dl AR Sedl 2l ALUALH]
ALdd & dedl [aoAad duadl 4id 8.

ltem Code : % wdeud duier sl Aid d Aldedd 1S o2 Aed

HLESH 612 AUS] Wil HA,

ltem Name : 2den sis Gue Enter Aiudl % %edl HlgeH] oildd] 91 de

dlee Aadl HASl. %]l ¥ AHiderd dAlEl 53 25Ul A d UldeH HlAse 53
METRIN

Unit : glae Slsui avged] dlde duvad 24id 8.
el.d., KGS ([3dlux), PCS (<42), LTR (dle?) adiz2. % gl«e Guz Enter iudi

¥ Yed] deqldl Yldc oalddl $9 d Ndl HAS F Fell «55] $2d qeqd] yl«e
dldse sl Ald 8.

Qty : 2L ollserl ¥ Hide duPl 52 25l 9 dedl Qty Yed 5 o duaixi
Ald 8.

Rate : ¢ oilsatnl % uide dA1er 5320 2l A d Rate duairl wid 8.
Narration : ¢ cilsedl ofld < @iud] Al «dla qud] §ld dl d A4slel]
QUM Ald 8,

Disc : 2 oilsaul % YA 6lld U2 SlesiGee Aludig S14 dl d 5H A4Sl

Al



SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

o Charges : 2t cilsaai %1 Hid <l A2 duvd S ALY @USALH el §ld
dl d UV 254 US4l Al A41d 8.

o Cr Days : ¥l 6ilsal Hidel AP dud Fedl [edad]l 254 Ysdpll sociul
AL Aol (£l US| duiairl AHid 8.

o Vat : aeged] Al (31 duidl d deq GU2 FCdl e5l S8 AUSAIHL Al ©.
Aetl ALYLR U2 AL oilsMl d deg Guv AId S&l 254 Aed 5 VAT Amount
Ald] ¥

o Transport : Al vididi 54l eledYle gLl HId Hisdal Aid 8. ddl [axrd
QUM Ald B,

o Destination : 2 vitdidl @8 $¢ woud Hid Hisd) 254l €. dedl [Add Q]
Ald 8,

o Lr No:  cils Lr NO d@utaiul Aia 8.

e Lr Date : 2 oils24 Lr date duiaiul Aid 8.

o Parcels : 2l vt 56 sudld seal widd HisEw 8. ddl [doad duaiii 4id
8.

o Amount : 2 vl VAT qell [SesiGee ol 254 WPl APl A1ds 5 Fel]
Total Amount %iat # a3l

Sale Return Entry (d2t@l Yd A :-

o dAd HIGHE] HYSs HIE Yd Ald AR d«dl <4 Sale Return i seaixl 24id

"t SALE RETURN ENTRY = MODIFY MODE =
T TR— PRAJAPATI'S COMPANY NR
Youeh No 1 Date |30/07/2015 INDIAGOLONI
— BAPUNAGAR CROSS ROAD
Bil Type TAX Party [400009 ‘PRAJAPATI BROTHERS AgentDoc  AHMEDABAD
v Y ———— — Bal : 101785.31
Bill Mo 0001 Agent {5001 SELF 12
[ Code [termn name Unit oty | Rate Amaunt
SR_f|Itern Code MName Unit Qty. Rate Disc Arnount Des
1 (10000004 ITEM 1 NOS 30 45 0 1350 0
2 |10000004 ITEM 1 NOS 3 45 0 135 0
Marration Tax |4 185 Trans |123TRANS ltem Amt {4485
Disc? |5 Chargegs 06375 AT |3 18 Desti [AHMEDABAD
Discount |74.25 Paid |[o LrNo (321321321 33
CrDays |30 Lr Dt [20,Julf2015 Net_Amt 1581
Parcels o Freight Cornvert
Save Cancel ‘

o QA HIE Yd AFIHl QALEL YUoied] [AoUdied AHIAY $2AUHL I 8. e dedl
Uldldsl Hi Gde 3ld vdapl sediyl Aid 8.

o QAW HIA Yd ALH 2815 <] Wididd] HI Gde Ad adel sediHl AHid &
HSd 5 HIA 49l
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Purchase Entry (udle A«2)) :-

o YYlell AY oAUl AASIAH HIGd] UIEld] dld WoL Hsded] 8. Hed A5l

GEAL Ll UGl Y6l AHS] UIELd] Aed] $2cdl Aid 8. FH 5 ude 2 VAT
4%, 12.50% ,GST % a2 ¥ e& @ousaldl Ald 8. dedl déd ¥4 Id A
FRAHL Ald 8.

o Hided] UNEIA] ARHl Al Hoied] (AUl HHIAN $AH] AHIQ 8. e ded]
GUloL $2dlMl AHld 8.

£5 - Purchase Entry : Edit Mode ==
“auch No |2 Date |31/u?;2u15 Cl Bal - 38025 31
Party |A00009 ‘PRA.JAPATI BROTHERS Bill No 101
Agent {5001 SELF
ITEM CD Item Name Unit Qty Rate Net Amt
ITEM CO_[ITEM NAME SIZE D QUANTITY __|RATE PUR DISC [AMOONT DESC1_ [ITEM DH
0000007 [ALBUM PAGE 200 306 a 61000
|0000008|ROW 1 NOS 20 16 o] 300
Marration
Discl%a |1 Charge 1 |20 Transport || DCAL No Of ltem (220
D Amt1 [g13 Charge 2 |20 Lr No Item Amt 51300
Tax % |12 2428 95 Round off 019 LrDate |01082015
Add.S.Ch. 13 50724 D Amt2 |3 Cr_Days |35 Parcels |30 Net_Art 13760
Cancel

e Vouch No : 2 sis 4 4As «leldels (Auto Number) <62 8 % 5l¢ @ «dl
UDELd] Aeg] AUl HId A2 WAH g2l Had $id 8. % ADD oleqd Gy

Click sedl Yal uA 8. Aed 5 516 Hidd] WIEld] Ad] sl AHId LR ddl
16{2 ALE] Yl HAI,

o Date : Al viiedldl Hid UIENd] Aldlu dvidiHl 24id 8.
o Party cd : UsiGee Hi2cHl olelldE] YIS ALl GUl HS] Nl A &, Aed 3

Al Uil GU2 ENter Aiddl ¥ A51Ge Hiedl oldd] wluld] dlee wal

Hadl. 3 % wll wdell widadl wdél 53 esu €A dd i Aldse seainl
2ALd 3.

o Bill Type : ¢ cilsazi Bill Type 2ed 5 % wdlela olld A1ugl oledid] 252l &)
d Tax & % Retail Invoice @ duviaixl «id 8.
o Bill No : % vitetizil wIE] ofled 612 «dlvicl Hi 2id &,

e Item Code : wden sis Gue Enter Aiudl ¥ Fedl AideHl oildd] s def

dlee Adl HASl. Fll B AldeHd] WIE]l $2cUHl Ald] & d Alder Aldse 59
IUSL3.
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Iltem Name : Ager o <l 2l viiedl 2 Yidl HAs).

Unit : glae Asul Aidend] ylae auaii A4id 8.

Qty : 21 oilseiul Qty («2) dvididl 2id 8.

Rate : % oilsxxl Rate #la dviaiil id 8.

Disc % : % Hided] wdlel ue 5S¢ [Se5162 UMMl HId @l d ded (U2 $dl
&5l (325162 HIUAHI Al & d AL 6ilsAH] dUd.

Tax Cd : « vttt 42 ENter AiUdl ¥ S8 Hi2eH( oledldd S8l U512 UHI 5
Yell 56 ded GU2 3CAL e51 S8 AUAAH HIH ¢ d «A55] $aAML Ald ©.

% : Tax Cd Guz Enter Aiudl % ded GU2 3L &5l S8 AALSAIHl Ylcy & d
A Al 13,

Vat Amt : qeded]l wdle [3Ha dudl d deq GU: 32l S5 & AAULSAIH] AHicY
8. del Al4l2 U2 Al GlsAHI d ded Gue dld S8l 2sH AHed 5 VAT
Amount 2d] ¥,

Net Amount : 2 viaidl 24vi] 254 Hdl Hasl,

Narration : % $1¢ Hscaed] Hibed] Udeldl cdasied doud]l «dla 2 oildn] qud]
814 dl d AL WiedlHl QU]

Discount : w2lél Gu? sed (325162 HUY & A Al A9,

Charges : % Hidd] wdle s2d] aud ¢ Al qusar §li dl d Al vl

AUl 213,
Eld., QEu Y, Hyd) A Al APl dvicHl s,

Cr. Days : udlad wiaed] wdel Guz seal lequd] 25le widl & d «#d] «laar
ALl

Transport : %l vty il $41 eleile glel HId Wil dedl [aod duaii
Ald 8,

Destination : ¢ vl s wourRel] Hid Qaidl Aicql sdl dedl (did dudiHl
Ald 8,

Parcel : w wvitedistl Hid wded] amd 3edr weld Aaiql il ddl [aord
AUAIH] Ald 8.

ltem Amt : 24 Uittt Bed] Ulderdl el seaikl Aidl & dx«dl Amount <]
Ald] 9.

No Of Item : 2t viieidl Fed] AHider wdleaiml Aid]l 14 d Aed % 324l o
UDEALHL ALl A AL UledlH] Kl HA.

Net Amt : A il wle olldg Alved cled Aed 5 Vat Amt 1 218
Net Amt 2udl] 9.




SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

o Receipt (2l£S Alds):-

QUIHL ] d5S Alds ol AZ] sl HIS AUl AHIUSIded]l GUALL $2cUH] 241d
8 FHl 6 USID B, 1. 2ld A 2. olld dlEs.

On Account

qarl 18 UPL Ysieed]l Aiasd] Aedlil 19 Yuoid] [Qoidid AHIAS $2AUH] AHId
8. Al dedl GUYIN $2clH] 2id &,

£3 + Receipt Entry : Edit Mode =

‘NO |3 |Date ‘08107/201 5 Receipt No,‘s

DR ‘CASHIBANK |><gooo5 |CASH AIC ‘—50

CR ‘Pady |Aoooo1 |DEEP SOLUTIONS ‘—20

)Amount 1620 by cash | On Account

Narration Biltwise

Update Cancel ‘

e Vouch No : % sis 4 «s «lcldcls (Auto Number) «o2 & % 516 upL «ddl
Aeg] AldlM] A1d AR WIAH gl Hag 14 &
o Date : Al vttt dtdln Quictdl 24id 8.
o Ref NO @ %l viatil ¥ AUldSed] Aed] o 6ild d6l2 QUM AHid &,
e Cash/Bank : sudl adl % viiatd AUias 2dl513] §14 d vid AUS] [Adse seqil
Ald 8.
o Party : L vl Gu2 Enter Atudl ¥ A51Ge Hi2eMl oildd] Uiclxld] dlee
Al HAS. 3 % el wdel] Aias ol 28] & <« Aldse seditl AHidd.
o Amount : ul desell HAE Hldsd] 250 dudiHi A4i1d 8.
o Narration : ¢ vietdl %330 Al «lal vl Aid 8.
e On Account : as<]l % On Account ezl s$2didl Ald dl AUl 6led GU?
Click 524.
fl.d. -
o YA 3. U, 000 <l HiAdl AP 4 A5SL HUL.,
dl Al Adsi2 1l 59 vid (Cash AlC) Guie Yed 5 Dr &3l
Ael Yddell vid wHL &9 Aed 5 Cr &3l
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Bill Wise Receipt

e Bill Wise : 9 tasl Bill Wise %] s2dl §l4 dl oie Gue Click 4] iee
524 %ell 113 Yoiedl AL Rl HN.

e Vouch no: ¢ vl Y2 Enter 2Aiuar % uille olld dAed sedidl AUid d Wil
ded «8l addl oul ¥ Wlldldl dlee Aal Hud $ell ¥ olld ded $eaMl AHld &
d Aldse sedldl AAdS .

o Al SHY U2 YHew sl &l Hldse $2d olld <] Sled GuIlsd Wialdl Hi Ald] 3]
Yetl Y22l d olld Acd sedlHl AUld 8. Al AL d 6lld <] o4y Sled Gudlsd
viletldl M1 Aid] w39l %<l 5 Bill No, Date, Type, Bill Amt,

£3+ Receipt Entry : Add Mode ==

‘NO ‘5 |Date ‘OSJOWZOW 5 Rept NO‘E

DR ‘CASHIBANK ‘AOOOO{S |BANK OF BARODA ‘15000

CR ‘Pan-y ‘AOOOOS |VISHAL ‘31 23 65

‘Chq No. ‘00325 | Bank‘\CIC Branch‘BAPU NAGAR

)Amount 311366 BY CASH On Account
Narration Billwise

[ Book | ¥No |  Bill No Date | Type Bill Amt | Miti Kasar | Cr Note Paid Amt

BL BOOK COBL v NO [BL BILL NO BL v DT BL v TYPE [BL AMOUNT WITI AMT BL DRCR NT BL KASAR BL PAID
SA 3 0001 16/Junf2016 D 46961 0 0 0 469,61

SA 4 0002 15/0unf2016 D 2644.04 o] o] o] 2644.04

|CR ‘o |DR ‘3113,65 BALANCE (311365 | Diff ‘o

Update Cancel

o Kasar : % 2l olld des 51¢ 5242 siud] §14 dl dedl AZ) AL Uil HL 52l Hi
Ald 8 .

e Cr.Note : % t oild des $1d 35le «le 4e 2s5n douidd] $l4 dl dedl Al 1
Vilell Ml $2dl HI Ald & .

o Paid Amt : 2 6ld deg HAE 254 AL Vil dlddiMl Hl Ald &

o UL 614l vidlAl Ml AeF) 54l e (page down) o e eouddlel] oy 524
Al o Sled AMOUNt «if Uil ML Alcl] w3 D&l $3) 4 d 254 o el daus

d AU A5,
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Payment (9l5s 2ds):-

o YYH[ Ad]l IA5S M5 o] AS) sl HIS UL HLYUSdedl GULIA UM AHId & DHL
6l USL2 8. 1. Ald Aslde 2. 6ild i,

On Account

<8 PAYMENT Entry : Edit Mode

NO 1 Date 19/09/2017 Pymt V.No.
CR CASH/BANK A00001

=3

DR Party A00002

Chg No. 12345

Detail [SEVICES Hsn 1234 Taxable |1500
CGST% [14 | SGST% (14 1GST% |u

IAmt |1920 |Remarks ‘ on Afc Billwise

. Update : Cancel ‘

o Yyl Y upl usied] ndsdl ALyl d1 Yyold] (Aol AHIAY $2AH] AHId
8. Al dell GUYLL $2ALHL 2ld .

e Vouch No : 2 sls Y s +leidd)s (Auto Number) «o2 8 % 516 upL «d)
Aed] AlUAIM] HId AR WIAH Gl Had Sl ©.

o Date : Al viiediyl qearnl 518 upEL usied] A5S nds dl $1d dedl ddlv dudiHl
Ald 8.

o Ref NO : %l viettl ¥ Qieeed] gl 530 2521 1A def 6ild «1612 @uld AHid &,

e Cash /Bank : sul adl % vial gl uas &dl sld d uid A4l [1dse sl

A 8. Hed 5 d Qe Saell 2y 8.5 disel]l d US| [24d@se seqril «1d 8.

o Party : AsiGee HiecoHl oielldd] WlTHIAl GualL HS] Al HA 8. Aed 3 Yl
Uledl Gu2 ENter Atudl ¥ As16ee HiecoHl oaldd] UiSlAld] dlec Al Hadl. .

e Chq No: % willd ds giar Qe 53] 2¢dl & dl AP a5 <l A5 62
AUl Aid 8.

e Details: %7 51¢ wc] Unregistered la x4 de doie 6lld Aid dl dd] [adrd

Al GilSAHL UM Ald 8.
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o Hsn: %1 del HSN i dl d 2l 6ilsAMl dudidl Aid 8.
o Taxable: %ed] esudl A5 ALY 253l &6 ded] 25H AUl GllSAHI AVAIHL 24l 8,

o CGST/SGST : % uillel 24 aoulcld Hlsdd 8l dl d AUl dulctHl Ai1d 8.

o Amount : wl 4 ysdd] 254 dual 4id 8.
o Narration : ¢ vl %330 Adl «l4l Qi Aid 8.

e On Account : 44« 2 On Account A« secidl Ald dl AUl oled Gy2 Click

$2d.

Bill Wise Payment

o Bill Wise : 9 uas<] Bill Wise 2«2] $2d] 814 dl oieqd Gu2 Click 52 4ee
524 %el] <113 Ywoidl AL Rl HN.

e \ouch_Nno: ¢ il u2 Enter Audl % uilld olld dAcd secimi Aid d Uil
Aed sl dddl oul ¥ Glldid] dlee Adl HAdl Fell ¥ olld Acd $AHl AHId
d Al@se $aMl AAdS 2l

o YAl $HY U2 YHee sl &l Hldse $2d olld <] Sled GUIsd Wialdl Hi AHld] %3]
Vel Ueell d olld A $AUMHl Hld O AL Al d olld ]l wdly Sled Guds

uiledldl M1 Aid] w9 %<l 5 Bill No, Date, Type, Bill Amt,

£5.- Payment Entry : Edit Mode =

|N0 |2 |Date ‘ ‘ Pymt N0|2

CR [CASHIBANK peanoos [cAsH Al |

DR |Par1y |AOOO1 0 |PARTY |

|Chq No. |o

IAmount 2000 . On Account
Narration Billwise

| Book | ¥No [  Bill No Date [ Type Bill Amt | Miti Kasar | TDS Paid Amt
[Pu B [ oouuizoIE e 2111 o 20 o 2001

BL BOOK CHBL ¥ NO BL BILL NO BL ¥ DT L W TYPE BL AMOLNT MITI AMT BL DRCA NT BL KaSAR BL PAID

»|FU 2 1 09Mul/2015 g) 2111 a 4] 20 2091
PR 1 2 30Mulj2016 [B] 7 10 20 o] T07

SR 1 0001 30MU2016 c 1463 10 10 10 B66

SA G 0004 S0Mulf2015 ] B0 0 4] o] [=00]

‘ CR ‘2?07 |DR ‘707 BALANCE  [2000 ‘ Diff |4000

Update ‘ Cancel ‘

o Kasar : 91 2 olld d2s 516 sée siud] $14 dl ded] AZ] Al viledl HL $2dl HL
Ald & .

e Cr.Note : 21 Al olld q2s 51¢ 25le <l e esH dudd] §14 dl ddl A2 Al
Ulell HL 52l Hl Ald 8 .

o Paid Amt : 2t 6lld d25 HAE 25K AL Vil «dlddidl Hi AHI1d &
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Income («Atas):-

o 4yld QAd] SE UPL U] HAdld]l 6il5] AHldsd] APl Ul HIUSIA LA S2cUHL

Ald 8.

<X INCOME Entry : Edit Mode

NO 1 Date 2! /2017 RefNo:|1

CR INCOME CODE X90021

DR Party AD0002

Detail [RENT INCOME Hsn 2341 Taxable (5000
CGST% |9 ‘ SGST% |9 1GST% |0

IAmt |5900 ‘Remarks ABCDEFGHUKLMNOPORSTUVWXYZ ‘ on Afc Billwise

Cancel ‘

Qi ¢yl usied] Gale Aldsdl Aelml 13 Yyold] [QoUdie AHIAN $2AUH] AHid

8.

Vouch No : ¢ sis A As Ydiclddls (Auto Number) <62 8 % 51 u@l «tdl
Hodled] 6i15] AHidsd] Aed] dlalHl HId R WAH gLl Had §14 8. % ADD
oleed Gu2 Click $2dl wal HaA 8.

Date : Al viteldl qeatrl 518 UL Wsied] Gale Alds edl $ld dedl ddlv dudiil
Ald 8.

Ref NO : &t viaiil ¥ Aldsed]l Aed] o 6ld «612 @uaiMl 21d 8.

Income : su«l ddl ¥ vldld Aids 2dl513) s14 d vild A4Sl [dse skl «1d
&,

Party : %t vl Gu2 Enter Aiual ¥ A5G Hi2edHl oletldd] uiSlAld] dlee
Nl HAdl. % F WSl wael] AHlds Hadid] 4 de i Aldse s2aHl Uil
Details: 97 51 u@ usiedl Guie Alds Sl FH 5 GSL Alds 5 Adl 61y $1¢

YO U] AldS 1Y dl d US] AUl AHld 8.

Hsn: %1 del HSN $l4 dl d Yl GilsAHl QUM Ald E.
Taxable: Fed] sl A5 A1) 24l &l ded] 254 Al 6il5AML QUM 2Id 8.

CGST/SGST : % willAd & a@udlad Hisdd 14 dl d US] duaidl AHid 8.

Amount : w4 ysdd] 254 duaiil «4id 8.



SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

Expense (#2):-

o quid dAd] 51 uPl Usdl Ysadl oS vAed] AeP] UL HLUAA 2UA FAHI
Ald 8.

o quHl 51 YO Usted] 18] YSAA uAed] AeRlH[ Al HYoid] [AoUdld M
$AlHL Ald 8.

v Vouch No :  sis YA 4As Alcldels (Auto Number) «oe 8 % si¢ up «dl
HOdled] oi15] Aldsd] Aed] dlclrl Aid AR WIAH g2l Had $i4 8. % ADD

oleed GYe Click sedl il HaA 8.

‘ND |1 Date | Ref No :|1
DR EXPENSE CODE |><900m |
crR Party 00002 |
Detail ‘JOB WORK Hsn ‘5110 Taxable (1500
CGST% ‘9 | SGST% ‘9 1GST% \o
‘Amt ‘:770 |Remarks SFBASFBAASDF | on Afc Billwise
Cancel ‘

o Date : Al UialHl quidl 1 UPL Usted] Gate Alds dd] $14 dedl didln @udiil
Ald 8.
o Ref NO @ %l viatil ¥ AUlds<l] AeP] o 6{ld d6l2 GUAMl Aid 8.

o Expense : sudl adl ¥ uidid v 2dlsiEdl a4 vid Ul [Ase seail 4id
8.

o Party : i vl Gu2 Enter Aiudl ¥ A5G Hi2eul oitldd] UIlHld] dlee
Hell Hadl. 3 % W wadell Alas Hadld] §4 ded «did Aldse s2aHl Hiddl.

o Details: 21 51 upr usied]l Gule wids §1d FH 3 Yods $2dl HIS AHILE Hidd

6lld, AUl ciSiel olld A Usied] Yids Sl dl d AUS duidiHl Aid 8,
o Hsn: 1 del HSN $l¥ dl d 2l 6ilsAMl dudidl A4id 8.
o Taxable: Zed] 2su«l A5 AHiY] 252l &1 deE] 254 Ul Gil5AH] AUAIH] ALd 8.

o CGST/SGST : % utdla e& aoudlad Wisdd Sl dl d A4S dvidisl 24id 8.
o Amount : Wl desel]l Hadid] 254 duididl AHid 8.




SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

Journal Voucher (sadt):-

YYLHl SAlEl Aed 5l HIS Al dlBA2Al UYL $AlHl Aid 8. Fd HH] dlGA?
UPl $3alHl Ald 8.

SAlAl U]l A Sl HIS UL AHlYAeled]l GUHIN $2aHl Ald &, AelHl 13
Huoied] [QoIdlef AHIAI $2AUHL HIA 8. U defl GUAIN $2AHL A4 B,

£3. Daybook Entry : Edit Mode (3w
Yno Book Cd Date Ref No DrCr Acc Code Hame
1 [w = [orreots Dr ~Jlaoooot DEEP SOLUTIONS
Party Code Mame Amnount Chq Ma. Narration

| [ACC MaME PARTY CD W _AMT MARRATION CHO_NO CHE CLG DT

AMBIKA DIGITAL STDIOADO002 1800

PRAJAPATI EROTHERS|AGOO09 500
[

Total 2000.00
Save Cancel ‘

Vouch No : 2 $is Wlad gLl Had $id 8.

Date : 2 viledlHl dld Qi Aid 8.

Ref NoO : % saudl Aeg] $3] 2¢4l 814 def 6{ld 612 QUL

Dr / Cr : %<l Aed] $2aidl i) 28] & dedl A2 Gut2 ouy ddl HNIA 5 wul
GUY dd]l RIA d AL oled 2l Aldse skl Ald 8.

Acc code : Al vl Gue Enter iudl ¥ A5G HieeHl olldd] YIS2H1ed]
dlee Adl HAS. 5 ¥ vidid] Sl Aeg]l 53] 264l SlA d AlAse $2aAlHl A3,
Name : code Gu2 Enter Aiudl 2l@se $2d vidie «id A Al HAIL.

Party code : 2 vttt Gu2 ENter Aiudl ¥ A51672 HI2eHl oielldd] UIETHI)

~

dlee Adl HASl. 5 ¥ Uidid]l sdldl Aeg] $3] 2sql Sl dAedl 2Alde Uld UAE
$RALHL Ald 8.

Name : 2/ldsc $2d Uididg «d AUS] Hdl HAsl,
Amount : sai@ied] 25H UL WldlH] AUAHI AL

Narration : ¢ vl qail Ay 6wl cAdsidHl duaudl %330 Adl <l
UAIHL HIS Al Gil5Aed] GUAI $2clH] AHld ©.




SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

Stock Issue / Receive voucher
(2Cls oy A 205 defla alBue )

o UIE QAP [Aald W HIAd] 3282 $2aMl AW Hed F YW sud] HY ASIGA &l
EStd Aedl £51e ] ISIGad Al $I2U2 UIE HIE «d] Alds YdSs HIS Al A
el GUILL &y 8.

| “ouch ND‘} ‘Daie 30/07/2015] oh M1
| Party ‘AOOO]O |
ITEM CD ITEM_MAME SIZE_CD aTy Rate Amount | Date DESC
10000004 ITEM 1 NOS 2 10 20 23/07/205 0

ITEM CD ITEM HAME SIZE CD QUANTITY RBATE AMOUNT INDT
10000004 ITEM 1 NOS 2 10 20 23fJulf2015

0000003 COMMAN ITEM MNOS B 150 750 234Julf2015
10000005 NEW ITEM MNOS 20 150 Jo0a 23fJulf201s

-

‘ Famarks ‘1 Total Gty = 27.00 Total vt = 0.00

Save Cancel Print ‘

e Vouch NoO : « 5is Wlud gt Had sld 8. % ADD oiet Gu2 Click s2d(
Adl HA 8.
o Date : 2 Wididl ddlv dudidHl Ald 8,

o Ch NO. : 2l viledlMl AUHA 62 AULLHL AL,

e Party code : % vl Gu2 Enter Aiudl ¥ A5G HieHl oielldd] UIETHl]

dlee Adl HAS. 5 F Uldid]l Aed) 53 25Ul 1A dedl Al Ulg UAE SUH(
Ald 8.

o ltem cd : %l vidiii Enter Aludl ¥ ULdeH HieeH! oialdd] HlgeHIA] dlee
Wdl HAS. AHl F d AlgeH 4 (Adse sedid] 233,

o size cd : Yl WiHl HudeH]l Yedle duaiil Hid 8,

o Oty : vt il Hideued] Qty () aviairl 4id 8,

o Rate: Al Uit ALK <l Gld AUl 24ld 8.

o Amount : ¢ WidlHl HideHs Sled AUld] .

o DesC : Yl vl A1y (a9 51 dla qud] 4 dl d dull 514 8.

o Narration : ciasie 4 dud] 516 «dla duid] 814 dl d AUSl &l duvll st 8.



SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

Order Entry (24152 A2):-

o 1S APl GUAL HIA <l HLSed] AP $2cl HIE $2clHl Ald B,

B3 Sales

Order Entry : Edit Mode =

“auch No(3 Date 05/08/2015 Par‘t\/‘AOOOOQ
PRAJAPATI BROTHERS

[tern Code Itern Name Unit Qty | Rate Disc Net Amt ‘ Description

10000006 MEW ITEM NOS 32 36 0 |1120

]

10000006 [NEW ITEM [NOS [32 [38 o [T120 [

10000004 [TEM 1 [nOS |1z |46 l2 [2az 8025

ltem Amt [1549¢ 2

Rernarks| Mo Of ltermn |4
Net_Amt [15402

Cancel ‘

AHS2 ARVl Al HUoied] (AUl 2AHIAN $2cUHl AHId B U dedl GUHL
SRAHL AHld 8,
Vouch NO : %t «6i2 AHlS2ed]l Aed] $2Hl AL L2 WIALH Sl HAG §1d 8.

% Add cted Gue Click $2ql 2al 4a 8.
Date : %] & a1l Hid«dl A1S? Al il §ld d dvid),

Party : «u oilset Gu2 Enter Audl o Help wasl 94l % widly Hidd Als?
de 264l 89 4 wlld dldse $24.

ltem Cd : & 2tdere AlS2 s2dtdl AUId & d Mg 51S 62 Aed #
AHLYSH 612 AlYdle 23,

Iltem Name : «wden s1s 2l@se $2dl de «d ic] 9.

Size Cd : vl & wAeud 2lSe $2aiHl A41d & de Yedle dluaiyl 19,
Qty : & Atdeuedl %12 dainl Auid A<l Qty AUl dviciri AHid3l.

Rate : il %ls2 dawri «41d d< Rate %] duaiHl i3l

DisC% : % Atdeuedl 2lS2 secdiHl AId & dHl N (325162 HAG S14 dl ded]
[3251Ge2 Amount «é] duiaiml Aidsl.

Net Amt : ¢ viiedidi Hided] [Frdd Al Sled Aed 5 Vat Amt «] 2]
254 Al ¥,

Desc : % ud [as) s1¢ «la (Description) aud] €l dl d Al oilsedl
U] 213,

Narration : %2 @ud) 51¢ «la dudd §id dl d aull 514




SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

Production Entry (Wlssad A<]):-

o YlsEId ARlHl A1 Yol (AUl AHIAN $AUH] AHId 8. AU dedl GUALL
$RAHL Ald 8.

o Finished Material

Vouch NO : Al 62 AHLSoed] Aed] $AHL AL AR WIUALH Gl HAG Sl B
Date : 2%l ¥ vl Hidedl 24152 Qalil il $14 d quid].

Party : 21 oiiset Gue Enter iual o Help wasl Sul % uild Hideg 41S?
de 26l A d wlld dldse $2d.

B3 + Preduction Entry : Edit Mode @

| Vouch No |7 | Party400009 Batch No [0

| Cate |31/07/2015 PRAJAPATI BROTHERS
Finished Material Received

Code Itern Narme Unit Gity Labr Rt Labr Armit
10000005 MEMW ITEM NOS 1 |5 5

Raw Material Consumed

Code Itern Name Unit Qty Rate At
10000004 ITEM 1 NOS 1 3 3

[ ITEM_CD SIZE_CD PERC arr RATE AT ITEM_NAME
la00o0no4 NOS 1 3 3 ITER 1

10000006 MNOS 1 1 1 ITEM 2

-

Marration [ Tot Wi Mat Cost | Labour [ Total
[2 4 ° 2

ltem Cd : & e 2lse $2atdl AHIA & d HHeHdg 515 «dole Hed
AHLYSH 612 AlYdle 23,

Iltem_Name : e 51s Aldse $2al de <k Ald] 3.

Unit : At silsaAml Atders Unit dudirl 2id 8.

Qty : & Atdeuedl %12 dainl AUid A<l Qty AUl vl Aid3l.

Rate : ¥« %ls? danl «id d< Rate ] auaiyl Aiadl.

Net Amt : 24 viieldl Hidedl o A cled AHed 5 Net Amt «) 2iéld]l 254
Ald] w3,

« RAW MATERIAL

Al Gil5AHI Gueed] HLGSH Gledlddl HIE 3] 514l Hidd] %22 USI) dedl [Aod
AHS) AUl Aid ©.

s Narration :- 2l 6llsAMl AUl HIESH 6idldd] auvid ¥ 51 v «dl4
ducl] §1d dl d US| &l il sty 8.



SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

Challan Entry (2@ Ae?)):-

o % AUl Sldlad] Udedl GUAIL Sl AHld ded]l Aed] AL He Gl ScUHL
Ald 8.

£3+ Challan Outward Entry : Edit Mode (==

Mo 1 Date 05/08/2015

Order No Party A00003 PRAJAPATI BROTHERS

‘ ITEM CD ITEM_MAME ‘ SIZE_CD | ‘ 5183 Rate ‘ Arnount H DESC
|I0000008 ROW 1 |NOS |5o 2 ‘100

-

10000008 RO 1 NOS 50 2
10000005 MNEW ITEM NOS 1 35
10000007 ITEM MASTER: NOS B2 50

Disc 22 2 Rernarks [Transport Itern Amit|3236
Disc Amt 55 Tax % Lr No No Of Item{113
Chrgs 2 WAdd Tax 26 Destination Net_Amt|3172

Save Cancel

<

[l

v Vouch NO : %t «6i2 518 U@ ad] 4GP Aep] dldidl AHId AR WIAH Gl
Had sid 8. % ADD oieqd Gy Click seql 2tal ua 8.

v Date : Al Ul Hidedl AP Gledlcdll iU QUM Aid 8.

v Party : ul vl Gu2 Enter Aual ¥ A5G Hi2edHl oletldd] udlHld] dlee

~

Wil HASl. 5 ¥ Wlel i AP oletlcl] 2634 E)A d Uil HlAse $2aiHl Ald
3]

v Item cd : w4 515 Gue Enter Audl ¥ $ed] Alderls A4E oild] 264l 814 d
o4l Algerld]l dlee Al 1A,

v’ Item Name : «den 515 21@se $2dl AUS] ALK o «dld Al HA3l,

v’ Size Cd: Al vt Aldeuedl gelle il AHidsl. .

v Qty AUl il B Hidd] Qty Aed 5 Ao duail Aid 8,

v  Rate : Al Uil Alders Rate duiail Aid 8.

v/ Net At : 24 vietdl (3uded Al Sled 254 Aid] %3,

v Desc : % Hid [ad] 51 dly qud] 4 d AL eilseiMl Quildl,

v/ Narration : cqasied @ud] 51¢ e qud] 14 dl d U] il Aids).

v Transport : %l oilsd Hi HIE 53 2ledqUle g2l HIsddll AUl ddl [aord
AUl Aid 8.

v Lr NO : 2t 6ils2iu] willdl Lr NO duiaisil 2ia 8.

v' Destination : 2 6ilsxl Hid 56 U2 HisAdH] Al 8 dedl [doud duidiil
Ald 8.




SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

Goods And Service Tax (GST) ] el A4y

A Aes Alded S8 Ay usall sia«dl 24212l (Indirect Taxes) #ar 2,
Al AsALSA, Aldy 28, A A3S S8, Al o8, HeAlewd d3l, A S8
a2 &t etarl Avil GST a1y ussl.

Goods And Service Tax (Types) «f ¥st9l :
S ASD AISAMML H14EL YAR 54l d 45! GST o dPl @AHl adydlHi
Aldd 8.

1. SGST (%% 22512 é5%)

SGST stdel deiss VAT, Hedlev«d d3l, @5A2] &, dl? Yeedl ddl 2A%ell
AL & Aol ARAULY AHY AeP] S8 AUl S1AEIH] HY $9) 2l & 7 SGST «y
HLYAH ALdE 8.

2. CGST (35 22512 $5%)

CGST 3¢ &esi2d HAdlld dil Fdl 5, ASALYA SYEL, dilied] A1
SYE), dell Uedd SIAEL 35N ALAd] AsALdA $YS), AlduSs, auld] $2H, A
Aol ARAULY <l AHIAIL UL HIAEL 35N AUAUHL A1AE O.

3. 1GST (d2ldes . A &)

IGST i U AdlAledl Hid2 AYAAl S U2 ALY USI A 5 A%
6lS12 VAL 5 AUl $CAHL AL dell Y2 Al Aol AdlMl AL, AL dIl S
AR5 Gl GlHL ALl

GST Rates (9. A1, &l. <1l £9])

EXEMPTED : AUy, 2aled AdlHl, Ud]l Ud $U Hd 32
Yldsd AdlHl. .

ZERO “0” : Yol WAAUdA] dedHl FH F §S A<S Al
5% 2, EIUS Al U Yt WU <] deq]
12% ase Sleglse, Argee, WAl £

18% Hleleodl deddl A AdlH] Y2

28% A542] HId U2

28% ASoAd]l 512, dHls U [2U2e Pl deg ]



SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

(1) Gst Sales Voucher

<% SALE ENTRY. ::: MODIFY, MODE

| V. Nol95 ‘ Sales A/dX90002 97, SHASTRI MARKET INDORE
Date|19/08/2017 \ Party|A00062 INDORE
Bal : 266463
B.Type TAX Shipped TolA00062 Statecd : 23
B.No|0078 Order No Ordr Dt|19/08/2017
Item Item Description | Unit Qty Rate D% Cgst |0 Sgst ‘0 | lgst ‘18 Amount
10000067 NOS 5.000 1260 0 0 0 1134 ‘7434
SR[ITEM_CD  [ITEM_NAME SIZE_CD  [QUANTITYRATE  |AMOUNT [MET_AMOUNJDESC] [ITEM_DESC CG[SG[IGECGETAMSGETAMIGSTAM
» |1 10000067 |18X24 IDLER SAT CI NOS 5 1260 6300 7434 0 Q0 1810 0 1134
2 (10001143 |30X40 IDLER SAT CI NOS 5 1525 7625 8997.5 0 Q 0 1810 0 1372.5
3 |l0000426 |250 MM CI ROLL NOS 30 320 9600 11328 0 Q 0 1810 0 1728
4 (l0000173 |200 MM CI ROLL NOS 36 300 10800 12744 0 0 0 [18/0 0 1944
5 (10000433 | 150 MM CIROLL NOS 30 280 8400 9912 0 Q0 0 1810 0 1512
6 |l0001144 [150 MM M.S ROLL NOS 30 250 7500 8850 0 Q 0 1810 0 1350
7 (0001051 |P &F NOS 1 250 250 295 0 0 0 [18/0 0 45
Marration Transport Destination Assible Val 50475 | Tot Qtv‘
LOCAL INDORE CGST Amt 0
| Cr Days| Lr No Lr Dt Othr Dt | Parcels ‘ SGST Amt 0 | Round-0.5
o [123456 1910812017 19 | 1GSTAmt (90855 | Netamt
Cancel ‘

GST

Hidedl QAPIA] Aed] 2l HIS Al Hef «dl GUAIN $2AHI AHid 8,

Vouch No: w sis 4 45 wicliéls (Auto Number) «oe & % sid u@ «dl
dAlped] Aeg] Alddidl Aid AR WlAH gl Had $id 8. ¥ ADD o Gy
Click $2a Har 1A 8. Aed 5 51 «dl dAql@d] Aed] $aAMl Ald Al ddl
16{2 L& Adl HA.

Date: %t viieitrl Hidetl d2AiPied] didv dudidl Aid 8.

Sales A/C: At Uit ALl $1S HISIlSSs Ald] 9.

Party : Asi6ee uiecenl oieldd] widlHledl Gualor Ul Adl HA 8. Aed F Al
Uil Gu2 ENter Aiddl » A51Gee HI2eHl oldldd] uiSlld]l dlee Al Had.
Y[ F Wl Hided AU 324 8. d UIST YdE S2cied] 283

Shipped To : 21 wlldl A5 $2adl quai? Ylac 4 AUd W] % dedl 294d?

Al «f] woUl sedl ollwl Y Ylde ue Wi Houd & dl A Ylded vid 2l
ALYt el] HEQ YAE $2ALH] A4 B,

Bill Type: ¢ ciiseiai Bill Type 2ed 5 % dd olld Ayl oiedic] 284l 814 d
Tax Invoice « «t8 % 6. Al Al ilsAH HIEIH[SS S8 dld i) w3,

B.NO: %t 6ilsarl APl olld 612 A1 % Ald] %3,



SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE

Item Code: wden s1s U2 Aewe Ulddl HideHs dlee Yidl HAS. FHI 48 ¥

Al QAP 53] L 8l d AUIHSH UAE 53] Aer? AUl deil AHlHSH 515 2l
Gll5 Ml Yidl HA3),

Item Name: wdere iy e s34l Yel) Aee? AUl 5242 Ylde HS U2 ¥l

Unit : glee sisul aeged] dlede duaiml 24id 8.
él.d., KGS ((5diuis), PCS («22), LTR (&le?) a2, % gl Guz Enter Aiudl

¥ Bed] deddldl Ylde oalddl $9 d Rdl HAS) F Fell <55 $3d qedd] Yl
Aldse seaml «id 8.

Oty : 2w ollsaurl % Hide ALl 53] 264l Gld ded] Qty Aed 5 «do dudinl
Ald 8.

Rate : % oilsanl ¥ Hidd dulpl 53] 254 814 dg Rate duail 2ud 8.
Disc: % widen alds 5é (325162 84 dl d (351G A8l duiiaiiil Aid 8,

CGST / SGST: 21 Hids APl A%Acddl HEQ $2cUHl Hld dl AldeH YEA!

22l Sld d UHIEL 22 USUL USUL CAML dALdad U] WSl ¥ ALK Giellcldl
dell 2¢ AUd $9 dl. ..

IGST: %1 nidg AUl ADAdd] 612t 51 2224l $2alMl Ald dl AHlYeH
YSAl el $14 A UHIE ¢ o4l ¥ IGST 4l Hdl HAd.
Amount : xia-d] cled [(Fua 2 2é aeuedd Aidl 9.

Narration : 2 cils«xl olld 4 @ud] AAAl «dl4 dud] $14 dl d A4Sl
AU cllH] 2ld &,

Transport : L il $dl gledYle gl HId Hisddil A4d 8., ded] [dod
QUM Ald 8.

Destination: % viieidl di s¢ 2oud HId Hisd] 264 8. dedl [Add duraiHl
Ald 8.

Cr Days: it ils2ul Hided] (5Hd ) ysapil vie sedl [Eawildl 3(32 vl & d
AUl Aid 8.

Lr No : 2 oilsaxl Lr NO duviaiil 2id 8.

Lr Date : w4t cilsaxl Lr date quairl «4id 8,
Other Dtl : ¢ silsatul 516 upr aataudl [aod qudl] §14 dl «#d) qvil sy 8.

Parcels : 2 widiul s¢ sudlad 3edl uidd Hiseaul 8. dedl [dodd duditl Ald
13



SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

(2) Gst Purchase Voucher

ARBUDA HOUSE FLOT NO 14 MANEKCHOWEK MILL
| V. ND‘QZ \ Purch A/dX90001 CHOWK MILL
DE(E(01/08/201 7] Party|A00033 B/H.LDGAH POLICE CHOWKI NR VASANT TRANSPORTS
AHMEDABAD
B.Type TAX Desp From|A00033 Bgl 2 -29‘0!122
B.Mo|s-0442 Order No Ordr Dt |_J'_J'_
Item Item Description ‘ Unit Qty Rate D% Cgst |9 Sgst ‘9 ‘ Igst |0 Amount
10001129 KGS 250.000 11 0 922.5 922.5 0 ‘12095
ITEM_CO ITER_MAME SIZE_CD OUANTIT{RATE  |Disc  |PUR_DISC1 [AMOUNT |DESC1 [ITEM DESC SR[CG[SG/IGE CESTANSGETANIGH
» (10001129 (250 MM BLACK 6.35 ASN KGS 250 41 0 0 10250 0 119 9 |0 9225 9225 0
100010564 [P &F [o] 1 490 0 0 490 0 219190 441 |441 [0
[l
Narration Transport Destination Assible val 10740 | Tot Qty|
0 . CGST Amt 966.6
| r [)ays| Lr No Lr Dt Othr D ‘ Parcels | SGST Amt 966.6 | Round|-0.2
o | D1/08/2017 \ | 1GSTAmt |0 | Netimt
Cancel ‘

GST Hidetl UDEld] Aegl $2al HIE AUl Hef <l GUFLL S2cAMl 4L1d 8,

e Vouch No: « sis 4 4ds Yiclddls (Auto Number) o2 & % 51 u@ «dl
UIELd] Aeg] AUl HId AR WIAH g2l Had $id 8. % ADD oleqd Gy
Click $eal dat wai 8. Aed 5 51¢ d] weldl Aef]l seaMl Ald AR «ddl
16{2 L& Adl HA.

o Date: v Vil Hidedl wIeled] alalv duvdisl Aid 8.

o Purchase A/C: vl vty wdleledl 515 AUISLA2S Alcl] w3,

o Party : Y516 u2conl oitldd] uillHledl Gualn wél Aal HA 8. Hed 3 Wl
Uil Gue ENter Aiddl o A5G Hi2eHl oledldd] il dlee Al Had.
yul ¥ U] widel] Hid wudel 2sdl A d AUl uAE sl AI1d 8.

e Shipped To : 91 wllel A5 $2dl qaui? Ylac 4 Ad W] ¥ dedl 9YE?

A2l «f] woUl sedl Wllyl Y Ylde ue W4 Houd & dl A Ylded vid 2l
ALYt el] HEQ YAE $2ALH] A4 B,

o Bill Type: u oisauul Bill Type Ycd 5 % dd olld «ugdl oleid] 254 €4 d

Tax Invoice « «t8 % 6. Al Al ilsAH HIEIH[SS S8 dld i) w3,

B.NO: %t 6ilsarl APl olld 612 A1 % Ald] %3,



SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE

Item Code: wden s1s U2 Aewe Ulddl HideHs dlee Yidl HAS. FHI 44 ¥

Al QAP 53] 2 8l d AHLHH YAE 53] Aee? AUl deil AHLHeH 515 2l
Gll5 Ml Yidl HA3),

Item Name: wdere iy e s34l Yel) Aee? AUl 5242 Ylde HS U2 ¥l

Unit : glae sisul aeged] dlde duaml 24id 8.
él.d., KGS ((5diuis), PCS («22), LTR (&le?) adl2. % yl+e Guz Enter Aiudl

¥ Bed] deddldl Ylde oalddl $9 d Rdl HAS) F Fell <55 $3d qedd] Yl
Aldse seaml «id 8.

Oty : 2w ollsaul % Hide Al 53 284l GlA ded] Qty Aed 5 «o dudinl
Ald 8.

Rate : % oilsanl ¥ Hidd dulpl 53] 254l 814 dg Rate duail 2ud 8.
Disc: % widen alds 5é (325162 84 dl d (351G A8l duiiaiiil Aid 8,

CGST / SGST: 21 e Aalpl A%Acddl HEL $2cUHl Hld dl AldeH YEAL

2] Sld d UHIEL 22 USUL USUL CAML dALdad Ul WSl ¥ ALK Giellcldl
dell 2¢ AUd $9 dl. ..

IGST: %1 nidg AUl ADAdd] 612t 51 2224l $2alMl Ald dl AHlYeH
YSAl el $14 A UHIE ¢ o4l ¥ IGST 4l Hdl HAd.
Amount : xiad] cled [3ua 22 2é Aeudd Aidl 9.

Narration : 2 cis«ul olld 4 @ud] AAlAl «l4 duid] $ld dl d A4Sl
AU cllH] 2ld &,

Transport : L il $dl gledYle gl HId Hisddil A4d 8., ded] [dod
QUM Ald 8.

Destination: % vieidl did s¢ 2ouA HId Hisd] 264 8. ded] [AAd duraiii
Ald 8.

Cr Days: 1 ils2ul Hided] (ZHd ) ysapil uie sedl [Eawdldl 332 il & d
AUl Aid 8.

Lr No : 2 oilsaxl Lr NO duviaiil 2id 8.

Lr Date : w4t cilsaxl Lr date quairl «4id 8,
Other Dtl : % silsatul 51 wpr qatud] (aod qudl 14 dl 4l q@vil 514 8.

Parcels : 2 widiul s¢ sudlad 3edl uidd Hiseaul 8. dedl [dodd duditl Ald
13
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(3) Gst Sales Return VVoucher

<% SALE ENTRY. ::: MODIFY, MODE

| V. Nol95 ‘ Sales A/dX90002 97, SHASTRI MARKET INDORE
Date|19/08/2017 \ Party|A00062 INDORE
Bal : 266463
B.Type TAX Shipped To|A00062 Statecd : 23
B.No|0078 Order No Ordr Dt |1 SI08/2017
Item Item Description | Unit Qty Rate D% Cgst |0 Sgst ‘0 | lgst ‘18 Amount
10000067 NOS 5.000 1260 0 0 0 1134 ‘7434
SR[ITEM_CD  [ITEM_NAME SIZE_CD  [QUANTITYRATE  |AMOUNT [MET_AMOUNJDESC] [ITEM_DESC CG[SG[IGECGETAMSGETAMIGSTAM
» (1 (10000067 |18X24 IDLER SAT CI NOS 5 1260 6300 7434 0 0 0 |18/0 0 1134
2 10001143 |30X40 IDLER SAT ClI NOS 5 1525 7625 8997.5 (1] Q0 0 |18/0 0 1372.5
3 10000426 |250 MM ClI ROLL NOS 30 320 9600 11328 0 0 0 |18/0 0 1728
4 (l0000173 |200 MM CI ROLL NOS 36 300 10800 12744 0 0 0 [18/0 0 1944
5 10000433 150 MM CI ROLL NOS 30 280 8400 9912 0 Q0 0 |18/0 0 1512
6 10001144 |150 MM M.S ROLL NOS 30 250 7500 8850 0 0 0 |18/0 0 1350
7 (0001051 |P &F NOS 1 250 250 295 0 0 0 [18/0 0 45
Marration Transport Destination Assible Val 50475 | Tot Qtv‘
LOCAL INDORE CGST Amt 0
| Cr Davs| Lr No Lr Dt Othr DY | Parcels ‘ SGST Amt 0 | Round-0.5
o 123456 19/08/2017 19 | 1GSTAmt  |onss s | Wetamt
Cancel ‘

GST Qauiel Hid Yaded] Aed]l 52l HIE AUl Hef <l GUAIL $2cldl Aid 8. Tl
Ad dulEl Hidd] Aed] secll Ald & ddl ¥ dd AUl Hef <l Gl $2aAHl Aid 8.

(4) Gst Purchase Return Voucher

4 GST PURCHASE VOUCHER ENTRY. 3]
‘ V. N0‘92 ‘ Purch A/dx90001 ARBUDA HOUSE PLOT NO.14 MANEK((::%(:‘\;E”&I;
Date‘ ‘ Party400033 B/H.LDGAH POLICE CHOWKI NRYASANT TRANSPORTS
AHMEDABAD
B.Type|TAX Desp From/AD0033 Bg'l:.fgﬂ!lgg
B.No|s-0442 Order No Ordr Dt ‘_J'_J'_
Item Item Description | Unit Qty Rate D% Cgst |9 Sgst ‘9 ‘ Igst ‘0 Amount
10001129 KGS 250.000 41 0 922.5 922.5 0 ‘12095
ITEM_CD___[ITEM_MNAME SIZE_CD QUANTITIRATE _ |Disc _ |FUR DISC1 |AMOUNT _|DESCI [ITEM_DESC SRICG|SG|IGECOS TANSGS 1 AMIGY
» (10001129 250 MM BLACK 6.35 ASN KGS 250 41 0 0 10250 0 119 9 |0 9226 9225 |0
10001054 |P&F 0 1 490 0 0 490 0 2990 441 441 [0
Ll
Narration Transport Destination Assible Val 10740 | Tot Qtv‘
0 I CGSTAMt  |966.6
‘ Cr Davs| Lr No Lr Dt Othr Dtl | Parcels | SGST Amt 966.6 | Round-0.2
‘0 | 01/08/2017 | | IGSTAMt |0 | NetAmt
Cancel ‘
-~ 2 ~ -~ ‘ ~ 2,
GST u2le Hid Uaded] Aed] 52l HIE AL Hef «il GUALL S2aHl A1d 8. Fd] Jd
- > - -~ ~ -~ -~ -~ . ~
UDELAl HIAd] Aed] S2alHl HIA & dd] ¥ dd UL Qe «dl GUALL $2AHL 241d D




SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE

(3) LIST MENU () :-

Al Hefell GUALL GltldEl UIdLALA] Elee GUAd dHed] AZALd] HiSld Ao
(145 Aal qell dHed] AUS [uee sical, oeldd] AUieHledl A3Aidel] HiSld Al
5] AULE [Uee 516l S8 HiwceH Gilldd S&HI WD), 2EU3] HIH( Gledldd
AlEeHled] $SAAA] dlee dell 4aiml duaddl vldlAlal Yud]l dlee Adl 4l HIS AL
Aededl Gul e 8. gsHl Al Master Menu «l Gualo Al Hegdl Adl HA 8. %
)2 Y6 Al HAI.

(1) Accounts Group

(2) Account Master
o Opening Balance Statement
o Closing Balance Statement
o Address Book

(3) Tax Mater

(4) Category Master

(5) Item Master
o Opening Stock
o Closing Stock
(1) Accounts Group
o Al HlYIedetl GUALL ASG2 YU ] dlee Kl HiS ey 8.
o GUdsd HAA 25ld 42 OK oied Gu2 Click seauell «i13 ywoid] 21dle s
HOSl. Fel] [ded UOL 518 AS1Y O.

[ )
(2) Account Master
Ul HIYAAH] A5G HIRSH] GlelldE Uildldld] dlee $1E] A5 8. FHI 44iH]
Y5 AQPEldl, Ealeldl, (HAsdl, qell Add uSlXl<] Address Book «léa dlee %

AHY & Ul dAHed] (U $HEAl HIS UPL Al HlUdeded]l GUAIL $2d. B (]9 Y¥oidl
AHLYSUetl GYALL Bl HAS.

(1) Opening Balance Statement

o AUl A Gue Click seal As16e yu o AlAsua 53] A9, ¥ vty A5G
4l dlec Hid] G4 dl Aldsaid sul [ary OK eieet Click s2d.

o Gudsd 25t 4o Show oied Gue Click sedi A5G HizeoHl oi<ldd
ULALALA]) A3AIdA] GiUSlel] U WldlAld] [dec HE U514 B

o AUl [Rul] (uwe [asiad] da dl (uee sied U2 (345 $2ql d [uUlc] (U 51)
METRIN

o 2 [ulcd Excel 4l wid §l4 dl @l 250 u2el Excel oiea (3ds $2ql d [2ule
< Excel a4 ¢ w59
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DEEP SOLUTIONS
Opening Balance Statement
From : 01/Apr/2015To : 25/Aug/2015
Code Name Area city Dr Cr
A00532 :440 INTERIOR HIMMAT NAGAR GUJARAT 5080.00 0.00
A00413 :A.F. CORPORATION AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 0.00 52967.00
A00456 :ABBAS F AMBAKHUNTWALA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 0.00 1052000.00
A00580 :AKSHAR WOODEN JAMNAGAR GUJARAT 0.00 1066.00
A00518 :ARIHANT BRASS COLLECTION AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 61715.00 0.00
A00521 :BARCELONA PLY & HARDWARE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 10814.00 0.00
A00490 :COLORS DESIGNER COLLECTION PVT LTD RAJKOT GUJARAT 0.00 545225.00
A00576 :DIP SALES DEESA GUJARAT 2786.00 0.00
A00397 :E DESIGN AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 1235.00 0.00
A00572 :GALAXY ENTERPRISE AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 2794.00 0.00
A00579 :GUJARAT PLYWOOD TRADERS DAHOD GUJARAT 30301.00 0.00
A00589 :HAKIMI GLASS TRADERS AMRELI GUJARAT 20635.00 0.00
A00450 :HARDWARE SUPPLIERS GODHRA GUJARAT 5074.00 0.00
A00385 :HATIMI INTERNATIONAL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 0.00 82825.00
A00359 :HUZEFA A. ANKLAVWALA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 0.00 13250.00
A00375 :JALARAM HARDWARE & PLY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 7952.00 0.00
Total : 1558461.24: 1778576.00

(2) Closing Balance Statement

o AHG2 HlSHML iedldd UidlAId] ALl 6llS)ed] A UidlAld] (e W U514
8 Ue AHed] [Uee 518 ASHA B, FHI GU2 YUoied] JUIE 51E) A5 B.

(3) Party List Print

o Gudsd 2sla Hwol OK oied Gue Click $2dl Yal Al Fel gl A5G

Hi2eH Glelddl QPIEIRL U EdIELRLA] UldlAld] [deec N A5 & A U]
[uee 518 A5 8. % 3 yyoL B

(3) Address Card Print

To, MANINAGAR

DEEP SOLUTIONS

B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER

RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD

MANINAGAR 380008 AHMEDABAD
Ph: 9898053777

Deep Solutions

B/2, Mahalaxmi Center, Rambaug Cross Road, Maninagar, Ahmedabad - 380 008 (M) : 9898053777, Email : deepak_b_4@hotmail.com

o Gudsd eslad Hwol OK oieaq Gue Click $edl %al Hasl Feal gal A5G
H12eoHl oledlddl QPIEIDL AU EUELlA] WldlAld] A2etiHldl [Uee 518] A5l
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Tax Mater

o Ul Ay Gu2 Click $2dl ¥ S8 HieeMl Gildd Q4lHl HIG ~4Hlelel] UIE-
ALl Y2 ALY USAl S&lell US12d] dlec N U519 Ul ded] [Uee uEL $1E] A5,
Y )3 Yuol O.

Category Master

o AUl AHlYydud Gu2 Click sedl ¥ 3223l HiecoHl oledlddd 44lHl HIA~AlH L]
32930ed) dlec N A5 U def] [ded UL $1E) A5, F <113 Yyol 8,

Item Master
o Al Ayt Gu2 Click sedl 1 ywoial AHlusiedl Al HAS.

Opening Stock

DEEP SOLUTIONS

B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS
ROAD. MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD-8

Item Closing Stock Statement

Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2015 To : 14/08/2015

Particulars Unit Stock P Rate Disc Amount

(H) BANANATRAY 7 X 12 X 4 [PCS 4.00 84400 0.00 3376. 00
(H) CUP & SAUCER HOLDER 12X5X 10 PCS 2.00 1080. 00 0. 00 2160. 00
(H) CUTLERYBASKET T9 X20X 4 PCS 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(H)HOTPLATE  8X12X15 PCS 2.00 540. 00 0.00 1080. 00
(H) SHEET PLAIN 15 X 20 X8 [PCS 1. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(H) TROUSER / SAREE SLIDER 15X20X8 RGL [PCS 2.00 2205. 00 0.00 4410.00
(H) TROUSER / SAREE SLIDER 15X20X 8 SLICK [PCS 1.00 2351.00 0.00 2351.00

Total : 13. 00 7020. 00 0.00 13377.00

o Ul HUIAded]l GUALN HLISHA] AZAUIdA] 2S5 Wl AU ded] [Uee S1GAL HIS AL
AHIUSlel «dl GUALL $clH] Ald 8,

o Yl YAyl 5 Adu &l 56 A Yl <l [2UlE Nidl 8. d e 3] Show
oled (U2 $dl5 52l Gue Huol <l [UlS Wil HA 8.

o A [R41S4 Excel ui Yial Hie 2514 ueell Excel sied sdls 53 (34l 4 Excel

4l K st 8.
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Closing Stock

el Ad A3AIddl 2S5l AYISAdl Gudlo sediMl Ad 8 d ¥ werlal] Al
AHlYetell GUALN AHIHSH A HlU2Al 2215 Al Ul dedl (U $1GaAl HIS $2ALH]
Ald 8.

Al [Rule [« GluAollar stock valuartion e wer $2at 1 4d 8.

¥ d [ead «dl 2215 Yidl Hie Aedl deil Yeel] 3] ALS? Audl Hie AL [l 6l$
Gualoll 8. AUl HluSAedell GUALN HlHSHAL A3AIdd]l 2C15 Nl A ded]l [Uee
SHEdl HIS AUl HIYUA <l GUALL $clH] 2Ald 8.

Al HlAAH 58 A &) 56 A Y] < [[4lE Nidl 8. 4 ude 53] Show
oled (U2 315 52dl Gue YUl <l (34l Hldl HA ©.

Al [2dled Excel 4l Hlar Hie 251+ 22l Excel oiea $dls $3) [24le 4 Excel

4l HE S5t 8.
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(4) Vouchers Printing Menu

-~

o Y He ol GuAL AlBGU2 ) [Uee [ds10al HIS e 8.

Receipt Printing

Deep Solutions
B/2, Mahalaxmi Center, Rambaug Cross Road, Maninagar, Ahmedabad-8 (M) : 9898053777

Receipt Voucher

No:1 Date  07/08/2015

Received with Thanks From : DEEP SOLUTIONS
MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD

In Words : ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY TWOQ ONLY

By Cash / Cheque / Draft No. 123456 - UBI - MANINAGAR

1,922.00

Authorised Signatory
Mote - Receipt is Subject To Realization if by Cheque.

o Al He glo Aud Receipt ui 24l Entry ] aibue <l (uee [asiaar wie

FAlHL Ald 8.
O U AP wd suldd UlE o5 o 1A dl AUl [Uee ol Gl 8.

GST Payment Voucher Print

GST Payment Voucher s2d] Entry «] aiGy< <l [uee [dsiaar A Heg <l
GUALIL $2clHl AL1d 8.

TESTING COMPANY
B/2, Mahalaxmi Center, Rambaug Cross Road Maninagar, Ahmedabad, India - 380 008

GSTIN : 24ABCD16835BZX STATE CODE : 24
PAYMENT VOUCHER
Details of Supplier ‘Woucher Number = 15
Mame : DEEP SOLUTIONS Woucher Date : 3070872017
Address = Bf2, MAHALAXM CENTER
RAMBALIG CROSS ROAD Place of Supply : AHMEDABAD
GSTIN Mo : Z4AIPNJKJBKZE10MAZ State : GUJARAT
State : GUJARAT [State Code : 4 State Code: [ 24 |
SN 5T SG5T 5T : -
Description of Product / Service H}t Taxable val us £Gs 565 165 A.‘:I'-'an_e
AG Rate | Amount | Rate | Amount | Rate | Amount Received
SERVICE 5,000.00 9] 450.00 9] 450.00 5,900.00

Advance Paid [in words] :

FIVE THOUSANDS NINE HUNDRED ONLY

Cartificd that the particulars given above are true and comm eck. Total Amount Before Tax : 5,000.00
For, Deep Solutions Add : CGST 450.00
Add z 5G5T 450.00
Add z IGST
Tax Amount = GST 900.00
Authorised Signatary Common Sed Total Amount After Tax : 5,200.00
[E& OE]
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Cheque Print

O Ul Hef gl AUE AP A5 o] A5 <] [Ue [as10dl WIS UL Hef <l GU1
$RAHL Ald 8.

Bank Slip Print

[ DCB BANK |
Branch : [RELIEF ROAD ] Date : 30/JUl2015
AIC Hame : [POONAM TRADERS ] AIC No: [02841800000073 ]
Chq Ho. Drawee Drawee Bank Branch Amount Drawer Details
286251 sBl AHMEDABAD 10661.00 | SAHKAR SADI CENTRE
225547 PNB AHMEDABAD 30000.00 | RAMA TRADERS
65033 Bol GOMTIFUR 32325.00 | TAWAKKAL EMPORIUNM [RAKH]
65034 Bol GOMTIFUR 13775.00 | TAWAKKAL EMPORIUNM [RAKH]
929872 sBl AHMEDABAD 10000.00 | SHMW SHAKTI
391289 cal AHMEDABAD 65009.00 | ASANDAS MOHANLAL - RB
346306 TEXTILE TRADERS CO QP AHWMEDABAD 23500.00 |J.STRADERS -P.K.
Rs. (in words) Total 185370.00
[ONE LAKH EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY OMNLY |
Signature of the Depositor
Bank Officers Signature |

Y SUA] HI AYedl A5 $2dl duld A5 Alddl Slalell [y Med] A A5 wE A
Aef [edl2el A1 Hef gla AUE AMEU G5 ] [iey @3] a9 4. %l yd usdid]
A5l AL 28 8,

(5)RTGS Format Print

Counterfoil

THE KUKARWADA NAGARIK Application Form : RTGS / NEFT
SAHKARI BANK LTD. THE KUKARWADA NAGARIK SAHKARI BANK LTD.
Branch DATE:  06/07[2015 Branch Time TelNo.
Date 06/07/2015 Applicant's Account Details Mo. No,
Name of Account Holder : DEEP SOLUTIONS
Name of Account Holder Account Type 158/ CA /CC/ 0D Remitted Rs 150000
DEEP SOLUTIONS Account No GLOBAL FORTUNES ChargesRs
Account Type :SB/CA/CC/0OD Total Rs 150000 Amount In Words ONE LAKH FIFTY THOUSAND ONLY
AccountNo:  GLOBAL FORTUNES | / We Deposit aCheque No 240613 For Total Rs.

By Transfer for RTGS / NEFT Beneficiary Details
Name of Beneficiary - YES BANK

Account Type : 5B/ CA /CC/OD

Name of Baneficiary :

YES BANK Account No IFSCCode: 0
Account No @ Beneficiary Bank :
Bank : Beneficiary Branch City:
Branch: Amount In Words: ONE LAKH FIFTY THOUSAND ONLY
IFSC Code: 0 Amount In Figures : 150000
Amount Rs: 150000 UTR/ REFNo: scrollNo:
Bank ChargesRs:
Total Rs.
. ONE LAKH FIFTY THOUSAND
Rupees: ONLY
Entered By Authorised By Sign . Verified By AfcHolder Signature|

(With Rubber Stamp)|

Time ol ASdalnl Al YHIAH] G5 D] ¥ AP ASIdS A O ded] ¥
AdAELdSs UPL ey 8. As RTGS o 14 weaiel] el o 424 2«4 Account #iell %
d cl3d <l 65 Hi ded ¥ ad v 8.

yel Ay RTGS o Q4 @ed dAeq ¥ A2 US 8. 3 ¥ A5 WO U2 <] 3252 &4
WA dl HIE] ASdd Gl ey 8 Heldl H A5l HIUIC? AP H&H2 « G5d] A% dl d
S AHYZ 28] Y 8.
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(6)Journal Voucher Print

DEEP SOLUTIONS
Journal Voucher
Mo : 1 Date: 26/08/2015 Cr. Dr.
440 PLY & HARDWARE 1500.00
ABBAS F AMBAKHUMNTWALA 2515.00
CEEF TRADERS 4015.00
Mote :
Frepared By Senctioned By

o Yl He gl AP 5] scldl <] Ag] N AAA A, qau dAed] [uee [as0]
AHY B

(7)Form 402

AYYA] 6s12 HId HIsAdl HiE A Document «] ¥92 U3 8. 252 des

el UL 1 02 Wl HA 8. WP dd MHed dedy HuL 8. Wl Al Hed Sl
A6l £2 AU ALE 2Bl el HIE AUl AH 1] w2ldld Gell euy 8.
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(5) Reports Menu

-~

Al Heell Gull GST d @oudl, AL « @Al UWIAEld doudl, 215 «d EoUdl,
A%222 d dAdl, eH o Al ddRell [RUIE AUl el gL [<5101] 514 8,

(1) GST Reqister — GSTR -1 Sales

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
GSTR-1 : Company GSTIN No. : 24ADOPC4356E170
From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/Jul/2017
No Date Party Name GSTIN No State Taxable Val |I-Rt I-Amt C-Rt| C-Amt S-Rt SAmt Inv Val
1| 03-Jul-17|SHRI KRISHMA AGENCIES 0BAEUPAAS34K1Z3 8-RAJSTAN 44340.00| 18 7981.20 0 0.00 0 0.00 52321.20
2| 03-Jul-17|PUSHTI CORPORATION Z4AEDPS3ZTOHIZK 24-GUJARAT 160966.00 0 0.00 9| 14486.94 9] 14486.94 189939.88
3| 05-Jul-17|PUGLIA TRADE CMTERE 33AALPP540ZN1ZD 33-TAMIL NADU 86656.00 18 15598.08 0 0.00 0 0.00 102254.08
4 06-Jul-17|RAMDEV ENTERPRISES 29ATRPJ7304G120 29-KANRATAK 38300.00| 18 6894.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 45194.00
5| 06-Jul-17|BALANI SALES AGENCY 27AFDPB4759D1ZP 27-MAHARASTA 32640.00 18 5875.20 0 0.00 0 0.00 38515.20
6| 06-Jul-17|PUSHTI CORPORATION Z4AEDPS3ZTOHIZK 24-GUJARAT 17782.00 0 0.00 9 1600.38 9 1600.38 20982.76
7| 07-Jul-17|AKSHAR PLASTIC Z4AJRPG41461IL 24-GUJARAT 12060.00 0 0.00 9 1085.40 9 1085.40 14230.80
8| 08-Jul-17|KAMDHENU MACHIMARY STORE|27ACMPSZ350MI1Z3 27-MAHARASTA 61584.00( 18 1108512 0 0.00 0 0.00 72669.12
9| 08-Jul-17|SHREE GANESH MARKETING Z7BGBPM1 8501ZE 27-MAHARASTA 51218.00( 18 9219.24] 0 0.00 0 0.00 60437.24]
10| 11-Jul-17|DAIMOND TRADERS Z7AJUPH3I0BONTZK 27-MAHARASTA 5040.00) 18 907.20 0 0.00 0 0.00 5947.20
11| 12-Jul-17|ROYAL  MARKETING 13AKYPASBAIB1ZT 13-MP 43968.00| 18 7914.24] 0 0.00 0 0.00 51882.24]
12| 12-Jul-17(BABA RAMDEV MARKETING 36AVTPP9859L1ZT7 36-TENGANA 15120.00 18 2721.60 0 0.00 0 0.00 17841.60
13| 13-Jul-17[SRI VIJAY KRISHNA STEEL TRADERS [37APHPM3233M1IM | 37-AP 33710.000 18 6067.80 0 0.00 0 0.00 39777.80
14| 13-Jul-17|KADAKIA BROTHERS Z4AFMPK 354241 TW 24-GUJARAT 12925.00 0 0.00 9 1163.25 9 1163.25 15251.50
15| 14-Jul-17[BHAVANI MARKETING 33BBJPMOT91B1Z4 33-TAMIL NADU 21845.001 18 393210 0 0.00 0 0.00 25777.10
16| 17-Jul-17|PUSHTI CORPORATION 24AEDPSIZTOHIZK 24-GUJARAT 21060.00| O 0.00 9] 1985.40 9| 1985.40 26030.80
17| 17-Jul-17|SHRI KRISHNA AGENCES 0BAEUPAAS34K1Z3 8-RAJSTAN 54020.00( 18 9723.60 0 0.00 0 0.00 63743.60
18| 17-Jul-17|PUGLIA TRADE CNTERE I3AALPPE40ZNIZD 33-TAMIL NADU 90275.00| 18 16249.50 0 0.00 0 0.00 106524.50
19| 18-Jul-17|PUGLIA TRADE CNTERE 33AALPP540ZN1ZD 33-TAMIL NADU 31104.000 18 5598.72 0 0.00 0 0.00 36702.72

Al R4S olld d6i2 Hed Al 4dd AUl Y2 dldd GST «l [aoud il 8.
Al (2134 Q4 i adudd 8. 1. Registered Dealer @ «da dauol Aed
auidll wel GST Registration Number ¢la dar duidld Hids duiw 4dd 8. ddl

oiléild] 4iel B To B Option i %lal xasl.

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
B TO C STATEWISE : Company GSTIN No. : 24ADQPC4356E12Q
From : 01/Jul/2017 To = 31/Jul/2017

InvNo.|Date Party Name GSTINNo  |State Taxableval |IRt  |I-Amt C-Rt |C-Amt |S-Rt |S-Amt  |InvVal

4 07-Jul-17| AL ANWAR CERAMIC TILES CO. . 00-OMAN | 316,738.00 | 18.00 | 57,012.84 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 |373,751.00
5 07-Jul-17| AL ANWAR CERAMIC TILES CO. . 00-OMAN | 242,882.10 | 18.00 | 43,718.77 | 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00 | 286,601.00
00054  07-Jul17|CHARTERMATE THAILAND LIMITED{SALES} | 00-. 90,809.00 | 18.00 | 16,345.62 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 107,155.00
17 21-Aug-17|RETRO INTERENATIOMAL SDN BHD 00-. 16,133.44 | 18.00 2,904.03 | 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 19,037.00
18 21-Aug-17| TROX MALAYSIA SDN BHD 00-. 13,879.70 | 18.00 249835 | 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 16,378.00
19 28-Aug-17|BANDOO USA INC . 00-. 51,394.50 | 18.00 9,251.01 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | &0,646.00
24 13-5ep-17| BANDOO USA INC . 00-. 15.00 | 18.00 2.70| 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00 18.00
Total : 731,851.74 131,733.32 0.00 0.00 |863,586.00
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2. Unregistered Dealer «&a: Customer < &dd dupr Aed 5 duidled] wid
GST Registration Number «t $l4 dat dwidled dids AUl &4dd 8. ddl olldid] 4lE)]

B To C Option #( %lal #ausl.

AL (1Sl wil] Select 53 sty 8. %] 534 ¥ d Quidld A5 UM Fedl
i AU $AML A A dAlE HIE Y2 5ed GST Qairl AHicd d AHALH AUS5]

CET)

(2) GST Summary

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
B TO C STATEWISE : Company GSTIN No. : 24ADQPC4356E12Q

From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 02/Apr/2018
Particulars COUNT (TaxableVal [IGST CGST SGST CESS TOT_TAX NET_AMT
01. B2B INVOICES 66| 3,060,310.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 550,207.80( 3,610,517.80
02. B2C LARGE INVOICES 1 230,000.00 0.00 25,200.00 25,200.00 0.00 50,400.00 330,400.00
03. B2C SMALL INVOICES 1 24,500.00 0.00 2,205.00 2,205.00 0.00 4,410.00 28,910.00
04. CREDIT/DERBIT NOTE RD 2 -251,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] -251,400.00
05. CREDIT/DEBIT NOTE URD 1 -22,500.00 0.00 -2,025.00 -2,025.00 0.00 -4,050.00 -26,550.00
06. EXPORT INVOICES 1 225,000.00 40,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,500.00 265,500.00
07. EXEMPTED PARTY INVOICES 52 403,43 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71,087.76 479,519.76
08. ZERO RATED ITEMS 1 140,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140,000.00
09. RD INCOMES 1 15,000.00 0.00 1,350.00 1,350.00 0.00 2,700.00 17,700.00
10. URD INCOMES 3 192,215.00 0.00 17,293.71 17,299.71 0.00 34,59942 226,818.42
Total : 4,071,561.00 40,500.00 44,029.71 44,029.71 0.00 749,854.98| 4,821,415.98

AL [4le «es51d) Format GSTR-1 @Ral Hie «2adl i d HiS AHHd 8. 2l
[2ule w1/ GSTR1 Excle Upload 252 Format wuud dauuwr Ad ofly [aordlg
(a@oils20 $3ld dell A2l HIRE O.

AP [Jardedl Ypl cddsldl Al [RUIEHT Flar 1A 8, Far 5, Export Invoice,
Credit / Debit Note, Exepmted Invoices, Income Entries «-2...

GSTR Summary Details :

01. B2B INVOICES : Business to Business Invoice (B2B) 2 [2ulcH duidlel] auidl «

524 YAegle Cled Invoice Count %« d«ll Taxable Value detl U2 @ld S8 dell dd Sled
oldld 8.
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02. B2C LARGE INVOICES : Business to Client Large. (B2CL) ¢ [2WlcH[ % uiss wid]

GSTIN NO «&] e dell 6ilded] 254 2.5 Lakh & qai? 8lad dal ofldld] [did GSTR
Summary H( HAIN oldiddlH] 2id 8.

03. B2C SMALL INVOICES : Business to Client Small. (B2CS) 24 [RUICHI % Hidd d2UL0L
AlSE AlISS o $2E Sl AUd THA] 6lleded] 254 2.5 Lakh &l 1< Sld ddl 6ilcledl A4HLIA
AUl [QoAded] HER oML Ald B

04. CREDIT / DEBIT NOTE RD : 4 [2Ulé] &2 Sale Return & Purchase Return «/

Olleileil AHIAS AUl [AoAdel] HER $F2AUHI Al 8, FHI QU] Y. AA. Sl dol2 Sldl
el &,

05. CREDIT / DEBIT NOTE URD : 2/ [Ulé] #£2 Sale Return & Purchase Return </
OllCiledl AMHIAI $VAHL HIA & FHI QUISedl Y. AA. ). 1612 <l 4.

06. EXPORT INVOICES : Export Invoice %cd 5 % #ld Out of India d@l &l 14
ddl 6{ldld Export Invoice $8dtHl id 8.

Export Invoice Gi«ildcl Hie Al $2d] aud olld aldu] He2 Export @uidiHl
Ald 8, well d olldl HEL U3,

07. EXEMPTED INVOICE : EXEMPTED INVOICE %#ed ¥ % 4l Special Economic
Zone Aldd] §14 dd] WiclXlel ALl oildl Al [QoAded] HER sldiadiHl Aid 8.

EXEMPTED INVOICE 6i«tlclcll Hi& A5G Hi222Hl REG TYP «t/ 6il52#H( EXEMPTED
el $aAlHl Ald 8.

08. ZERO RATE INVOICE : % INVOICE 4/ ZERO RATED ITEM %ed 5 YAdl ideu F«il
22 ZERO 814 A dd] e ¥ At sedll AHIdd §l4 dl ddl olldld] 254 Al
[aoraed] HER cdiadatl Aid 8.

09. RD INCOMES : Registered Dealer Income #2d 3 Adl Aias % GST NUMBER
dlol duidl WAl sedidl AULdd] §l4.dd] Income AUl oldiddlHl AHId O, FHL

Amount Y2 GST @ulsdiHl Ald &,
10. URD INCOMES : Unregistered Dealer Income dcd # Ad] Aias % wl wia

GST NUMBER «&/] datl Quid) widiel] s2ciul Aidd Income o Al [dold 19 Edlcdinl
Ald 8.
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(3) GST Excel Upload Format

2251240 GST Website #/ «da GSTR1 Excle Format < 2142y @] «ival
HIe Al He <l GUZLA $2dlHl 2Aid 8.

Excle File # @ €2 #ldd @dled 2512 Aludld] 23 8. d AN Giellddll HIS
Al W6l ¥ Hécded] GUFIIL] dedq B.

GSTR - 1 UPLOAD FORMATS
Summary For B2B(4) HELP
No. of Recipients No. of Invoices Invoice Value al Taxable Value Total Cess
17 28 2674768.00 2267261.70 0.00
e Reverse | Invoice | E-Commerce Cess
GSTIN/UIN of Redipient |Numbe| Invoice date | Invoice Value Place Of Supply Charge | Type GSTIN Rate | Taxable Value | Amount
29AAFFAG6T06B1ZT 0001 05-Jul-17 16756.00| 29-KARNATAKA N |Regular 18.00 14200.00 0.00
06AAACASTISHIZM 0002 05-Jul-17 4466.00] 6-HARYANA N Regular 18.00 3785.00 0.00
33AACWTST4LIZV 0003 05-Jul-17 11806.00| 33-TAMILNADU N Regular 18.00 10005.00 0.00
24AAECG1484DIZY T01 09-Jul-17 15635.00| 24-GUJARAT N Regular 18.00 13250.00 0.00
24AADPG448TALZS T02 10-Jul-17 50405.00| 24-GUJARAT N Regular 18.00 42716.00 0.00
24AADPGH48TALZS T03 10-Jul-17 9204.00| 24-GUJARAT N |Regular 18.00 7800.00 000
24AADPG448TALZS T04 10-Jul-17 3223.00{ 24-GUJARAT N |Regular 18.00 2730.50 0.00
24ATPA2T36B1ZA T05 17-Jul-17 29323.00] 24-GUJARAT N |Regular 18.00 24850.00 000
29AATFN3422C1ZG 0006 19-Jul-17 89680.00| 29-KARNATAKA N |Regular 18.00 76000.00 0.00
24AABCCS159L1ZK T06 19-Jul-17 1652 00| 24-GUJAFAT N Regular 18.00 1400.00 0.00
24AADPG448TALZS T07 20-Jul-17 18325.00| 24-GUJARAT N Regular 18.00 15530.00 0.00
24AADPG448TALZS T0O8 20-Jul-17 809.00| 24-GUJARAT N Regular 18.00 685.80 0.00
24AADFA4932G1ZU T0S 20-Jul-17 23836.00( 24-GUJARAT N Regular 18.00 2020000 0.00
I3AACWTSTALIEV 0007 28-Jul-17 11§06.00| 33-TAMILNADU N |Regular 18.00 10005.00 000
24AAFCG1484DIZY T10 29-Jul-17 29500.00] 24-GUJTARAT N |Regular 18.00 25000.00 000
24AAFCG1484DIZY T11 29-Jul-17 9317.00] 24-GUJARAT N |Regular 18.00 7896.00 000
29AAFFAG6T06B1ZT 0008 03-Aug-17 26550.00) 29-KARNATAKA N |Regular 13.00 22500.00 000
09AAACFOLOSTIZY 0009 03-Aug-17 7861.00| 9-UP. N Regular 18.00 666250 0.00
(4) GSTR-2 Purchase
DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
GSTR-2 : Company GSTIN No. : 24ADQPC4356E12Q
From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/Jul/2017
No. Date Party Name GSTIN No State Taxable Val IRt | IFAmt | CRt | CG-Amt | S-Rt| S-Amt Inv Val
1 04-Jul-17|PHOTONICS WATERTECH PVT LTD [24AAFCPIB02F1ZK | 24-GUJARAT 3,200.00 0 0 5 192 6 192 3,584.00
/o007 06-Jul-17|GANESH WOODEN BOX INDUSTRIES |24ALLPS0987Q174 | 24-GUJARAT 950.00 0 0 6 57 6 57 1,064.00
16| 14-Jul-17|PRIMA ABRASIVES 24ACUPMS5436E1ZF | 24-GUJARAT 6,900.00 0 0 9 621 9 621 8,142.00
88 14-Jul-17|SHREE KHODIY AR PLASTICS [24AGWPPS252D17S | 24-GUJARAT 3,000.00 1] 1] 9 270 9 270 3,540.00
6| 15-Jul-17|VEER ENGINEERS 24AQGPP1686D1ZV| 24-GUJARAT 65,520.00 1] 1] 9 5896.8 9 5896.8 77,313.60
40 15-Jul-17[HAWK AUTOMATION 24AAJFHI021P1A0 | 24-GUJARAT 757,000.00 0 0 14 105980 14 105980 968,960.00
17| 15-Jul-17|SANGHVIR TRADERS 24AA0PD7E30P 179 | 24-GUJARAT 11,593.73 0 0 9| 1043.44 9| 104344 13,680.61
13| 17-Jul-17|VALGRO ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.[PUR) |24AABCV1553D1Z5 | 24-GUJARAT 18,750.00 0 0 9 1687.5 9 1687.5 22,125.00
TX27 18-Jul-17[KEVIN ENTERPRISE 24B0ODPPO354C128 | 24-GUJARAT 3,900.00 0 0 9 351 9 351 4,602.00
12| 20-Jul-17|VEER ENGINEERS 24A0GPP1686D1ZV| 24-GUJARAT 17,100.00 0 0 9 1539 9 1539 20,178.00
97| 21-Jul-17|SHREE KHODIY AR PLASTICS |24AGWPPS852D175 | 24-GUJARAT 1,750.00 0 0 9 157.5 9 157.5 2,065.00
62| 22-Jul-17|ANKIT ENTERPRISE 24AGFPK7507D120 | 24-GUJARAT 850.00 0 0 9 76.5 9 76.5 1,003.00
11| 22-Jul-17|PANFAB INDUSTRIES 24 AAUFP2470R1ZE | 24-GUJARAT 7,506.00 0 0 9 675.54 9 675.54 8,857.08
14 22-Jul-17|RAINDROPS WATER TECHMOLOGES [24BBAPS5074A170 | 24-GUJARAT 235,800.00 0 0 9 21222 9 21222 278,244.00
G5T/046 22-Jul-17|ASHIRWAD SALES 24AL7PB4364N1ZI | 24-GUJARAT 8,970.00 0 0 14 1255.8 14 1255.8 11,481.60
GST/047 24-Jul-17|ASHIRWAD SALES 24AL7PB4364N1ZI | 24-GUJARAT 300.00 0 0 9 27 9 27 354.00
G5T/047 24-Jul-17|ASHIRWAD SALES 24AL7PB4364N1ZI1 | 24-GUJARAT 45,052.00 0 0 14| 6307.28 14| 6307.28 57,666.56
GT/36 24-Jul-17|GHANSHYAM STEEL CORPORATION |24ABRPP7301D1ZR | 24-GUJARAT 38,334.55 0 0 9| 3450.12 9| 3450.12 45,234.79

%cl] dd GSTR-1 Sales «l [2WlE [dstnciHl 241d 8.

Yidl HIE Al Hef <l GUALL $2clH Ald 8.

ddl ¥ dd

wuINENdl (Ul




(5) GSTR-2 Summary
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DEEP SOLUTIONS

B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008

B TO C STATEWISE : Company GSTIN No. : 24ADQPC4356E170Q
From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/Juli2017

Particulars COUNT |Taxable Val |IGST CGST S5GST TDS TOT_TAX MNET_AMT

1. RD PURCHASE 57| 3,270,127.75 1,332.72| 233,159.71| 233,153.71 0.00| 467,712.14| 3,737,838.00
2. URD PURCHASE 2 96,863.00 0.00 8,717.67 8,717.67 0.00 17,435.34( 114,298.00
3. RD PAYMENTS 1 44,500.00 0.00 4,005.00 4,005.00 0.00 8,010.00 52,510.00
4. URD PAYMENTS 1 9,672.00 0.00 87048 87048 0.00 1,740.96 11,412.96
5. RD EXPENSES 2 62,102.00 0.00 5,589.18 5,589.18 0.00 11,178.36 73,280.36
6. RD EXPENSES 13| B853,894.00 0.00 76,850.46 76,850 46 0.00( 153,700.92|1,007,594.92
Total: 4,337 158.75 1,392.72( 329,192.50| 329,192.50 0.00| 659,777.72| 4,996,934.24

Al [4lE 22513) Format GSTR-2 @2dl & A20dl 4 d HIE AHHd 8. Al
[2ulé 1 GSTR2 Excle Upload «2s:9) Format wuud wdlel wued ofly [aodld
(a@fls20 $20d dell AN UIHE B.

UNED [Aataeal P cAasidl Al [(RUcH] Hlar HA 8, %ai 3 RD Purchase
Invoice, URD Purhcase Invoice, RD Payments, RD Expense «J-...

GSTR-2 Purchase Summary Detalils :

01. RD PURCHASE : Registered Dealers w#é] %cd 5 %« GSTIN NO &l& dal dui?]

Yidel] Hided] WIE) sedidl Aldd Sy ddl ofléled] wdEld] 254l ARVl AL [Add]
AUER Wldl HA 8.

02. URD PURCHASE : Unregistered Dealers w#ell cd 5 %« GSTIN NO «i/ % deut

Auiel YiAdel] Hided] WIE]l seclHl AUIdE S1d ddl 6lldld] UWIEld] 254l ARV Al
(oAl e Yiadl HA 8.

03. RD PAYMENTS : Registered Dealers Payment ¥ dui<l7d Payment GST @ic/ld
Aldd $14 d«d GSTR2 4/ RD PAYMENTS «] %2 cidiaaiil «4id &, GST PAYMENTS

] He2 TAXABLE VALUE y2 GST% < AMOUNT, TOT TAX %< NET_AMT
GldlddiHl Aid 8.

04. URD PAYMENTS : Unregistered Dealers Payment % duidld GST @ulcdl a2
PAYMENT tudie & dai Unregistered Payment 4 [Qolded] HER oidiadiyl A41d 8,
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05. RD EXPENSES : 24 [24lc4/ Registered Dealers w2l «A4dlal «divicsl 414 8. 4ed

3 % Quud) el Hiods s S1d dedl AHIAAL dLGUR AUl [AAdd] HER cldidclil 241d
8.

06. URD EXPENSES : Unregistered Dealers «( vl 48l «diiasil Aid 8. Aed #
AY-6iAuedl WAl FHE QA WA AHlFA wd Al Usiedl vAld] [aod Al
oldlddiMl Aid 8.

(6) GSTR-3B

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
B TO C STATEWISE : Company GSTIN No. : 24ADQPC4356E12Q
From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/Jul’2017

Particulars Book|Taxable Val |Igst cGST sgst CESS TOTTAX

01.SALESRD + URD 3,364,810.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 605,017.80
02. SALES EXPORT SA 225,000.00 40,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40,500.00
03. SALES EXEMPTED PARTIES SA 408,432.00 0.00 35,543 .88 35,543.88 0.00 J1,087.76
04. SALES ZERQ RATED SA 140,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
05. PURCHASE RETURN RD PR 750,000.00 0.00 67,500.00 67,500.00 0.00 135,000.00
06. PURCHASE RETURN URD PR 640,000.00 0.00 57,600.00 5760000 0.00 115,200.00
07. PURCHASE RETURN EXEMFTED PR 251,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
08. PURCHASE RETURN ZERC RATED PR 991,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
09. INCOME ENTRY RD IC 192,219.00 0.00 17,299.71 17,299.71 0.00 34,599.42
10. INCOME ENTRY URD IC 152,219.00 0.00 17,299.71 17,299.71 0.00 34,599.42
11. PAYMENT ENTRY URD Py 9,672.00 0.00 87048 87048 0.00 1,740.96
12. EXPEMNSE ENTRY URD EP 853,894.00 0.00 76,83046 76,85046 0.00 153,700.92
13. PURCHASE RD PO [-2,620,127.75 -1,392.72| -233,159.71| -233,159.71 0.00| 467,712.14
14. PURCHASE URD PU 96,863.00 0.00 8,717.67 8,717.67 0.00 17435.34
15. PURCHASE EXEMPTED PU -640,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16. PURCHASE ZERC RATED PU 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17. SALES RETURN RD SR -15,000.00 0.00 -4,050.00 -1,050.00 0.00 -8,100.00
18. SALES RETURN URD SR -22,500.00 0.00 -2,025.00 -2,025.00 0.00 -4,050.00
19. S5ALES RETURN EXEMPTED SR -110,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20. S5ALES RETURN ZERQ RATED SR -251,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21. EXPENSE ENTRY RD EP -62,102.00 0.00 -5,589.18 -5,589.18 0.00 -11,178.36
22. PAYMENT ENTRY RD Py -14,500.00 0.00 -4,005.00 -1,005.00 0.00 -8,010.00
Total : 4,309,479.25 39,107.28 32,853.02 32,853.02 0.00( 709,831.12

AR52 HEAL Ql2l 4120 WHIE § d Auidld €2 Hl34d GST 3B «1 Excle File
Upload seated] 2¢ 8.

¥ d Auidld Al GST 3B e Aectvied] Hédd « S A« d«dl Excle File
Automaticaly #v] wa d ue Al A AhE 8. Hldedlal oul ¥ Addldld Eled
dedl HA Aaivld Heldl #Hedluld 25K 24 Al Hadl a5y 6.

Al Heg &f] duidld d«dl Net aeaiuid CGST, SGST %« IGST 2 Cess !
254 Ay Wil wa 8. Bl dd GST 3B Upload seail 22adl 23..
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(7) B TO C State Wise

Unregistered Dealers 2cd 5 % ulssld 42 Uld dALPl 524 $ld A
d2dled] uel GSTIN No «t §la dar dpi«l Statewise ecioid GST 3B «u
@il 28 & ¥ [aoAd AUl AdHiell Hadl a5y 8.

DEEP SOLUTIONS

B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD

MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008

B TO C STATEWISE : Company GSTIN No. : 24ADQPC4356E110
From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/July2017

State Taxable I-GST C-GST SGST Tot-Tax Net-Amt

GUIARAT 172,231.64 162,450.00 162,450.00 324,500.00 203,233.35
RAJASTHAN 559,620.10 100,7321.61 100,721.61 660,351.56
BIHAR 1,205,000.00 216,500.00 216,500.00 1,421 500.00
PUMIAB 1,805,000.00 324,900.00 324,900.00 2,1295.900.00
DELHI 1,234,000.00 1,234,000.00 1,234,000.00 2 A68,000.00
TAMILMADU 55,81542000 | 55,815420.00 55,815420.00 | 111,630,840.00
UTTERPRADESH 172,231.64 31,001.71 31,001.71 203,233.35
MAHARASTRA 559,620.10 100,731.61 100,731.61 660,351.56
Total : 61,523,123.48 | 57,823,684.93 162,A450.00 162,A50.00 | 58,148 584.93 | 119,377,809.82

(8) State Wise Sales

¥ d UaHl 3ed dAPL A9d 8 del [AoAddl2 AAUNL AL [¥ICH] HIl 28 B,
Al [l 6 Ad N As14 B.
. Summary — 22qlo

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHAL AXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
GSTR-1 : Company GSTIN No. : 24ADQPC4356E11Q
From : 01/ Jul/2017 To : 31/Jul/2017
State Taxable I-GST C-GST S-GST Tot-Tax Net-Amt
ANDHRA PRADESH 19,150.00 3,447.00 3,447.00 32,597.00
AP 33,710.00 6,067.80 6,067.80 88,357.80
GUJARAT 727,158.00 65444.22 65,444.22 130,888.44 1,883,758.44
HARIAYANA 28,072.00 5,052.96 5,052.96 104,140.96
HARIYANA 33,120.00 5,961.60 5,961.60 39,081.60
KANRATAK 137,531.00 24,755.58 24,755.58 162,286.58
KARNATAK 211,548.00 38,078.64 38,078.64 903,883.64
M.P 131,614.00 23,69052 23,690.52 155,304.52
MAHARASTA 706,211.00 12711798 127,117.98 1,309,583.98
MP 43,968.00 791424 7,914.24 211,996.24
RAISTAN 332,320.00 59,817.60 59,817.60 606,331.60
TAMIL NADU 687,516.00 123,752.88 123,752.88 1,334,948.88
TENGANA 322,236.00 58,002.48 58,002.48 595,686.48
UTTAR PRADESH 54,588.00 9,825.84 9,825.84 64,413.84
Total : 3,468,742.00 | 493,485.12 65,444.22 65,414.22 | 624,373.56 | 7,605,880.56
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2. Details — €2 As Uldedl ANl A4LE] d UldHL 5L dULld 6l dol2el]
[aaqai2 Detail option &l dadl asia .

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
STATE WISE SALE SUMMARY : Company GSTIN No. : 24ADQPC4356E120Q
From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/Jul/2017
DATE PARTY STATE GSTINNO BILL NO TAXABLE 1GST CGST SGST TOT-TAX
AP
09-Aug-17 |SATYA PRIYANKA TRADERS AP 37AMSPV2TTIB1ZE 40| 19,150.00 3,447.00 3,447.00
Total : 19,150.00 3,447.00 3,447.00
GUJARAT
03-Jul-17|PUSHTI CORPORATION GUIARAT 24AEDPS3270H1ZK 2| 160,966.00 14,486.94 | 14,486.94 28973.88
06-Jul-17|PUSHTI CORPORATION GUJARAT 24AEDPS3270H1ZK 6| 17,782.00 1,600.38 1,600.38 3,200.76
07-Jul-17|AKSHAR PLASTIC GUJARAT 24 AJRPG4146171 7| 12,060.00 1,085.40 1,085.40 2,170.80
13-Jul-17 |KADAKIA BROTHERS GUIARAT 2AAFMPE3542A17W 14| 12,925.00 1,163.25 1,163.25 2,326.50
17-Jul-17|PUSHTI CORPORATION GUIARAT 24 AEDPS3270H1ZK 16| 22,060.00 1,985.40 1,985.40 3,970.80
Total : 727,158.00 65444.22 | 65,444.22 | 130,888.44
KANRATAK
06-Jul-17|RAMDEY ENTERPRISES KANRATAK 29ATRPJ7304G1ZD 4 38,300.00 6,894.00 6,894.00
23-Aug-17|RAMDEV ENTERPRISES KANRATAK 29ATRPI7304G12D 61| 99,231.00 17,861.58 17,861.58
Total : 137,531.00 24,755.58 24,755.58

(9) HSN Wise Sales

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
B TO C STATEWISE : Company GSTIN No. : 24ADQPC4356E170
From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/Jul/2017

HSN DESCRIPTION UNIT |TOTQTY INV AMT TAXABLE IGST CGST 5GST book_cd
3014 HARDWARE ITEMS 1.00 800.04 678.00 0.00 61.02 61.02|5A
3214 HARDWARE ITEMS 1,929.00 50,675.78 39,712.00 0.00 5,481.89 5,481.89(SA
3506 HARDWARE ITEMS 628.00 12,274.46 10,402.10 0.00 936.18 936.18|5A
3707 HARDWARE ITEMS 39.00 4,581.34 3,882.50 0.00 349.42 349342 (5A
3917 HARDWARE ITEMS 8,704.28 498,494.32 422,742 60 150.30 37,800.71 37,.800.71|SA
3919 HARDWARE ITEMS 3.00 708.00 600.00 0.00 54.00 54.00|SA
3926 HARDWARE ITEMS 650.00 29,209.95 27,172.71 0.00 1,018.62 1,018.62|SA
3970 HARDWARE ITEMS 24.00 495.60 420.00 0.00 37.80 37.80|5A
4008 HARDWARE ITEMS 22.00 6,478.20 5,490.00 0.00 454,10 434.10|5A
4015 HARDWARE ITEMS 1,882.00 83,257.26 71,407.00 0.00 6,4126.63 6,426.63|SA
4016 HARDWARE ITEMS 2.00 177.00 150.00 0.00 13.50 13.50|5A
4203 HARDWARE ITEMS 20.00 1,766.40 1,380.00 0.00 193.20 193.20|5A
4417 HARDWARE ITEMS 64.00 11,475.52 10,246.00 0.00 614.76 614.76|5A
5205 HARDWARE ITEMS 491.00 21,154.36 20,147.00 21.00 453.18 493.18|5A
5607 HARDWARE ITEMS 65.00 5,766.40 5,020.00 0.00 373.20 373.20|5A
6116 HARDWARE ITEMS £96.00 14,294.58 13,221.50 0.00 536.54 536.54|SA
6204 HARDWARE ITEMS 5,786.00 170,685.10 144,648.50 64.80 12,985.90 12,985.90|SA
6210 HARDWARE ITEMS 300.00 945.00 500.00 0.00 22.50 22.50|5A
6401 HARDWARE ITEMS 10.00 2,047.50 1,950.00 0.00 48.75 48.75|5A
6402 HARDWARE ITEMS 11.00 2,541.00 2,420.00 0.00 60.50 60.50|5A
Total : 21,527.28 917,827.81 782,589.91 236.10 68,002.40 68,002.40

HSN Means : Harmonized System Nomenclature

AUS2 Gl UHS dedUledl SIS d55] S2AMHl Al 8. FH ¥ d SISHL $2d
AALEL S2cUHl UL ded] [241E AL He 1A N A5 D.



(10) HSN Wise Stock Summary

SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
B TO C STATEWISE : Company GSTIN Mo. : 24ADQPC4356E110Q
From : 01/Jul/2017 Te : 31/Jul/2017

ITEM NAME UNIT OP.5TK. IN ouTt Bal
3214 200.00 950.00 1,929.00 -439.00
3506 550.00 600.00 6528.00 522.00
35069999 100.00 132.00 116.00 116.00
3707 300.00 135.00 39.00 396.00
3917 480.00 4,990.03 8,704.28 -3,234.25
3926 600.00 600.00 650.00 550.00
39262011 1,500.00 1,500.00 260.00 2,740.00
4008 600.00 2000 22.00 628.00
4015 500.00 289.00 1,882.00 -1,093.00
4417 200.00 100.00 64.00 236.00
48114100 150.00 10.00 10.00 150.00
5205 300.00 770.00 491.00 579.00
5607 250.00 250.00 65.00 435.00
26074900 270.00 400.00 826.00 -156.00
6116 2,640.00 640.00 896.00 2,384.00

Totals 9,240.00 11,756.03 16,882.28 4,113.75

HSN Wise 2cl5 add] Hdl HIS Al He <l GUFIL $2dlHl Ald 8. Yl
[241SHl 541 HSN diddss 2cAl Hidd WIAE QAR Sl Al dedl [24le N
AS5LY 8.

HSN 40 Alad]l Aol 22615 Ndl Hie 516 UL A4s HSN [(2dse 53] detl
UQ Ae2? ULUAL dedl UERX Hldd] AHleHdl 2515 Wl HA. % (12 4w 8,

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
B TO C STATEWISE : Company GSTIN No. : 24ADQPC4356E110Q
From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/Jul/2017

ITEM NAME UNIT OP.STK. IN ouT
1 ABS BALL COCK 5ET NOS 0.00 500.00 532.00
1 AIR VALVE NOS 0.00 300.00 289.00
1 DANKI DIVALVALI MNOS5 0.00 200.00 160.00
1 DANKI FLAUNCHWALI NOS 0.00 0.00 42.00
1 FOOT VALV NOS 0.00 388.00 288.00
1 FOOT VALVE GB SET MNOS5 0.00 30.00 50.00
1 HOSE COLLER NOS 0.00 0.00 100.00
1 HOSE CONNECTOR NOS 0.00 150.00 150.00
1 PEPSI ADAPTOR MNOS 0.00 0.00 210.00
1 PLUG BUSH NOS 0.00 1,500.00 0.00
1 PVC CUPLOR NOS 0.00 0.00 100.00
1 PVC FOOT VALVE MNOS 0.00 150.00 130.00
1PVCT COCK NOS 0.00 0.00 24.00

Totals 0.00 3,238.00 2,075.00




SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

Gu2 ALdd [RUSHI 516 A5 Aldeudl 2615 Wdl HIS ULEeH [Adse 53] dedl
HEX AHldd] ULl 2C15 Ndl HAS. FHL d AHIJSH 524 AULS] WAl UIleH]
Ald] dell s34 Quild AALEL $AH] Hld] A<l [2WlE e ULl N usia B.
Yell ALKl 2215 A5 53] A5 .

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
B TO C STATEWISE : Company G5TIN Mo. : 24ADQPC4356E120
From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/Jul/2017

V.NO. |DATE Book |PARTY IN ouT BALANCE
OPENING STOCK 0.00 0.00
132|28/07/17 SA SHRINATHJl HARDWARE AND MACHINARY 0 10.00 -10.00
141|28/07/17 SA SHRI GANSHYAM SAW MILLO 30.00 -40.00
36| 08/08/2017|PU GOPI PLASTIC 100.00 80.00
326| 08/10/2017(SA PARESHKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA WVYAS O 12.00 48.00
402|18/08/17 SA GURUKRUPA KRUSHI SEVA KENDRA O 30.00 -2.00
105|24/08/17 PU GOPI PLASTIC 200.00 198.00
507|26/08/17 SA AALSOMAL CEMENT DEPOT O 60.00|) 138.00
514|28/08/17 SA SHRI GANSHYAM SAW MILLO 50.00 48.00
649| 03/05/2017|sA SHREE ASHAPURA ENTERPRISE 0 11.00 37.00
907|22/09/17 SA GURUKRUPA KRUSHI SEVA KENDRA O 10.00 27.00
987|26/09/17 SA CHAMUNDA AGRO CENTRE O 10.00 17.00
1042 (28/03/17 SA SOMNAL KRUPA STORS O 6.00 11.00

Total 300.00] -289.00

GU2 ALAA [RUISHI Sied] UIdel] Ui UIAE AALEL $2AH] AHiY d [ule
N AS1Y O A ¥ 51 KEVSH YA QL dl All ¥ d Adsie Ul Hee? AlYdl
dedl Aed] 25l W] w3 %ell ¥ Yol $¢ 2SlsHl Ay 52l $ld d & AF B



SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

(2)Sales

O AALPL d AL Glal USIell [Y1E AUl Hef gl2l [A5100] A5 .

+ Sales Bill Summary

o QU2 Ml 3l HIA-AHId dl QAL &4l ded] ded] MRS alds 3 aldls qié)
Vidl HIC Al Hef «dl GUYIL $2clHl Ald 8.

o 2l Yy Ayl s¢ adlu &l ¢ dwdlv (Form Date To Date) el (24l #idl
8. ded UAe 5304 ShOW oled Gue Enter Atudl «(19 Hwol «dl (4l Hlal Hadl.

o Al [RUS Al luee [asiad] 4 dl el]l [uee oea Gu2 sdls 52dl ddl (U
[e50i] 3.

o 2 [2ulc 4 Excel 1l Aal wie 51 u2 Excel oied Gu2 $dls seql d [2ule
Excel x4t upr i ausi4 8.

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
SALES BILL REGISTERS
From : 01/Julf2017 To : 31/Jul/2017
Date B.No Party City Amount VAT Add Vat Net Amt
01-Apr-16 1 |AMBICA ALLUMINIUM AMIAR 10,950.50 438.00 109.50 11 498.00
01-Apr-16 2 |SHIVEHAKTIALLUMINIUN | AMJAR 10,900.00 436.00 105.00 11 445.00
01-Apr-16 3 |AXAYPLY AMIAR 15,700.00 788.00 197.00 20,683.00
01-Apr-16 4 R . K. ALLUMINIUM GHANDHIDHAM 26,649.50 1,066.00 266.50 27,982.00
01-Apr-16 5 JAYESH LALJIBHAI PITRODA  |ADIPUR 29,400.00 1,176.00 294,00 30,870.00
01-Apr-16 1 TANOT MATA CO. BARMER 28,572.40 1,142.88 285.72 30,001.00
04-Apr-16 6 LK. TRADERS JAMMAG AR 19,700.98 73s.02 197.00 20,686.00
05-Apr-16 7 ON GLASSEALLUMINIUM BHUJ 21,100.00 844.00 211.00 22,155.00
09-Apr-16 3 PRATHAM ALLUMINIUM AMIAR 19,9459.51 797.99 195.50 20,947 .00
10-Apr-16 2 KRISHANA FAIBAREALLUMINIUM | RAIPIPALA 20,000.00 800.00 200.00 21,000.00
10-Apr-16 3 BHAV ANI CONSTRUCTION CO, | JESALMER 95,240.00 3,809.60 952.40 100,002.00
13-Apr-16 9 |AMBICA ALLUMINIUM AMIAR 37,450,438 1,498.02 374.50 39,323.00
13-Apr-16 10 |BAJAJEMGIMEERING GANDHIDHAM 9,500.01 379.99 95.00 9,975.00
Total : 349,113.38 13,964.50 3,491.12 366,569.00

+ Sale Bill Return Summary

o QU2 Ml FCHl HIH-AHIA <] QAL &l A EANALA FeE] HIH YUed Al el
Hilus & aults [24le Alal 1S AL e «dl GUALL 5l Al D

o 2 uy wyd s¢ didlu el s¢ v (Form Date To Date) «&l-l (24l %l
8. de Yae 534 Show et Gue Enter Aiydl «13 Huol <l [2¥le Yl Hadl.

o AUl [RUS Al luee [asiad]l 4 dl el]l [uee olea Gu2 sdls s2dl ddl (U
[ets0i] 3.

o 2 (20l 4 Excel ui Hal Hie +5la u2 Excel sied Gue $dls seql d [2ule

Excel 4/ ua % sy 8.



SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

+ Sales Bill Reqgisters

AULR Hl 3CHl HIA-AlHId «dl QAP &l ded] Hil5 3 alts uds Hiar e v
Hef ol GUEIA $2clHl Ald 8.

2] uey AE 58 adlu &l s¢ ardlv (Form Date To Date) ¥e&ledl [24lé %l
8. ded Y2t 534 Show oieed Gue Enter Al «13 3ol <l [24le Hal Hadl.

Al [ ] luee [asiad] Sa dl el [uee oled GU2 5Hls $2dl ded] [de?
[ 501) %3l

B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANIMAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
SALES BILL DETAIL REGISTERS
From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/Julf 2017
No. Date B.No Party Type Qty Rate Disc Amount
1 01-Apr-16] 1 [AMBICA ALLUMINIUM AMJAR
GLAZING CLIP 120 - 55.80 195.00 10,881.00
Total: 55.80 617.00 11,498.00
2 01-Apr-16 2 SHIV SHAKTI ALLUMINIUM |ANJAR
GLAZING CLIP 120 - 55.60 195.00 10,842.00
Total: 55.60 603.00 11,445.00
3 01-Apr-16 3 AXAY PLY AMNJAR
GLAZING CLIP 120 - 4440 195.00 8,658.00
GLAZING CLIP 120 - 55.80 195.00 10,881.00
Total: 100.20 1,146.00 20,685.00
Total : 1,548.10 | 16,304.74 317,271.00

AULR Ml FCAl HIA-AlHId «dl dAlP &l ded]l Al At HURs 3 alts 2qiE)
Vidl HIE Ul Hel «dl QUL $cAHL Ald &,

2l ey Adud s8¢ v el s¢ adlv (Form Date To Date) &l [2ule #dl
8. ded uAe 524 ShOW oled Gue Enter ALudl «(19 Huol «dl (4l Hlal Hadl.
Al [9E ) (e [as10d] 4 dl uell (uee oled Gue $dls 52l dedl [Ue
[e150i] 3.

Al (24l 4 Excel i Aar uie 250+ u2 Excel oea Gue sdls s2ql d [yl
Excel ui uar i 9514 8.

+ [tem Wise Sale
AUIR HI 3l HIQ-2AlHId <l QAL &4l d Al aldsh HlRs 3 alis €]
Vidl HIE Al Hef <l GUALL $2cAlH] Ald 8.
2l ey Aud s8¢ v el s¢ adlv (Form Date To Date) &l [2ule #dl
8. de UAE 5204 Show cled Gu2 Enter 2iddl 13 nwol <l [R4lE lal Hasl.
AL (R4S ) (e [qas10d] S dl uell [Uee cled GU2 $dls 52l dedl [Ue
[e501] %3,
Al (2418 4 Excel 4l Hlar wie 2514 y2 Excel sied Gue sdls sedl d [2Wld
Excel u/ ue %id sty 8.




SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

DEEP SOLUTIONS

B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008

ITEM WISE SALES

From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/Jul/ 2017

ITEM

CATEGORY

UNIT

qQry

AMT

Rate

Disc

1.5 X 1.5 ANGAL

ALLUMINIUM SECTIONS

12

84.20

13,893.00

165.00

1X1 BALB TEE BANCO

ALLUMINIUM SECTIONS

12

49.60

9,672.00

135.00

3/4% 3/4 ANGAL

ALLUMINIUM SECTIONS

12

34.30

5,659.50

165.00

ALLUMINIUM SECTION

ALLUMINIUM SECTIONS

15

730.64

143,811.56

135.00

DOMAL 2. TRACK

ALLUMINIUM SECTIONS

12

13.70

3,082.50

225.00

DOMAL 2.TRACK

ALLUMINIUM SECTIONS

15

12.80

2,880.00

225.00

TIPS VERTICAL

ALLUMINIUM SECTIONS

15

61.36

11,044.80

180.00

1.5 X 1 PIPE GEMERAL 12 29.90 5,232.50 175.00
DOMAL 3. TRACK GENERAL 12 10.60 2,385.00 225.00
DOMAL CLIP GENERAL 15 4,00 500.00 225.00
DOMAL SHUTTER GENERAL 12 53.00 11,925.00 225.00
GLAZING CLIP GEMERAL 12 182.40 35,568.00 195.00
GLAZING CLIP GENERAL 15 281.60 54,912.00 195.00

Total : 1,548.10 | 300,966.26 2,590.00

+ Date Wise Sale Return
AUIR Hl $CEL HIH-AlHIed ] AP &4l d M2 EANAIA el HIA Yad HICH
Aell Al e 15 3 alltls A€l Hal HIS AL Be «dl GUAlL s2ail A41d 8.
2l ey Adud s¢ v el s¢ adlv (Form Date To Date) ¥&lledl [2ule #dl
8. ded uAe 5304 ShOW oied Gue Enter Atudl «(13 Hwol «dl (4l Hial Hadl.
Al (241 o] (e [ds10c) 814 dl Al) (Uee 6lcd Gu2 $dI5 $2dl ded) (U
[et50i] 3.
Al (24l 4 Excel i A uie 250+ u2 Excel oed Gue sdls s2ql d [24le
Excel & uar i 9514 8.

+ ltem Wise Sale Return
AULR HI 3l HIQ-2AlHId <l QAL &4l d Al dlds HilRs 3 s €]
Vidl HIE Ul Hel «dl QUL 5] Ald 8.
2] wer, Al s¢ v &l $¢ ardlv (Form Date To Date) &l (24l %idl
8. ded yae 53 Show oieed Gu2 Enter Atyal 13 HuoL «l [24le Yidl Hadl.
Al R4S ) (e [as10d] S dl ell [Uee cled (U2 $dls 52l dedl [Ue
[e501] w3,
Al (2418 4 Excel #l Hiar Hie 2514 y2 Excel sied Gue sdls sedl d [2Wld
Excel &/ ue 2 sy 8.

+ Outstanding Receivable (¥ucid] 6i15] 241a51)

Al Hef ol GYL Hided] - aud % 6lld <] 254 Hadid] ois] &4 dl dedl
Hilus & aults [24le [dsiaal Hie L A <l GUAI seciil 2414 8.

2l ey Ad 58 darddu el s¢ adlv (Form Date To Date) ¥&ledl [2ule %idl
8. ded UAE 5304 ShOW oled Gue Enter Atudl «(19 Hwol «dl (4l Hlal Hadl.



SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
OUTSTANDING RECEIVABLE
From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/Jul/2017

Party B.MNo. Bills Paid Balance Days |Lr No. Trans M_Bal

DIRG ALLUM IMIUM MAKHTRAMNA 9409174604

01-Apr-16 op 105,000.00 | 101,500.00 3,500.00 | 2.00 3,500.00
105,000.00 | 101,500.00 3,500.00

GHANSHYAM ALLUMINIUM |BHUJ 9979253708

01-Apr-16 op 638,172.00 120,000.00 518,172.00 | 9.00 518,172.00

638,172.00 | 120,000.00 | 318,172.00

KENWOQOD ALLUMINIUM |NARNPAR 9687842420
01-Apr-16 op 116,445.00 29,550.00 86,895.00 | 9.00 86,895.00
116,445.00 29,550.00 86,895.00

Total : 850,617.00 | 251,050.00 | 608,567.00

+ Bill Wise Outstanding Receivable
o (U2 oldicdl Al He <l W@ GUHIL Al Id $AMH Ald 8. dHl 6lld dids

Hiodid] oil5] AHldSd]l [[UlE MRS £ Qlts [RYlE Hlal Hie AUl He «dl Gyl
SRALHL Ald 8.

(2)Purchase
O UIAEL d AUl oLl WSl [Y1E AL He gLl [a510] 514 8.

+ Purchase Bill Summary

O AUL? Ml 2CAl HIA-AIHId ) W]l & Aed] HUlUs alds & aldls [(24lE Hla
HIC Al Hef ] GUYIA $2dlHl 2Aid 8.

o &l weH AP 5¢ dddu &l s¢ adlu (Form Date To Date) &l [2ule
Nl 8. dd ude 534 Show oied Guz Enter Aiual «13 ywel 4l [2Wle

Yidl HA3l.

o Ul (YE ] (uee [asiad] §la dl cuiEl) e oled Gu2 scls s2dl ded] (U
[ets0i] 3.

o Al [21ld 4 Excel 4/ Aar wie 251 u2 Excel oiea Gu2 $dls $2ql d [24ld

Excel 4/ ua % sy 8.



SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
PURCHASE BILL REGISTERS
From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/Jul/ 2017

Date B.No |Party Tin No ltem Amt Tax Add.Tax |Amount

01-Apr-16|MNE 3 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING CORPORATION 24072001030 65,967.62 2,638.70 659.68 69,266.00

02-Apr-16|NE 16 |INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING CORPORATION 24072001030 47,212.38 1,888.50 472.12 459,573.00

04-Apr-16|T-0041 |HARI ALLUMINIUM 24074204650 8,440.94 337.65 84.41 8,863.00

06-Apr-16|22 AMIT ENTRERPRISE 24073701035 2,730.50 109.20 27.30 2,867.00

08-Apr-16|t-0073 |HARI ALLUMINIUM 24074204650 763.79 30.57 7.64 802.00

13-Apr-16|T-45 LAXMI TRADING COMPANY 24073000444 44,0839.52 1,763.58 440.30 46,294.00

23-Apr-16|82 AMIT ENTRERPRISE 24073701035 549238 219.70 54.92 5,767.00

26-Apr-16|165 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING CORPORATION 24072001030 78,946.68 3,157.86 789.46 82,894.00

29-Apr-16|T-0016 |PATIDAR ALLUMINIUM 97,607.60 3,904.32 976.08 | 102,488.00

30-Apr-16|228 HARI ALLUMINIUM 24074204650 16,619.04 664.77 166.19 17,450.00
04-May-16|203 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING CORPORATIOM 24072001030 37,324.76 1,452.93 373.25 39,1591.00
09-May-16|188 PRAVIN METALS 24070201183 7,399.99 296.01 74.00 7,770.00
09-May-16|237 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING CORPORATION 24072001030 491142 196.46 49.12 5,157.00
09-May-16|242 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING CORPORATION 24072001030 68,870.48 2,754.82 688.70 72,314.00
09-May-16|243 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING CORPORATION 24072001030 12,355.24 454.21 123.55 12,573.00
10-May-16|253 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING CORPORATION 24072001030 32,153.32 1,286.14 321.54 33,761.00
Total : 530,885.66 | 21,235.48 | 5,308.86 | 557,430.00

+ Purchase Bill Return Summary

AUl Hl 3CEl HIA ~AlHld ] UIE] e AUd A AN 3SEH] HIA Yd AUl
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+ Purchase Bill Reqisters
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+ Date Wise Purchase

o duie H[ Zedl HIG-AlHId ] wdE]l d dAd]l ddln Al MRS F s
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+ Date Wise Purchase Return

O AUIR Hl $cEl HIA-24lHId «f] UE) & Hd A AHY EAHALA 324l HIE Yd
Al ded]l dldlvl dlédA Hils 3 s [2vlee Yal Hie AUl 2flusiddl Gyl
$AHL AHld 8.

o &l uuM AP 5 daldlu &l s¢ adlv (Form Date To Date) &l [2ule
Nl 8. dd udE 534 Show oled Guz Enter Aiuar «13 ywel 4l [2Wle
Wl HAI.

0 7\{1 fe?lz?é 4] [uee [asiad] §1d dl ] (Uee oled GU2 $dl5 s2dl ded] (e
d 50l Wl

o Al [RYle 74 Excel ¥ Dl Hié 25)q u2 Excel oied Gue sels sl d (R4l
Excel 4/ ua % sy 8.

+ [tem Wise Purchase
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DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
ITEM WISE PURCHASE
From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/Jul/2017

item size_cd Qty Avg Rt Amount

ALLUM INIUM SHEET 3MM BX4 FEET 111.30 178.00 19,811.40
1 INCH 2.T.TOP 15 42.45 170.00 7,216.50
1 INCH BEARING BOTTOM 15 50.59 170.00 8,600.30
1 INCH INTRLOOQCK 15 50.85 170.00 8,644.50
1.5 % 1 PIPE 12 1,587.62 174.04 278,165.80
1.5X1 P.PIPE 15 49.30 170.00 8,381.00
1/2 C.CHANNEL 12 110.20 190.00 20,834.00
100 MM DOOR MIDAL 15 14.60 97.50 1,423.50
107 PEARL BROWN LAVA 10X4%3 M. M 40.00 52.00 2,080.00
107 PEARL BROWN LAVA 8X4X 3 M.M 32.00 52.00 1,664.00
114MM DOOR BOTTOM 15 232.50 182.83 41,623.50
1'INCH HANDLE 12 140.86 185.00 26,059.10
1'INCH HANDLE 13 119.41 175.00 20,896.75
1'INCH HANDLE 15 1,340.25 175.63 238,827.10
LINCH 2.T.BOTTOM 15 43.55 170.00 740350
Total : 67,447 .40 33,061.93 | 9,832,051.20
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+ Item Wise Purchase Return
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+ Outstanding Payable («saai<d] oisl Aiasl)
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Al [291E ) (e [ds10d] 84 dl el (Uee cled G2 $dls 52l dedl [Ue
[e501] w3,
Al (24l 4 Excel i Aar uie 250+ u2 Excel oea Gue sdls s2ql d [24lé
Excel &t ugr i 9514 8.

(3)Tax Reports
o S8 «d ANl Wal ULl (YIS UL A L2l [A5100] A5 8.

+ Form 201 - A

-~

o U2 HI QAL « AAdl el USR <Al S (YIS Widl HIE AL He <l (Ul

$HL AL 8.
2l ey AUud s¢ v el s¢ adlv (Form Date To Date) &l [2ule #dl
8 dd uae s2d For Tax u2 F1 Key couddl APl & HieeHl oldldd S&

Ndl HOdl. ded UAE 530 SNOW iced Y2 $d)S $2dl 1 Yuol <l (Wl Al
Ha 8.

Tax Invoice

O Ul Ulusieleil Gulo S8 6lleled] & ACdd] «dl [UlE Hlal HiE i 8.
Retail Invoice

O Ul AUl Gulo ded olldied] S& ApEad) «il [(UE Pl HiS ey B.
All Bills

O Ul HludAA«dl GulL S8 deu ded olldld] e APl <l [(UlE Har Hie
el 8.




SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
ALL BILLS : VAT 4%
From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/Jul/2017
Inv No. Inv Date Name RcNo. Hsn Code [Amount Tax Add.Tax Total

1 01-Apr-16 | TANOT MATA CO. 28,571.96 1,142.88 285.72 30,001.00

1 01-Apr-16|AMBICA ALLUMINIUM 24010400669 10,950.00 438.00 109.50 11,498.00

3 01-Apr-16 | AXAY PLY 24010400508 19,700.00 788.00 197.00 20,685.00

4 01-Apr-16|R . K. ALLUMINIUM 24011006021 26,650.00 1,066.00 266.50 27,982.00

5 01-Apr-16|JAYESH LALJIBHAI PITRODA 24011005944 29,400.00 1,176.00 294.00 30,870.00

2 01-Apr-16|SHIV SHAKTI ALLUMINIUM 24010400644 10,900.00 436.00 109.00 11,445.00

[ 04-Apr-16|). K. TRADERS 24100301228 19,700.50 788.02 197.00 20,686.00

7 05-Apr-16|OM GLASS&ALLUMINIUM 24010505374 21,100.00 844.00 211.00 22,155.00

8 05-Apr-16 |PRATHAM ALLUMINIUM 24010401315 19,949.80 797.99 199.50 20,547.00

2 10-Apr-16 [KRISHANA FAIBARSALLUMINIUM| 24200200947 20,000.00 800.00 200.00 21,000.00

3 10-Apr-16 |[BHAV ANI CONSTRUCTION CO. 95,240.00 3,809.60 952.40 100,002.00

9 13-Apr-16 |AMBICA ALLUMINIUM 24010400669 37,450.50 1,498.02 374.50 39,323.00

10 13-Apr-16|BAJAJ ENGINEERING 24011003980 9,499.80 379.99 95.00 5,975.00

Total : 10,322,984.48 | 412,919.38 | 103,229.90 | 10,839,141.00

CST Sales
O U2 Uld AUl «il S& [RYlE Wl HIS Al Hel <l GualoA $2alHl 41d 8.
Sales Tax Monthly Summary
O AL Y2 AL 28 ) HUS e [RUlS Kl 1S Al He «dl UL $2cUHl
Ald 8.
C Form Reminder
O U2 Wid dAull Hi W Al AH daup A8 4 dl dd Al S 4dd 8 F «d] d
Vidll HIE Al Hef «dl GUYIL $2clHl AHld 8.
C Form List

O U2 Wid ALl Hi % 2] 1 &) $14 dl dedl [RUlE Widl HiE AL Hef <l GuloL
SRCLHL Ald &

+ Form 201 - B

o AuUi? Hi UIE] U2 AIAl GLEL UHR <l S& (Ul Hdl Hie Al He «dl Gudlol
$CALH] AL 8.

® o) yyn wyd s¢ dtdlu el s¢ v (Form Date To Date) «&l-l (24l %l
8 dd uae s2d For Tax u2 F1 Key couddl @l & HieeHl olidldd S&

Wdl HOdl. ded UAE $30d SNOW oiced Y2 $d)5 $2dl 1 Yuol <l (Wl Kl
Ha 8.

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
FORM 201 -B PURCHASE 4%

From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/Jul/2017
Inv No Date Name RC NO HSN Amount Vat Add Vat Amount
MNE 3 01-Apr-16|INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING CORPORATION 24072001030 65,967.50 2,638.70 659.68 69,266.00
NE16 02-Apr-16|INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING CORPORATION 24072001030 47,212.40 1,888.50 472,12 49,573.00
T-0041 04-Apr-16|HARI ALLUM INIUM 24074204650 8441.20 337.65 84.41 8,863.00
22 06-Apr-16|AMIT ENTRERPRISE 24073701035 2,730.00 109.20 27.30 2,867.00
t-0073 08-Apr-16|HARI ALLUM INIUM 24074204650 764.16 3057 7.64 802.00
T-45 13-Apr-16|LAXMI TRADING COMPANY 24073000444 44,089.50 1,763.58 440.90 46,294.00
82 23-Apr-16|AMIT ENTRERPRISE 24073701035 5492.50 219.70 54.92 5,767.00
165 26-Apr-16|INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING CORPORATION 24072001030 78,946.40 3,157.86 789.46 82,894.00
T-0016 29-Apr-16|PATIDAR ALLUMINIUM 97,608.00 3,904.32 976.08 | 102,488.00
228 30-Apr-16|HARI ALLUMINIUM 24074204650 16,619.20 664.77 166.19 17,450.00
203 04-May-16|INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING CORPORATION 24072001030 37,324.80 1,492.99 373.25 39,191.00
Total : 405,195.66 | 16,207.84 4,051.95 | 425,455.00




SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

CST Purchase
o UIE aud @d &l el «ud) &l Hadl sty 8. w4 Excel #i Export
$2c1ef] U512 Hiad £33 201 — B Had] asid 8.

Purchase Tax Monthly Summary

o UNE) aud 2cdl S8 ALl sdl ded]l HilAs ddds (¥l Hdl 1S Al He
GUIIL $AlHL Ald 8.

Sale Purchase Tax Summary

O Ul Hef odl GUALL AALEL Ul UIE] Glev] U2 FCEL AUed 53Ul USIR <l C& ELI%]
Aedl HUlS5 5 alis [291E Yial 1S Al He «dl GUALL $AHL Aid B.

O 2l ues wudl $¢ dadlu &l s¢ adlu (Form Date To Date) &l [2ule
Ndl & dd yAde s34 For Tax ue F1 Key eollddl HUEL S& Hi2eaH!
oletldd & Hldl HAS). ded UAE 520 ShOW et U2 $dls $2dl 1 Yyol
Al [241E Adl 1A 8.

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
SALE PURCHASE TAX SUMMARY
From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/Jul/2017

atf el duienl 3ed] Ass Ald] ud 3ed]l Ass A s8¢ Wl desell dss

5l A5S Uidledl [RYlé Hicl 43,

Bk |Code Name Type Value Tax Add Tax Amount

PU 11.. 72,812.00 72,812.00
PU 12|VAT 4% 9,734,585.55 389,390.84 97,.347.71 | 10,221,324.10
PU 14|VAT 12.5% 35444.21 443066 886.13 40,761.00
SA 1|.. RETAIL 67,810.00 67,810.00
SA 2| VAT 4% RETAIL 2,230,123.80 89,204.54 22,301.26 2,341,630.00
SA 2|VAT 4% TAX 8,092,867.92 323,714.44 80,928.64 | B497,511.00
SA 6|CST 2% RETAIL 1,095,848.03 21,916.57 1,117,765.00
SR 1 TAX 13,172.00 13,172.00
Total : 1,630,635.99 41,014.85 4,996.06 | 1,676,646.90

Reqisters
Cash Book

Alcl] 56 Wllad A5 Ysdl a2 AUE Sleal HIS UL HlUld«dl (UL $2aAH] AHid 8
Al Al 42 Click $2al 14 ywoird AS U oilsd Al Hasl %4l Code «tl el

Gue Enter iudl 39 ulg dldse s2dwdl Alasl AUd 2 vl From Date (s5¢

atdluell) To Date (56 atdlu 4&4l) 214le siedl 8. d «s5] 53] Show e« Guz Click




SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

Bank Book

o ¥} Ad Zad] Ayl %Y dd] ¥ uedlae] qail As<d] 3 Foud] Aas- EdsHL
AuAd] GSied] AUE Wl Hie Al Hef «dl GUloL $2AH] HId 8.

o %y Code « viidl Gue Enter Uiudl 65 AlAse $edlHl AldS] AUd 2 Y]
From Date (s¢ adluell) To Date (56 awdlu yil) dulc sigdl 8. d <551 $91
Show oteet Guo Click s$2dl &5 A1l adal cddsidled] [R41E Hal Hasl.,

DEEP SOLUTIONS

Account Statement For : YES BANK
From : 01/Apr/2015 To : 02/Apr/2015

WV.NO. (DATE Ref Mo Bk [{PARTY DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
01-Apr-15 OF :OPEMNING BALANCE 490978.24 490978.24 iDr
1 01-Apr-15 {17425 RC IMAGAMNLAL MADANLAL & CO. 6814 0 497792.24 iDr
THE DAHOD URBAM CO-0P BANK
2 01-Apr-15 {17424 RC IMAGAMNLAL MADANLAL & CO. 14994 0 512786.24 Dr
THE DAHOD URBAMN CO-OP BANK
4 01-Apr-15 i685393 (PY (CASH 0 2400 510386.24 iDr
30-03-2015 aapelche
01-Apr-15 Total : 21808 2400
Closing Balance Dr 510386.24
Opening Balance Dr 510386.24

NAJIRA ABBASI AMBAKHUNTWALA
3 02-Apr-15 698043 (RC o 200000 0 710386.24 iDr
NEW A/C OPEN

YES BAMNK

***Transaction Total 712786.24 (2400
*#**Closing Balance Dr. 710386.24
FEFTOTAL ANMOUNT F12786.24 (712786.24

o Receipt Reqister on Account

o il od]l AHldSId] Ad] Uld 32l Ald] §4 dl ded]l AU Sleal HIE Al
AHIYUSlelel] GUALL $clHL AHld 8.

o Al Ay #i From Date (3¢ ardluell) To Date (56 awdlv 4dl) 24l $icdl
8. d «s5] 53] ShOw ol Gue Enter sedl Sled] il 19 yyoied] AUl Al
Hol,

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
RECEIPT REGISTERS ON ACCOUNT
From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/Jul/ 2017
No. |Date Rcpt No [RECEIPT Acc Name Bank Nm Chg No [Amount

1[02-Apr-16 1|CASH A/C BHAW ANI CONSTRUCTION CO. JESALMER 0 20,000.00
2|04-Apr-16 2|CASH A/C BHAV ANI CONSTRUCTION CO. JESALMER 0 20,000.00
3|05-Apr-16 3|CASH A/C BHAV ANI CONSTRUCTION CO. JESALMER 0 10,000.00
4[05-Apr-16 A|NAVNIEMAN CO OP BANK KRISHANA FAIBAREALLUMINIUM RAJPIPALA  |BOM 1152 20,000.00
5(11-Apr-16 S|NAVNIEMAN CO OP BANK SHIV SHAKTI ALLUMINIUM ANJAR DEMNA BANK 741769 25,190.00
6[11-Apr-16 6|NAVNIRMAN CO OP BANK OM GLASSEALLUMINIUM BHUI BOB 36 22,155.00
7|11-Apr-16 7|CASH AfC BHAV ANI CONSTRUCTION CO. JESALMER 0 20,000.00
8|12-Apr-16 8|CASH A/C BHAV ANI CONSTRUCTION CO. JESALMER 0] 20,000.00
9|12-Apr-16 9| NAVNIEMAN CO OP BANK KOMAL GIASS&ALLUMINIUM RAJPIPALA BOM 1400 24,605.00
10| 13-Apr-16 10|CASH A/C BHAV ANI CONSTRUCTION CO. JESALMER 0 10,000.00
11|16-Apr-16 11|NAVNIEMAN CO OP BANK GHANSHYAM ALLUMINIUM BHUJ PUNJAB NATION BANK 245390( 100,000.00
12|19-Apr-16 12|NAVNIEMAN CO OP BANK RAJE SHREE ALLUMINIUM BHUJ AXIS BANK 70302 18,130.00
13|22-Apr-16 13|NAVNIRMAN CO OP BANK PRATHAM ALLUMINIUM ANJAR CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 96491 33,390.00
14|22-Apr-16 14| NAVNIEMAN CO OP BANK PRATHAM ALLUMINIUM ANJAR CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 96492 15,667.00
15|22-Apr-16 15| NAVNIEMAN CO OP BANK GANESH ALLUMINIUM GHANDHIDHAM YESH BANK 768246 58,900.00
Total : 418,037.00




SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE

o Receipt Reqister Bill Wise

o 4l dd] AHldSd] AP] olld ads sl Hid) 14 dl dAed] NS Sigal 1
AL HIYSelel]l QUL $2cAlH AHld 8.

o 2 Aluaud 4/ From Date (s¢ adluel)) To Date (56 awdlu 44l) 2l sicdl
8. d 58] 53] Show ol Gue Enter seal Sled] il (19 yuoid] Al Al
HA3L,

o Payment Register
oyl ad] WAsld]l A Uld sedMl Al §14 dl ded] AU Slgal HIE Al
AlYletell GUALL $2alHl 241d 8, Al 2Alud+ H( From Date (s¢ ardluell) To
Date (5¢ awdlv ydl) 24l sicdl 8. d «551 53] Show e Gue Enter s2q(
Slédad] 2118 Glue olalciyl YHIE «l (4lE Hal Hadl.

o Income Reqister

oyl ad) Ysdadid] 6iL5] HldSld] Aed] seqdl Ald] $14 dl ded] AUl si1cal
HIC UL HlYSAeAd] GUHIN S2clH] AHid &,

o 2 YAluad 4/ From Date (s¢ adluell) To Date (s¢ adlu ydl) 24le

slgdl 8. d 55 521 ShOW oled Gu2 Enter sodl Sléd«d] «tél Glue oldicil
UKL <l (WIS Fal Hadl,

o Expense Reqister

o Yl qdl vAlAld] AYIE Rl HiS Al HlYSded]l GUd $2aAH] ALId 8.

o Al Ay H[ From Date (5¢ adluell) To Date (¢ awdlu 4l) dule
Slgdl 8. d «s5] £2] Show oleet Guz Enter s2qi Sledd] 2l Gue oldicill
UHIE <) [2¥1E Hau Hadl.

o J V Reqister

o v £AHYd scUEIAlA]l YIS Al HIS Ul HIUSded]l GUYINL $2UH 2L1d 8.

o 2 YAluad 4/ From Date (s¢ adluell) To Date (s¢ adlu ydl) 24le
$Hedl 8. d «55] 53] Show oleed Gue Enter $2ql Slea] 241l Glu oldicil
UM <l [2WIE Ha Hadl.

o Daybook Print - 2iz4ax
o duUI2 Hl Ud]l AY — 63y Al A Wial HiE UL HIYUSeddl UL seclHl Ald
8.
o 2 Ylua« Hi From Date (s¢ awdluell) To Date (¢ ardlu ydl) dule sigdl

8. d «s5] 53] Show cied Gue Enter sedl Sléd«d] 2uél Glu= oidicdl WHIE «il
(241 Ha Hadl.
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(5) Fas Reports

v Ledgers
o Ledger — vidias)

o atf gnua Yl ¢ U] drgel] A5 Ald] 58 wlld Ass Ysdl de s¢ wll
18 $4l qulsly caqeldl Al Fed wAd qal $ed] Alas qd ad AU siedl
HIC AL AlYUSLelel]l GUALL $cAHL Ald & AUl AlUIAA «l 515 U2 Enter Aiudl
AP T Uidldl 3 F Wl dl [2¥lE Ndl & dd yade 5204 5 Al el s¢ Al
4ldl [24l¢ (From Date To Date) #idl 8. dd uede 52 Show oied Gu2

Enter 2iudl «{13 4wol «il (¥lE Yidl Hadl.

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
ACCOUNT STATEMENT FOR ; BHAVANI ENTERPRISE
From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/Jul/2017
V.No.|Date Ref No. |Bk. |Particulars Debit Credit Balance Crdr
143| 24-Nov-16 34(5A  [SALES A/C 11,130.00 11,130.00 |Dr
164| 05-Dec-16 41[58  |SALES A/C 14,175.00 25,305.00 |Dr
167| 06-Dec-16 43|54 SALES A/C 60,690.00 85,995.00 |Dr
209 21-Dec-16 209|RC  |CASHA/C 3,000.00 82,995.00 |Dr
207| 22-Dec-16 207|RC |NAVNIRMAN CO OP BANK 25,300.00 57,695.00 |Dr
254 21-lan-17 254|RC  |CASH A/fC 20,000.00 37,695.00 |Dr
297| 21-Feb-17 10/RC  |NAVNIEMAN CO OP BANK 37,600.00 95.00 |Dr
19| 27-Feb-17 13(EP KASAR EXPENSE 95.00 Cr
357 24-Mar-17 127|5A SALES A/C 27,510.00 27,510.00 |Dr
Transactions:Dr:4 Cr:5 113,505.00 85,995.00
**Closing Balance Dr. 27,510.00
FEETOTAL AMOUNT 113,505.00 | 113,505.00
o T Ledger

%l dd Ledger lusiel Gualo s2awl 24id & ddl % 2d T_Ledger <l
GUALL $2cHl AHId B, $5d AHL AUISH vldidSld] FH 414 - 2418 AE Gale - L
dl FH Adl HAS. AeA F $A Widl desell $¢ Alds ddl SA WA Sl HIAL 8
ded] 220 AYIE 518 ASIA B, F <13 HY6, Al HA 8.
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DEEP SOLUTIONS
Account Statement For : ABBAS F AMBAKHUNTWALA
From : 01 /Apr /2015 To : 31/Aug/2015
MO DATE PARTICULARS Cr MO DATE PARTICULARS Or
OPEMING BALAMNCE 1052000.00

1 i § 26-Aug-15;DEEP TRADERS 2515.00: 5 iPY 10-Apr-15iYES BANK 200000.00
11 iPY | 04-May-15I1YES BANK 20000.00
12 (PY i 04-May-15:YES BANK 15000.00
1g (PY : 15-May-15:YES BANK 15000.00
17 (PY | 15-May-15i{YES BANK 10000.00
23 Py 01-Jun-15:YES BANK 15000.00
24 iPY i 01-Jun-15:YES BANK 10000.00
Transaction Total Dr:1 2515.00 Transaction Total Cr:7 285000.00
Closing Bal. Cr. 763515.00
Total 1054515.00 Total 1054515.00

o Ledger With Item Details
o Ul HYeAded] GUAIN UIEIAL Viidl AlE dAed] AL 3L AlEHAl A-dud] Sled

A8 ) Al Ral HIE B Eld., F 518 Wild] AiE $E] §d dl d wlld ¢
Algeredl Al 54 ddl Sled A1l Aule uEr Ae 59,

o AUl AHludd sdls s2dl 58 aldul &l 5¢ @l (From Date To Date) ¥l <l
[24lE Ndl 8. dd ue 524 Show ol Gu2 Enter Aiual «19 yuol i (24l

wlcll HA).

DEEP SOLUTIONS
ITEM DETAILS LEDGER OF HARDWARE SUPPLIERS
From : 01/Apr/2015 To : 17/Apr/2015
WO, (| DATE B.MNO. PARTY DEBIT CREDIT BALAMNCE CR/DR
OPENING BALAMNCE 5074 5074:Dr
14 04-Apr-135 1254 CABINET HAMDLES - 233 5307.Dr
4 -PCS FO0i 182:CC 4501 35 MM COPPER ANTIQUE
20: 04-Apr-15 17154 CABINET HAMDLES - 67962 3365 8672:Dr
1-PCS 375: 3T73ICC 5791 ET AB
1-PCS 375: 373i1CC 5791 ET AC
1-PCS 424 424:1CC 5791 ET WHITE
1-PCS 320: 320iCC 5791 ET CP
2-PCS 424: BABICC 5791 ET CP-C1
2-PCS 424 B48CC 5791 ET CP-C2
A40: 07-Apr-15 35154 CABINET HAMDLES - 1906 10578:Dr
20 - PCS 165:1815iCC 008 096 MM FM-L
84 14-Apr-15 TaisA CABINET HAMNDLES - 68571 7786 18364iDr
10 - PCS 320:3200iCC 5791 ET CP
10 - PCS 210:2100iCC 5791 BK 55
10 - PCS 210:2100iCC 5791 BK CP
107 17-Apr-15 99154 CABINET HAMNDLES - 68830 1439 19803:Dr
11 - PCS 224:1355:CC 014 160 MM CP-WHITE
***Transactions :Dr:0 Cr: 35 14729 o
**=(Closing Balance Dr. 19803
Total: 19803 19803

o Ledger Digging

o “Ledger Digging i<l 220 A& Aed 3 518 upl Aed] Y4l uslAdl Hidd
HIAESl AY $8cirl A1), AUled]l GUAIL 51 Vildl 2l $2alHl U] $1¢

YO USleed] Aed] el usludldl qdell dHl A4l 53 Alddldl $4 sl HIE
AL HLYIedel] Hécclef]l GUALNL $2aAlHL AHld 8.




SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

o AUl Hluad Gy Click $2qi ¥ 14 ywoid ozt Adl Hadl el ¥ uill]
UNe 3 daulpid] dlee Adl a4 dd ldse s3] Enter Audl ¥ d ull 4é
AAAl cAdsideal Aegld]l dlee Hal 4N Fell ¥ cAdsieHl Y4l 5 Ul Nd
$ld dl d cydsied Aldse $3) Enter Awddl ¥ d Agl Ud] w9 Bl a4 d
Aed] N dell dHl Y4l 53] A5l

o Group Ledger
o Y Hef <l (UL AUI2 Hi 8AL EdLELT] U QRIELDL <] [dec YU dlds Hdl HiE
d Aell (Uee [dsi0cl HIE AUl HIUAAd]l GUAL S2cMl 414 8.
o Yl Ul SIS sedl ¥ YU o A%2 Wd 8. ded uAe 53d 5 dldlu &l s¢
atdlv. (From Date To Date) & «il [24ld Al 8. dd uaAE 534 Show oiee
Gu2 Enter 2Aiudl {19 4wol «dl [241S Yidl HAd.

SMART Solution

mahalaxmi Center Rambhug Cross Road Maninagar

GROUP LEDGER OF SUNDRY DEBITORS

Page No.- 2

From : 01/D4/2015 To - 15/08/2015
DATE SILL NO FARTICULARS D=am CREDIT SALANCE

TOTAL €000. 00 16711.00 10711.00 |Cr

*** PRAJAPATI BROTHERS

AHMEDABAD GUJRAT
01/04/15 OFENING BALANCE 100000. 00 700000 00 [Dr
15/08/15 0003 SA |SALES AC 542 31 100844 21 |Dr
15/08/15 0003 SA |CASHAIC 70.00| 100834 31 |Dr
08/07/15 500011 RC |BANK OF BARODA 15000. 00 85824 31 |Dr
08/07/15 RC ‘BANh OF BARODA 2150. 00 23884 31 |Dr
30/07/15 0 PY |BANK OF EARODA 1250. 00 84034 31 |Dr
30/07/15 0007 SA |[SALES AC 951.00 85885 31 |Dr
31/07/15 101 PU |PURCHASE A/C 83760. 00 22125 31 |Dr
01/08/15 1 PY |BANK OF BARODA 12350. 00 3347531 |Dr
01/08/15 RC |BANK OF BARODA 2310. 00 32165 31 |Dr
05/08/15 2 PY |BANK OF EARODA 3250. 00 3541531 |Dr
D8/08/15 3250 RC |BANK OF BARODA 5000. 00 3041531 |Dr
15/08/15 RC |BANK OF BARODA 15000. 00 15415 21 |Dr

TOTAL 118645 31| 103230. 00 1541531 |Dr

—= VISHAL

ALIGHARD KKAKSDIFK
D1/04/15 OPENING BALANCE 10.00 10. 00 |[Dr
15/06/15 0001 SA |SALES AIC 360. 61 470.61 |Dr
15/08/15 0002 SA |SALES A/C 2644. 04 3123 65 |Dr

TOTAL 3123 85 0. 00 3123 85 |Dr

o Broker Wise Ledgers
o Yl Hef <l GUALL QU2 Hl W 51¢ ALl Ul 6il52 ANEL Sl1d dl AHA] UPL
[241E Wil 1S AL He <l GUALL $cH AL B.

o Al AU SIS Sl ¥ AYw Ul V¥ G52 o A2 Nd B ded UAE 53]
s¢ atdlu &l s¢ adlv (From Date To Date) &l «l [24le Aldl 8. dd uwte
3l ShOW oieet Gue Enter 2iudl «13 4uol «il (3¥le Hldl HAd.

o Ledger Daily Summary
o Y He dl (UL AY-61AY ad] Aed) Hidl HiS AU ded] (U (510 HIE 21
Hef ol GUYIA $2clH] Ald 8.

o Yl AWy sdls $2dl T Wl o Aye Nd 8. dd uAt 334 $¢ v &l s¢
atdlv (From Date To Date) & «il [24ld Hidl 8. ded uae s34 Show oiee

Gu2 Enter Aiudl 13 yuol <l (24l Hlal Hadl.
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o Ledger Monthly Summary
o Yl He dl GUAL MRS At ad] Ad] Wdl HIS A dAed] [Uee [ds10al Hie
AL Hef <l QUL $2dlMl Ald 8.
o Yl Ay sdls $2dl T Wl o Ayl Yid 8. dd udAe 334 $¢ v ] s¢
at?lv (From Date To Date) &l «il [2ulc Hdl 8. ded ude $3<d Show ol
Gu Enter 2Aiudl (13 Ywol «dl [241S Yidl HAd.

Stock Reports

O L5 d AAdl Ul USIR Al [RYIE Hidl HIE dell ded]l [Uee [ds510cl HIE 2|
e «ll GUALL $clMl AHld 8.

+ Stock Ledger

® A AHlYdededl G F S Hldeud] dlec Aal HIS &y & Ud d AldeHA]
58 Al Fed] 2215 USUl édl A MOl Sl W YUIHL A5 5l del? ALSIGed
$ld dl d Algerdl SeHl el Sl ALSIGANl 2ledi$R UM Ul Sl Ao
GlLoictled]l §PSID] AUl HIE Al HIYUedetl GUHIL W6l HScded] &,

o cld., Sl As A GEM B dedl 2cl5 Ndl & ¥ «dld YUoid] 25l Y&
AHY U514 8.

o N sl UeHg Uid $1éd $ld dl Al wek Item Code Gue Enter iudi
olegldd] AlgeHld]l Hlee Al HAS) dHLl] ¥ Al vid Nd & d AHldeHd
Hdldse 53] Enter wug. 4 ugl Gwdn Code Gue Enter iuql oieiddl
AUSIGeled] e Al HaSl Bl ¥ OlsiGariE] Aldeud] Sled ddl & d
LGt HlAse $3) Enter AU, At 6ite UNit «tf Wiadidl ded dlec ldse
s3] Enter wug. é.d., KGS, PCS, LTR aJ2. 2 o1 From Date (¢
atdluell) To Date (s¢ awdlv 44l) <1 dule sied] 8. d «s5] 53] Show ol
Gue Enter soq. %el] (19 Hwoid] 251 Al 1A,

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHALAXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
STOCK LEDGERS
From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/Jul/2017

V.NO. |DATE Book |PARTY IN ouT BALANCE
OPENING STOCK 1924.08 1924.08

1 04/01/2016|SA AMBICA ALLUMINIUM - 55.8| 1868.28
1| 04/01/2016|PU INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING CORPORATION - 12.8 1881.08
1| 04/01/2016|PU INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING CORPORATION - 53 1934.08
1| 04/01/2016|PU INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING CORPORATION - 13.7 1947.78
1| 04/01/2016|PU INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING CORPORATION - 10.6 1958.38
1| 04/01/2016|PU INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING CORPORATION - 167.2 212558
1| 04/01/2016|PU INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING CORPORATION - 88.8 2214.38
2| 04/01/2016|5A SHIV SHAKTI ALLUMINIUM - 55.6| 2158.78
3| 04/01/2016|5A AXAY PLY - 55.8 2102.98
3| 04/01/2016|58  |ANAY PLY - 44.4| 205858
4| 04/01/2016(5A R. K. ALLUMINIUM - 29.9( 2028.68
4| 04/01/2016(5A R. K. ALLUMINIUM - 10.6( 2018.08
4| 04/01/2016|54 R. K. ALLUMINIUM - 12.8 2005.28
4| 04/01/2016(5A R. K. ALLUMINIUM - 4| 2001.28
4| 04/01/2016(5A R. K. ALLUMINIUM - 13.7| 1987.58
4| 04/01/2016|54 R . K. ALLUMINIUM - 53 193458

Total 346.1 279.8
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o Stock Summary

AL HIYSUeAAl GUALL WO HScdedl B, UL HIUUA Sl2A 4UIHI 54l ALSIGAH] SCE]
3¢ AlgeHld 2edl 2215 8. ded] JUE Al HIE auAd 8.

Al WY GU2 515 $2dl 58 dldlvell ¢ v Yelledl (241 Hidl 8. d e
£

CURGIUE 53] UdAE 53] Enter Atyl. ue) AHideH yAe 53] ShOwW oled GYU?
Enter «ual «13 4wl ) 265 ] Sled 4] (34 Hiar Hasl.

DEEP SOLUTIONS
B/2, MAHAL AXMI CENTER, RAMBAUG CROSS ROAD
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD - 380 008
STOCK SUMMARY
From : 01/Jul/2017 To : 31/Jul/2017

ITEM NAME UNIT OP.STK. [IN our Bal
ALLUMIMIUM SHEET 3MM 8X4 FEET 111.30 120.55 (9.25)
1 INCH 2.T.TOP 13 4245 4245
1 INCH BEARING BOTTOM 15 50.59 50.59
1 INCH INTRLOOCK 15 50.85 50.85
1X1BULBTEE 12 4.90 (4.90)
1.25%1.25 ANGALE 12 46.70 (46.70)
1.5X 1 PIPE 12 1587.62 3,502.52 (1,914.90)
1.5X 1.5 ANGAL 12 115.50 (115.90)
1.3X1 ANGLE 12 8.10 (8.10)
1.5X1 BALB TEE 12 12940 (129.40)
1.5X1 P.PIPE 12 1.05 1.05
1.5X1 P.PIPE 15 49.30 23311 (183.81)
1/2 C.CHAMNNEL 12 42.65 11020 13610 16.75
1/2% 1/2 PIPE JINDAL 12 25.01 25.01
100 MM DOOR MIDAL 13 14.60 7.30 7.30

Totals 68.71 2,016.91 | 4,355.17 (2,269.55)

o Party Wise Stock
AL AYSAeAed]l GUALL UL HScdell O Al HIUSIA Gl YUlH] Tl ALSIGeAl

olelddl $3 dAed]l AUlE A A5, 5 UleHld Fed]l 225 8. dd) JAUlE Wl
HIS Ay 8. dHed]l A3Ulddl dell A2l 2215 AHY UIE - dALpLd] Jule up
N A5t ¥d] Ad 2l AHINH AU NY A5y O ddl ¥ ueelld AUdAR UL
ALY etel] GUAL 52l AL Fed] AU (]3] YUol Al Hadl,



Negative Cash Balance

M | S Reports
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o A He <l GuiAlL ¥ $¢ ue [Ead 33 (2145 CR 4/ Close eud dl d «ll3eui
Quary Ui ¥ «Adid] daid Sl dell ¥l S AP Al WA Al dl4 Fud Gl
Negative %% 1o dl ded dlaal Al [RUlE «il Gudlo sedidl Aid 8.

Interest Calculation

o Yl AWl GUAIL N S WSld HIE QAL YD 5HA] YSAP] HIE HYS
[aelid] 2Sle Ayl A4 Hd 0 d 250 YsdPHl [ddor 52 dl 455 53]
CELALI] HedAlRe ALY APl HIS UL HIYIedel] GUAIN $AHI AHid 8,

SMART Solution

mahalaxmi Center. Rambhug Cross

Road Maninagar

INTREST CALCULATION LEDGER OF PRAJAPATI EROTHERS

Page No.: 1
From : 01/04/2015 To : 15/08/2015

DATE PARTY DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE AY INT.Or INT.Cr
01/04/1% OPENING BALANCE 100000. 00 100000. 00 Dr
15/08/15 SA [SALESA/C 844 31 10084431 Dr | 75 833 33
15/06/15 SA [CASHA/C 10. 00 100834. 31 Dr 0 0.00
08/07/15 RC [BANK OF BARODA 15000. 00 85834 31 Dr | 23 257 80
08/07/15 RC [BANK OF BARODA 2150. 00 83684 31 |Dr 0 0.00
30/07/15 PY |BANK OF BARODA 1250. 00 84934 31 [Dr | 22 204. 56
30/07/15 SA [SALESA/C 951. 00 85885 31 |Dr 0 0.00
31/07/15 PU [PURCHASE A/C 63760. 00 2212531 |Dr 1 9. 54
01/08/15 PY [BANK OF BARODA 12350. 00 34475. 31 |Dr 1 2.46
01/08/15 RC [BANK OF BARODA 2310. 00 3216531 |Dr 0 0.00
05/08/15 PY |BANK OF BARODA 325000 3541531 |Dr 4 1430
08/08/13 RC [BANK OF BARODA 2000. 00 230415, 31 |Dr 2 11. 81
18/08/15 RC [BANK OF BARODA 15000. 00 16841531 |Dr 7 23 66
15/08/15 0 0.00

*+Total 118645 31| 103230.00 1357 35 0.00

“*Closing Balance Dr. 15415 31 135735

o Ul Ay GY2 5dls s2dl ¢ wllad 3edl (Eadd] 35le Ad] sd) d uilld uase
$3] 58 v &) ¢ Adlv el <l [41E Nl 8. d yAe $I0d Show elied Gy
345 5. dl GU2 HYol ] [2¥lE Vil Hadl.

Group Wise Interest Calculation

o Al HIYSAAl GUAIL AHIUCU Uldl o YU dlds Interest Calculation %lar w2
AHel Ael] [de (5101 HIE Al Hef <l GUIHLL S$2dUH A1 O
o YUl Hluad GYU2 $dls s2qal s4 yu o Interest Calculation #1g 8. dd uae
33 38 dldlu ] ¢ v Yl «il (il Nl 8. 4 ude $3)d ShOW ol Gy
345 5. dl GU2 Yol «l [2¥lE Yl Hadl.

Monthly Sale Purchase Summary

o Yl HluIdedl GUAIL HIYE Fed AUl 54 Aedl Sed] wdEl 53 Al M5
AU (R4S Wil Hie all dedl [ee [d510al HiS AL Hey <l UL $2cHl Aid

8.
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Monthly Summaries

o Y UlYIededl (UL E2 H[SA qbl 5¢ [Eau HI adl 264l & ded] WEHe] Huddl
Hie el B

DEEP SOLUTIONS

Month Wise ltem Wise Purchase Quantity
From : 01/Apr/2014 To : 31/Mar /2015

Name Total Apr May Jun July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar
1.5 MM X 1000 MM 1.00 1.00
10MM X 1000L 86.00 40.00 46.00
11.2 MM X 1000L 83.00 52.00 5.00 6.00 20.00
11IMM X 1000L 5.00 3.00
12MM X 300MM  ROD 68.00 20.00 15.00 2.00 31.00
1AMM X 300MM  ROD 111.00 10.00 70.00 25.00 6.00
1501D X 180MM L ALLT/C 2.5 KW 230V 69.00 8.00 61.00
157 X 2290 ROD 88.00 3.00 20.00 65.00
16MM X 300MM 130.00 ¢ 40.00 60.00 30.00
19MM X 300 MM ROD 130.00 ¢ 50.00 60.00 20.00 50.00
19MM X 300MM  C.FT ROD 95.00 10.00 65.00 20.00
210 POLY TETRA FLUORO ETHYLENE INFOLON 525.00 525.00
220 POLY TETRA FLUORO ETHYLENE INOFLON 10070.00; 1520.00 3050.00: 1400.00; 1540.00 1040.00: 1520.00

Total : 11511.00¢ 1633.00: 70.00 | 3203.00: 1405.00} 1662.00: 35.00 : 1617.00: 1588.00; 130.00 { 31.00 36.00 | 101.00

o Monthly Item Wise Sale (qgty)
o Ul Hef «dl GUALL 52l WSl Sl AALEL &Y dedl ALdeH dids Hilds 2
aldls (241 QTY atdos Hial Hie Al Qe <l GUlol $2aiHl A41d 8.
o Monthly Item Wise Sale (Amt)
o A Hef «dl GUALL 52l WSl Sl AALEL &Y dedl ULdeH dids Hilds &
aults (2418 AMT  atés Hlal Hie Al e <l GUALL 5Ll Aid B,
o Monthly Item Wise Purchase (qty)
o Ul He <l GUAL $AL Ml Fed] WIE] Y dedl UlgeH Al HilAUS F
altfs [(241¢ QTY dlédos Hdl Hie Al el <l Gulol $aAlHl 414 8.
o Monthly Item Wise Purchase (Amt)
o Ul He <l GUAL $AL HlSeAdl Fed] WIE] & dedl UlgeH Al HilAUS F
alts (241 AMT aldos Yl H1S AL He «dl GUAIL $ALHL Aid B.
o Monthly Party Wise Sale

o Ul He ol GUHIN YL HSAH[ 36 Wil Fedl Hidd Al 54 dedl Hilks
Al (241 Hial H1E Al He <l GUFLL $AHL Ald B.

o Monthly Party Wise Purchase
o Ul He ol GUAL s WSt 56 W] W) Fedl Hidd] wAE) £3) Aed)
[241E Wil 1S qell ded] [Uee [d510al HiS A1 He <l GUAIL $2cHl 2414 8.

o Narration Wise Reports
o Ul HIYIAd]l GUALNL [RHIS HieeeH[ 5] A 4 Wl HIE dell ded] (U
[edsi0al Hie Al Heg ol GUA 521l 414 8.
o Transport Reports

o Al AUl GUAULY 5l dUILIA 5l HIA 5l ledYle Sl HISHAL H AHlc]
dedl HUl2S5 5 alts [2¥lE Yial 1S UL 4 «dl GUALL $AHL Aid B.
- 88




SARAL ACCOUNTING PACKAGE]

Final Reports

o «dly - [Ans, A4alds F avjel Hd Ul NSAl QUL $2cH HId D, Ul
NS Heeel] dewni 3edl Ealeldl, APIELRL, [HASd], EdlHAl, «ddl-oqsld iUl
A2l AUlE Anddl 1S Ul HlUAded]l GUZIL S2cdl AId 8. Al 2l YIS vol
AN ] O, Fell <12 Y¥6L GUALL $2clH] AL,

o Trial Balance (st «2d2)

AL HIYSUeded] UL Al A $1Y 42dY NPLAL HIS $AHL AHld B.

Al ALYl GU2 SHIS $2dl <12 WUl SEY 6152 Nl HAS. FHI Al UK 5¢
aAllvel] 58 Al el 51y 42dY s1ed & d «a55] 53 AR olle OK et Gy
sdls $3) dedl IS Aal Hie Print oled Gue sdls sedl.

Print siea Guz $dls s2dl «14 H¥oid] 2Ule Al HA.
Trading Account (442 vid)

Al WYSledel] Gulnef] a eAnAld Fed WAE - AU, «alHl A3ALldAd] [21d5
el Aled] (a5 Fed] & dell wde - daup Gue qld Y add]l ule
Nl HIS AUl HIYUAelet]l GUALL $cAHL Ald 8.

%) dd Trial Balance « 2ule sisawl wid] ddl uealael] Trading Account
Al NS sl A,
Profit_Loss Account (&, - o524l vid)

At EANYLd Yl 3]l A5l dll qsAld O del] AUIS Wl HIE Ul HlUSlele]
GULL S2cHl AHid 8. AL AULS Gueel]l Mel] A5y & 5 qaurl Guy dell WAl
Sl &L 8.

%d] ¢d Trial Balance « dule sisami wid] dd) uealaell Profit_Loss
Account «] dule sisarl Aidsl.

DEEP SOLUTIONS
PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT - SUMMARY TSHAPE
From : 01/Apr/2014 To : 31/Mar/2015

Expesnes Debit Income Credit
**OPENING STOCK 484,814.00 |**SALES ACCOUNTS 12,344,356.00
**PURCHASE ACCOUNTS 8,902,669.00 |***Closing Stock .... 1,445,046.00
**DIRECT EXPENSES 2,759,972.00
***Gross Profit .... 1,641,947.00
**¥Total ...... 10,899,310.00 |***Total ..... 10,899,310.00
**MISC. EXPENSES 1,645,190.00 | ***GROSS PROFIT ...... 1,641,947.00

**¥MISC. INCOME -3242.00
**¥Total .... 1,645,190.00 |***Total .... 1,645,190.00
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Balance Sheet (4.5 2/2d)

o qtf AN Sl - 5leded] AU Hacu ol Ul Al GuAlo watri Apieldl,
EAlELdl, [(Hasdl, Ealdl, 65 Q@et qell 1 Y2 dA5S A2l AUlS Al Hie Al
AlYSLetel] GUAIL s2a1l A1d 8, dell Y Juléd Final Report u@ s3awil «id
8. %ef] ollw arled] A3ULAH] WALl 6it5] Zed] & d [ana uE »o) 28 8. A
NS Yol HAA] B.

o %] 4d Trial Balance «1 2uld stsawml 2id] ddl ueel=2) Balance Sheet «)
AUIE SISAM] ALl

(6) UTILITIES MENU

¢ S cHaeelld Hadl « §14 dd YUY AR AL He ol Ul $HL
Aid 8 wul Posting <ded 5 udapll < Update balances, 2« Calculator
IR AHlUSlellell GUAIAL $2cAlHL Ald 8.

Posting Udd il

ULALASIHL Ul $2al Hie Al He <@l Ul ey 8. %1 S add Ad dl 5
ULALA] Ml UddPl] 6116i2 «tell &) dl L He &l d 53] A514.
User Creation

lgedMl dd Gl 4A? Gletlddl HIS Al Hef ol GUALN $AH] A4 8,
User Rights

oetlddl 4ob2 56 Aeg) 2sldill 5 521 [241E N A% 5 1 Y 345 d4 Rights
ALYl HIS Al Hel «dl UL $clH] Aid 8.
Year Ending

dd A oleladl Al He dYAY D.
Merge Account Code
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